| BREAD

t:].ﬁ FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 1.40z/60g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough[(wheat flourl, water, wheat flour2, malt syrup,
yeast, dough improver, sea salt, yeast food), Wheat flour2],
Garlic cream topping(margarine, sugar, milk cream, whole
egg, mayonnaise, chopped garlic, bread crumbs, milk, sea
salt, mixed skim milk powder, prepared edible fat, xanthan
gum), Parsley flakes

TLJ1210012
GARLIC STICK
Nutrition Facts
SEMVINGE per conlainer '
Sarving size Zon (S0g)

umenint par syrving
Calories 190
% Daily Yalus*
Toesi Fat oy 1%
Saturaied Far 1.53 B%
Trans Fal 15
Sodmm 750y 7%
Total Carbohydrais 129 %
Dimtary Fibar g 0%
Total Sugans B
) lfld._l?ﬂ- Ay Asded Bugaee %
Protin 132
R
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
Cadgium 10mg %
fram Tmg %
Poiassium Z2mg _III'E
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
-'ﬂr_i “’ﬁ' W el v ) il

909928922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD
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WEIGHT 14.80z/420g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Toast pan bread(wheat flour, water, milk, sugar, heavy
cream, liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk powder, yeast, sea
salt, dough improver)

TLJ1210024
TOAST PAN BREAD
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts

uer-.lir'ga:_per tnﬁiainer
Sarving size 1idpn {105g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 280
% Daily Walio®
Totnl Fat Ty 5
Gaturmisd Fat 2.5 1%
Trans Faldg
Chalestercd 2lmg T
Sodnam 450mg s
Totad Carbuhydrate 245 16%
Duatary Fibar 29 ™
Total Sugars Tg
inchaii 5p Added Bugats 0%
Protin Bg
B
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
Caded o MEmeg %
Tror 3mg 5%
Poiassium 55mg E-F-
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
'_“"_f “"_'E' W el v ) il

905909922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:].ﬁ FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 14.80z/420g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Toast pan bread(wheat flour, water, milk, milk cream, sugar,
cheese, condensed milk, margarine, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter, wheat flour, honey,
yeast food, vanilla extract)

TLJ1210024

TOAST PAN BREAD

(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

48ervings per container

Barving aize 1id4ea {105g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 260
%% Duily Vil
Tokal Fat £y %
Saluraied Fat 3 18%
Trans Faldyg
Sodsam 420mg 1%
Tetal Carbohydrade 435 8%
Dimiary Fibar 23 ™
Total Sugans Og
 Inchudig By Added Sugats 12%
PFrotein 73
R N
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
Caadei s g %
from Img 15
Poias=ium -l-EnTrn E-F-

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
Py o ] W el 1 ) i

905909922B

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 14.80z/420g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sunflower seed, pumpkin
seed, multi grain mix(sesame), liquid egg, sugar, yeast,
margarine, butter, dough improver, skimmed milk powder,
sea salt), Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210029

Nutrition Facts

4sarvings per contamer

Sarving siza 1l4en (105g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 290
% Dty Walua®
Tkl Fat 53 13%
Eaturaind Far 7y 1
Trans Fat g
Gholestorsi Z5m3 %
Sodium 340y 8%
Total Carkobryinate 437 16
Dmitary Fibar 4g 1%
Tolal Sugers: Sg
) _Ind:ﬁalqﬁdﬂiﬂﬂuwl %
Pratein g
ettty .}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium IEmg T
izan 3my 155
Foiazsum 141mg ™

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Sesame, Egg, Soy and Milk

MULTI-GRAIN PAN BREAD

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 2.40z/68g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Croissant[wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole milk

powder, eggs, salt, wheat gluten, food enzymes, ascorbic
acid]

TLJ1210033
CROISSANT

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

Sarving siza ien (GEG)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 280
% Daily Yalua® |
Tl Fat 155 M
Eaturaind Far 109 0%
Trans Fat g
Cholestarol S6mg 8%
Sodium 250my W
Total Carkobryinate 295 1%
Dmiary Fibar g %,
Tolal Sugers g
 Irshuies - Adaed Sugan =3
Pratein 5g
ettt ..}
Warin D —mdsy ]
Cadgium 12myg )
izan Zmy R
Folassum —Tg B

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, and Egg *May Contain: Soy

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

*" Chocalate

WEIGHT 3.70z/105g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Croissant[wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole milk
powder, eggs, salt, wheat gluten, food enzymes, ascorbic
acid], Coating chocolate(dark), Sliced almond

TLJ1210034
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

4 -
Nutrition Facts
SErvings per cantainer '
Sarving iz fea {105g)
it per sarving
Calories 480

% Diaily Walua®

Todnl Fat 31y a0

Satlunaisd Fat 1Eg 0%

Trans Fat Oy
l:_:l'lu_luﬂun:-l E5mg _1B"H.
Sodium 240y [
Total Carkoimgiratn 485 T

Dméary Fibar 2 T

Tlal Sugars: 209

 Inshudien 0 Addid Sugars s
Brotein 24
st e . __]
Vamin D Omexg re
Cadoium 53mg £
izarn 4mg 2%
Priassum I7mg )
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do oorivibnles = o daty dsd I DED cderem =
ool 8 L] I (el P e

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Tree Nut(almond) *May contain:
Soy, Milk, Tree Nuts and products thereof.

TOUS s JOURS
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t:]'%- FOODVILLE JSA

WEIGHT 3.70z/105g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Choco almond cream[almond cream,
heavy cream(milk), coating chocolate(milk), coating
chocolate(dark), corn syrup], Coating chocolate(dark), Sugar
powder

TLJ1210206
CHOCOLATE ALMOND
PASTRY
Nutrition Facts
servings per conlainer
Sarving size 1ea {105g)

it per sarving
Calories 510
% Diaily Walua®
Tatal Fat 57y ars
Saturaied Fak 14g '
Trans Fat 3g
l::huluﬂ_n:-l Hmg B
Grdium 270y 1
ST ——— g
Dméary Fibar 4 4%
Tvlal Sugere 17g
Inchudes By Added Sugars 12%
Brotein ig'
st e . ___]
‘Wariin D Omig e
Cadcium 10Emeg 4]
Iz0n 4mp )
Priassum 180mg T
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do oorivibnles = o daty dsd I DED cderem =
ﬂh-.mﬂ-ih-;pg-'q';in.jm.:.m

9099079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond), Soy, and
Egg *May contain: Tree Nuts and products thereof.

TOUS s JOURS
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t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

Sweet potato Filling

WEIGHT 3.30z/95g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sweet potato paste(sweet potato paste, diced pumpkin),
Dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar, mixed
skim milk powder, sea salt), Egg yolk, Black sesame seed

TLJ1210036

SWEET POTATO PIE

Nutrition Facts

SENINGS per container

Sarving siza 1ea (954)
furmanint per saring
Calories 310
%% Diaily Walua®
Tl Fad 205 8
Eaturaind Fat g 45%,
Trans Fat 155
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l 5mg 1?1.
Sodium 210mg %
Total Carkobyinale 257 0,
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tplal Sugers dp
) .Indf__:lrlep 15 Added Sugers %
Pratain dg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium JEmyg )
izan Zmy R
Poiassum 17mg TH

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9099079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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Fresh Cream
i "‘.IC-.%,_ .

WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk),
whipped cream, sugar], Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour,
margarine, sugar, peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn
powder, whole egg, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt,
artificial flavor(peanut)], Sugar powder

TLJ1210040
SOBORO PASTRY

4 -
Nutrition Facts
servings per conlainer
Sarving iz foa (100g)
it per sarving
Calories 400

% Diaily Walua®
Tatal Fas 275 5%
Satunaisd Fat 139 657
Trans Fat 1.5
l:_:l'luluﬂ_n:-l E5mg ]
Grdium 270y 1
Total Carbobgdrate T35 12%
Dméary Fibar 5 A%
Tvlal Sugare: Mg
Inchiien 5y Added Gugars 10%
Britain 5
T
Yasanin D Tmig %
Cadcium 41mg 5]
izan 2mg g
Priassum Simg )
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do oorivibnles = o daty dsd I DED cderem =
i s Uil ko el i b

908926922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD
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WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Blueberry cream cheese filling(cream
cheese, sugar, lemon juice, corn starch, blueberry filling),
Egg wash(egg, water), Glaze

TLJ1210041
BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE
PASTRY
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza Tea (B0g)

furmanint per sarving
Calories 340
% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 21y ars
Eaturaind Far 109 0%
Trane Fat g
Gholestorsi S0mg Eii
Sodiam 516 1%
Total Carkopuinaes 327 12%
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Total Sugsre Mg
 Inshutes &g Added Sugars %
Protain 54
et ]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 20myg )
izan Zmy R
Folassum #5mg TR
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
o L b gl st i S0

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:].’l FOODVILLE JSA

WEIGHT 5.10z/145g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, water, prepared edible fat, sugar,
margarine, yeast, whole egg, sea salt, dough improver,
mixed skim milk powder, yeast food), Diced chestnut, Glaze,
Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210042
CHESTNUT PASTRY
Nutrition Facts

senings pal centainar
Sarving siza fea (145g)
|
Burmanint per 8o ing
Calories 470
% Daily Walus® |
Total Fad 225 20% |
Eatumied Fat Bg a0% |
Trans Fat &g
:_';!ml-_u-:lm:-l-lﬁrna_ 16%
Sodium B3y E
Total Carbofndnals 570 EAR
Dimtary Fibar 3g 1w |
Tolal Sugse To
... chades By Added Gugsrs 1%
S 04
foca iy
iaarmin D Dmeg % |
Caadeium 34mg T
lsan 3my 15%
Poiassum 134mg h
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
o e o R B,

9079279228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nuts(coconut, chestnut), Soy, and

Egg

TOUS lesJOURS
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t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

Custard Cream

Berries

WEIGHT 4.90z /1409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Pastry dough(wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole
egg, sea salt, dough improver, mixed skim milk powder,
yeast food), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], Parisian cream, Strawberry, Blueberry, Green
grapes, Raspberry, Red grapes, Egg wash(egg, water), Glaze,
Sugar powder

TLJ1210043
FRUIT PASTRY
Nutrition Facts
senvings par contaings '
Sarving aiza Tea|140g)

it per sarving
Calories 410
% Dianily Walua®
Tatsl Fat 575 kL2
Salumizd Fak 16 5%
Trans Fat g
l.‘_.:hn_luﬂur-:-lb‘ﬁmn _E-B‘ﬂ.
Sodium 280my Fi
Totanl Carkobydnate 18y 4%
Dwtary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugere Tag
) _Ind:u_e_aﬁqkum Bugars 1%
Protein £
sttt ]
Wariin D Tmig %
Cadzium 20myg oo
izan Zmy 0%
Poiassum 107mg Zh
"Tha T Deify Umea il yoa how CLECH & mulnt ina
s of Exod condiabes o o daity ded. D DEE colorom =
iy Uil o (il Fu i 30

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 1.80z/50g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole
egg, sea salt, dough improver, mixed skim milk powder,
yeast food), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], Strawberry, Parisian cream, Blueberry, Glaze,
Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210044

Nutrition Facts

seMnIngs per container

Sarving size Tea (50g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 130
% Dty Walua®
Totsl Fad B T3
Eaturaied Fab 4,59 13w
Trans Fat g
l:_:hulu-nur-:-l mg B
Sodium T0vg L
Total Carkobryinate 125 Fa
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: 8g
inchaien 74 Added Gugars "
Protein 29
proetatne o ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 13mg T
lzan omg T

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

MINI FRUIT PASTRY

TOUS s JOURS
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t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

Cream Cheese 4

WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Cream cheese filling(cream cheese,
sugar, lemon juice, corn starch), Sliced almond, Egg
wash(egg, water), Glaze, Black sesame seeds

CREAM CHEESE PASTRY

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond), Soy, Egg,

Sesame

TLJ1210046

Nutrition Facts

seMIngs par container

Sarving siza fea (B0G)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 350
% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 244 EEE-
Satunaizd Fat 119 158
Trans Fat 3g
Gholestarsi 55m3 L
Siodium Ziomy 1%
Total Carkobryinale 295 1%
Dwmitary Fibar i %
Tvlal Sugars: 10g
 Inshites 8 Added Sugars %
Pratein Bg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Caadgium 43mg o
izan Zmp R
Folassum 7mg R

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO

TOUS s JOURS
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a e s,
e

anm:l Cream

WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Almond cream, Sliced almond, Sugar
powder

TLJ1210049
CRISPY ALMOND PASTRY
Nutrition Facts

serings pal conlainer
Sarving siza fea|100g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 500
% Daily Yalua® |
Total Fat 355 ELES
Gaturaied Fab 5y 0%
Trans Fat 2 .55
Cholestors] Zimg o
S 3150 i
Total Carkopuinaes 327 12%
Dmtany Fibar 5 18%
Tolal Sugers: By
,..EM.W&JMME“M 1%
Pratein 129
ettty
Wisrtiin D Dmeg 1%
Cadgium 1E0mMg 1
izan 3my 15
Foias=um H4mg o
"Tha l;-.JH-ﬂﬂ.l Mfﬂdmlr;ﬁl;
ey e ] e : "
9099079228B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond), Soy, and
Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

i,

Beef Franks
Sausage

WEIGHT 4.40z/125g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole
egg, sea salt, dough improver, mixed skim milk powder,
yeast food), Beef franks, Onion mix(sliced onion,
mayonnaise), Shredded mozzarella, Ketchup, Mayonnaise,
Egg wash(egg, water), Parsley flakes

TLJ1210050
SAUSAGE ONION PASTRY
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza ien (125g)

furmanint per saring
Calories 410
% Diaily Walus®
Total Fas 50y 36
Satunaizd Fak 49 Fis. 4
Trans Fat 0L5g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l Timg _E@‘“:'.
Siodium S80mg EL
Total Carkobpuins 247 L
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: Sg
) llr-d::fa Ag Added Sugers %
Pratein g
ettty .}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium ESmy e
izan Zmy R
Folassum 128mg T
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o L I gl st i S0

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210052
ALMOND CROISSANT
Almond crumb -
Nutrition Facts
. seMnIngs per container o
Ak Sarving siza fer{123g)
furmanint per saring
- Calories 610
"':..lf.."‘-. . " e Diaily Walua®
L qn.._kﬁ'---., e Tta] Fad 45 T
3 ey Eaiuraizd Fat 13g B5
g - ! Trans Fat g
- Cholesteral Simg 18%
i Sodmimy 6%
Almond Cream Filling Total Carbirpiote 403 1
Dmiany Fibar &g 1%,
Tt Sigpers Ty
WEIGHT 4.20z/120g i i
Proteln 189
* Actual product may differ from image shown. A .
Wariin D Omig %
Caaleium 107y ikud
INGREDIENT LIST oi2mg iR
Croissant[wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole milk Tf::‘:i‘l“mm“1lmn:'ﬁ
powder, eggs, salt, wheat gluten, food enzymes, ascorbic nf;f;’,,“ﬁ;‘_::‘;;;m B0 e
acid], Almond cream[whole egg, margarine, sugar, almond 907922922B

powder, wheat flour, salt], Sliced almond, Sugar powder

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nuts(coconut,
almond)

TOUS s JOURS
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t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Parisian cream, Soboro bun
biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar, peanut butter,
chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg, baking powder,
baking soda, sea salt, artificial flavor(peanut)], Egg
wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210053
CREAM PUFF PASTRY

-
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza fea|100g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 390
% Daily Yalua® |
Total Fas 22y 2%
Eaturaind Far 5g 40%
Trans Fat 3g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l ﬂ]rna_ _1:I_'°H.
Sodium 350my 18%
Total Carkobryinate 417 153,
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tizlal Sugare: Y6g
 Inshutes Vg Added Sugars 1%
Protein By
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Caadcium 3img T
izan Zmy R
Folassum 5amg )
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =

9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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Fresh Cream

WEIGHT 5.60z/160g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Croissant[wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole milk
powder, eggs, salt, wheat gluten, food enzymes, ascorbic
acid], Fresh strawberries, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk),
whipped cream, sugar], Sugar powder

TLJ1210054

Nutrition Facts

seMIngs par container

Sarving siza iea (120g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 300
% Diaily Walua®
Tl Fad 205 8%
Salunaied Fak 12g B0%
Trans Fat g
Eholestoral Gimg 2%
Sodium 180my b
Total Carkobryinale 28y 10
Dwmitary Fibar i %
Tvlal Sugars: 10g
- Ir-:s-.-c::ea T Added Bugers %
Pratein 3
et ]
Wariin D Omig %
Caadgium 2Emg T
isan 1y )
Folassum 25mg TR

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
iy o e b (el P

907922922B

ALLERGEN INFO

STRAWBERRY CROISSANT

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 11.20z/320g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(wheat flourl, water, wheat flour2, malt syrup, yeast,
dough improver, sea salt, yeast food), Wheat flour2

TLJ1210062
FRENCH BAGUETTE

Nutrition Facts

Isarvings per contaner
Sarving siza e (10Tg)

furmanint per saring

Calories 240

% Daily Yalua® |

Toital Fat 13 1%

Eaturated Fa Og 0%

Trans Fat g
holestaral Omg o
Sndium <Hmg it
Total Carkobrgnas 20y T,

Dwmiany Fibar g T

Tlal Sugsre g

) _Ir-d:m 15 Added Sugers %
Protein 34y
ey ]
Wariin D Omig %
Caadgium 11rmg I
izan 3my 155
Proiassium 15mg TH

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Butter Cream

WEIGHT 6.80z/195g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, chopped walnut, yeast,
dough improver, sea salt, malt syrup, yeast food), Butter
cream

TLJ1210063

Nutrition Facts

EE-Eﬁ'I.I"I-QE-:BE'f contaimner
Sarving siza 1i2ea (BBg)
Burmanint per 8o ing
Calories 320
% Daily Walus® |
Toitzl Fat 1545 MHE
Saturaied Fab Ig 15%
Trans Fat 2g
Cholestaral Omg %
Sodium <50mg o
Total Carbofrdnale 357 Lk
Dwmary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugers Sg
] _Inc_ligle_ffq-ﬁ-ﬂ&ntlﬂum 1%
Protein Tg
potteteere ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Caadeium 22mg T
lsan 3my 15%
Priassum 3img h

"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool o dety died . I DO coloom =
ow i U] ko (el Pl Behm

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Tree Nut(walnut), Milk, and Soy

WALNUT CREAM BAGUETTE

TOUS s JOURS
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Parsley flakes

WEIGHT 5.20z /1509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Dough[(wheat flourl, water, wheat flour2, malt syrup,
yeast, dough improver, sea salt, yeast food), wheat flour2],
Shredded mozzarella, Pizza sauce, Chopped onion, Chopped
green bell pepper, Chopped red bell pepper, Mayonnaise,

TLJ1210065
PIZZA BAGUETTE

Nutrition Facts

SENINGS per container

Sarving siza 1ea (1504)
furmanint per saring
Calories 300
% Dty Walua®
Tkl Fat 53 3%
Gaturaied Fab 4g 0%
Trans Fat g
Gholestersi 15m3 5%
Sodium SmY 2t
Total Carkobryinate 105 ™
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: 29
) _Ir-d:m 15 Added Sugers %
Protein 347
ettty ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium I18mg 15%
izan Zmy R
Folassum 125mg R

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9099289228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Mixed '-."egie Filling

WEIGHT 3.70z/105g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Filling[water, onion, boiled burdock, carrot, red bell pepper,
concentrated soy protein, shiitake mushroom, chinese leek,
cellophane noodles, soybean oil, modified corn starch, salt,
black pepper, sauce(broth), chili pepper], Dough(wheat
flour, water, whole egg, shortening, sugar, yeast, dough
improver, sea salt, baking powder, yeast food), Bread
crumbs, Soybean oil

TLJ1210071
CROQUETTE

-
Nutrition Facts
SEMVINGE [per contaima
Sarving size iea (110g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 260

% Daily Yalus*

Toesl Fat 13g 9%

Saluraisd Fat 2g 10%

Trans FaldLig
Ehalesterol 2lmg )
Sodmam 420mg 1%
Tokad Carbohydrade 223 12%

Dimiary Fibar 23 ™

Total Sugans By

 Inchaak 3y Adced Sugas B%
Protin 83
R
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
Cadius Efimg e
Irorm 2mg )
Potmssium 112mp ™
e 6 Dy 'slafi e ol o Fooew rmachin e inm
wrving of Faod cre v baies o g detlp det 1000 cefcrisa-@
oy 4 ] T Sl R e

9059099228

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Wheat, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Butter Cream

WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar,
shortening, skim milk powder, yeast, sea salt, dough
improver], Butter cream, Corn starch

TLJ1210079

MILK SOFT BREAD

Nutrition Facts
seMnIngs per container o
Serving size fea (120g)

furmanint per saring

Calories 430

% Diaily Walua®

Toital Fad 244 Rk

Eaturaind Far 5g 25%

Trans Fat dg
Cholestoral Fmg s
Siodium 540my EEL
Total Carkobryinate 407 10

Dmtary Fibar 2g T

Tivlal Sugare: Y6g

 Tnchuden g Arced Suga 26
Pratein Tg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 3Tmyg )
lzan 2my 15%
Folassum T2mg )

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9079259228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Egg, Soy, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Toast pan bread(wheat flour, water, milk, sugar, heavy
cream, liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk powder, yeast, sea
salt, dough improver), Honey toast cream[butter, sugar,
heavy cream(milk)], Honey

TLJ1210080
HONEY TOAST
(WEST)

4 -
Nutrition Facts
SErvings per cantainer '
Sarving iz fea {120g)
T N T W O R el U8 S M.
st per sarving
Calories 410

% Diaily Walua®
Toinl Fast 1553 %N
Satunaied Fat 119 5597
Trans Fat Oy
l:_:l'lu_luﬂun:-l E5mg _1B‘:H.
Sodium 350y i
Tostal Carboérrinais. 550 2%
Dméary Fibar 5 A%
Tolal Sugars 2g
 Inshuden 37 Added Sighnm G
Brotain g
Pttt e . ___]
Vamin D Omexg re
Cadoium J9myg -5
o 2mg g
Priassum 5Hmg )
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do coriribnles = o daty dsd I DED cdrem =
ool & L] I (il P e
9079299228B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Toast pan bread(wheat flour, water, milk, milk cream, sugar,
cheese, condensed milk, margarine, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter, wheat flour, honey,
yeast food, vanilla extract), Honey toast cream[butter, sugar,
heavy cream(milk)], Honey

TLJ1210080
HONEY TOAST
(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

seMIngs par container

Sarving siza fea {120g)

furmanint per saring

Calories 400

%% Dty Walua®

Toital Fad 125 5%
Saturnaizd Fat 119 158
Trans Fat g

l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-u!'-:-l Slmg _frfﬁ.

Sodium 506 i

Tedal Carkolngndnals 545 i
Dmatary Fibar 4 A%
Tolal Sugere 2By

_Inchudes 37 Added Sigars Ba%
Brotain 5

et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 20myg )
izan Zmy R
Folsmumddmg 2h

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
L [

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Almond Paste

- C—— .

Sugar Pﬂwder.

WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Toast pan bread(wheat flour, water, milk, sugar, heavy
cream, liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk powder, yeast, sea
salt, dough improver), Honey toast cream[butter, sugar,
heavy cream(milk)], Sliced almond, Powdered sugar

TLJ1210081
ALMOND TOAST
(WEST)

=g =
Nutrition Facts
senvings per container
Sarving siza fea (120g)
Burmanint per 8o ing
Calories 450
% Daily ¥alua®
Total Fat 259 EEE
Saturaied Fak 119 Ba%
Trans Fat g
l.‘_.'llul-uﬂr-:-liﬁma 10%
Sodwm3my %
Total Carkobndnate 477 1%
Dwmdary Fibar 3g N,
Tolal Sugere g
Inchuien Thg Added Sugan %
Brotein 5
ot o .. ]
‘Warin [ mig %
Caleium BSmyg 3
i7on 3my 155
Polssum 146mg 4%
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool o dety died . I DO coloom =
o o e B (el Tl B

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nut(almond)

TOUS s JOURS
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Almond Paste

e
L S
Sugar Powder

WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Toast pan bread(wheat flour, water, milk, milk cream, sugar,
cheese, condensed milk, margarine, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter, wheat flour, honey,
yeast food, vanilla extract), Honey toast cream[butter, sugar,
heavy cream(milk)], Sliced almond, Powdered sugar

TLJ1210081
ALMOND TOAST
(EAST)

F ]
Nutrition Facts
servings per conlainer
Sarving iz fea (120g)
R N T A et & S ML
st per sarving
Calories 440
% Diaily Walua®
Todnl Fat 355 1%
Satunaied Fak 12g 60%
Trans Fat Oy
l:_:huluﬂ_n:-l Elmg _t:I"H.
Sodium 0y 13%
Total Carkobmgrats 487 TR
Dméary Fibar 2 N
Tvlal Sugers: 1By
Inchides 17 Added Sugan aw
Brotain &
Pt e . ___]
Vamin D Omexg re
Cadoiuim EEMYG &%
o 2mg g
Priassum 128mg )
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do coriribnles = o daty dsd I DED cdrem =
o i U] K (el Ty

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Butter Cream

WEIGHT 130z /3709

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, liquid egg, sugar,
butter, margarine, yeast, milk powder, dough improver, sea
salt), Butter cream, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210084

BUTTER CREAM BREAD (WEST)

-
Nutrition Facts
dsarvings per contamer '
Sarving siza Tidea (B3g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 350
% Diaily Walua®

Tl Fat 224 2%

Galuraied Fak B s

Trans Fat dg
l:_:l'lu_lu-_:l-ur-:-l Mmga ?q‘ﬁ
Sodium <3y 1%
Total Carkobryinale 18y 12

Dmtary Fibar 2g T

Tvlal Sugare: Mg

) _Ind:u_ga g B ddad g s
Pratein Bg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium JEmyg )
izan Zmy R
Folassum fZmg R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o L I gl st i S0

907925922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
Custard Cream

WEIGHT 2.90z/85g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk, butter,
margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder, dough
improver, sea salt], Chocolate custard cream([parisian cream,
ganache filling], Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210104
CHOCOLATE SHELL BREAD
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
senIngs par containgr '
Sarving siza 1ea (B5G)
fArmaint per saring [
Calories 220
% Daily Walua® |
Tortal Pt 53 )
Eaturaisd Fa 7g 0%
Trans Fat g
Cholesteral mg 1%
S 56070 e
Total Carbobmnate 285 1%
Ditary Fibor ig .
Tolal Sugere g
Irscduciion g Bk 5 (aenre 20%
Brotein 4
ez o .}
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadgium 17mg T
Ison 2mp 1%
Priaz=um Zmg T

9089309228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Onion,
Mozzarella Cheese
N

Beef Franks
Sausage

WEIGHT 5.10z/145g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, margarine, whole egg,
sugar, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, whipping cream,
dough improver, sea salt, skimmed milk powder, yeast
food), Beef franks, Sliced onion, Shredded mozzarella,
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Egg wash(egg, water), Parsley flakes

TLJ1210114

Nutrition Facts

seMIngs par container

Sarving siza fen {1455)
furmanint per saring
Calories 380
% Dty Walua®
Tl Fat 224 2%
Gatunaied Fak 7 5%
Trans Fat 1 .55
Gholestarsi S0mg %
Sodium 776 EF
Total Carkobyinate 135 12
Dmtary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugers: T
 Tnchuden 55 Addnd Gugars [
Pratein 11
ettt ]
Wariin D Tmixg 5]
Cadgium &img i
izan Zmy R
Folassum 208mg R

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
L [

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

FOLIAGE SAUSAGE BREAD

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Peanut Crumb
"\

Red Bean Filling

WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(red bean paste, wheat flour, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed
milk powder, sea salt, bread improver, dark brown sugar,
skimmed milk powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast, yeast
food), Soboro topping[wheat flour, sugar, margarine, peanut
butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg, corn
syrup, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine,
sugar, peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole
egg, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210117
SOBORO RED BEAN BREAD

SR
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving size T (1104
furmanint per saring
Calories 340
% Dty Walua®
Toital Fad 115 Ll
Gatunaied Fat 2 0%
Trans Fat 1 55
Cholesteral Mmg 10%
Sodium 370mg LLLL
Total Carboérgrinas 545 a0
Dwmtany Fibar g T
Tolal Sugars: Mg
inchdes 115 Adted Sugars %
Protein Tg
ettt ..
Wariin D Omig %
I\-::-H-\';‘iu:'l'l 43myg %%
7on 2mp W
Fotassum 197ma o
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
iy i Ui o (et Paa il ek

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, Egg, and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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Peanut Crumb

fC

A

W AT

]
5

Peanut BréaﬁnD

WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Bread dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk,
butter, margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder,
dough improver, sea salt], Butter cream, Peanut butter,
Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar, peanut
butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg, baking
powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial flavor(peanut)],
Sugar powder

TLJ1210118

Nutrition Facts

servinge per conlainer
Sarving size 1ea (90G)

furmanint per saring

Calories 380

% Dty Walua®

Toital Fad 235 20%
Gaturaied Fat 6 s
Trans Fat 155

l:_:hulu-nur-:-l mg B%

Sodium S80mg 1%

Total Carkobryinate 18y 14%,
Dmitary Fibar ig %

Tolal Sugers 17g

Pritein Bg

Pttt ]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium 29myg )
lson 3myg T4
Foias=um 108mg 2%

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

907925922B

ALLERGEN INFO

PEANUT CREAM BREAD (WEST)

Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, Peanut, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Peanut Crumb

¥

Peanut BreamD

WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole
egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea salt,
bread improver, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk powder,
vanilla syrup, yeast food, yeast), Butter cream, Peanut
butter, Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar,
peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg,
baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Sugar powder

TLJ1210118
PEANUT CREAM BREAD (EAST)
Nutrition Facts
servings per conlainer
Sarving size Tea (B0qg)

st per sarving
Calories 380
% Diaily Walua®
Toinl Fast 234 20%
Eaturaizd Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat 1.5
Chnlesteral Xmg :I"'H.
Sodihum 350 1%
Total Carkobynas 387 %
Dméary Fibar 59 A%
Tlal Sugere 17g
Inchudes 16g Added Gugars 1%
Brotain g
Pttt e . ___]
Vamin D Omexg re
Cadoium J9myg -5
iran Zmg TR
Proiassum 102mg ]
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do coriribnles = o daty dsd I DED cdrem =
o i U] K (el Ty

9079259228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, Egg, and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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Peanut Crumb

WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk,
butter, margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder,
dough improver, sea salt], Butter cream, Chocolate hazelnut
spread, Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar,
peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg,
baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Cocoa powder

TLJ1210119
HAZELNUT CREAM BREAD
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
senings per container
Sarving gize Tea (B0g)

frmanint per saring
Calories 370
% Diaily Walua®
Tednl Fas 22y 2%
Satumisd Fat 65 ans
Trans Fat 1 5g
l._‘;hul-u-ﬂun:-li_ﬁma B
Sodium 350my 185
Toal Carkobninate 405 153,
Dwdary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugee 17g
Inchuden 17g Arded Siugan 2%
Brotain Fg
ot nt o ]
‘Warin O Omig %
Cadeium 3Tmyg F
isan 2my R
Poassum 112mg Zh
"Thea i Dy Umaa wolls yon how CLCS & mulcse ina
g oF Bxod comiribudes - e dely disf. £ DT coloriam =
o L] oy (el Fes¥ iy b

9079259228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, and Tree Nuts(hazelnut,
coconut), Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210119
HAZELNUT CREAM BREAD
(EAST)
Peanut Crumb Nutrition Facts
Tl semnings per container
".‘ , R Rk Serving size fea (90g)
i furmanint per saring
Calories 370
% Diaily Yalua®
Total Fat 25y ETE
Hazelnut Cream e -
Trane Fat 3 8g
l:_.'!hulu-nur-:-l?l]ma J'“H.
Sodium 350my 19%
Total Carbobydnis 405 5%,
Dmiany Fibar 2g T
Toba | Sigper
Ircuiing 120 A chebasel 5 (e 4%
WEIGHT 3.10z/90g e
* Actual product may differ from image shown. TR
Wariin D Omig %
Cacium 3Tmg i
INGREDIENT LIST oot | o]
. Foias=um 193my 2%
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole O T Y e T T R ST
egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea salt, i e e e P B,
bread improver, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk powder, 907925922B
vanilla syrup, yeast food, yeast), Butter cream, Chocolate
hazelnut spread, Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, ALLERGEN INFO

sugar, peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole
egg, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Cocoa powder

Wheat, Tree Nuts(coconut, hazelnut), Milk, Soy, Egg,
and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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Bavarian Cream
& Fresh Cream

WEIGHT 3.40z/95g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Baby choux shell(liquid egg, water, butter, wheat flour,
baking powder, sea salt), Vanilla custard whipped
cream[custard cream, vanilla cloud cream{heavy
cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar, vanilla bean paste}]

TLJ1210120
BABY CHOUX

Nutrition Facts

servings per container

Sarving iz Sea (95g)
N N T R Nt
st per sarving
Calories 280
% Diaily Walua®
Todal Fat 21y Fhet
Satunied Fat 12g 60%
Trans Fat Oy
l:_:l'lu_luﬂun_:-l _'!15-"1 %
Sodium 110mg [
P e ———T T ™
Dméary Fibar 0g 0%
Tlal Sugers: Bg
) _Ir-:ﬁ:m_a?qﬁdm Girgars a7
Protain 4g
ettt .__}
Wisnin D Imeg 1%
Cadcium 44myg £
izan mg s
Frinssum T9mg )

"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do coriribnles = o daty dsd I DED cdrem =
L T A

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Milk, Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(red bean paste, wheat flour, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed
milk powder, sea salt, bread improver, dark brown sugar,
skimmed milk powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast, yeast
food), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
sugar], Egg wash(egg, water), Black sesame

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, Egg, and

Sesame

TLJ1210129
MILK CREAM

RED BEAN BREAD

- -
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza fea {120g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 340

% Dty Walua®
Total Fad 14y 1%
Gatunied Fat 7 5%
Trans Fat 1g
Eholestoral Blmg E-D'T'i
Sodium Ziomy 1%
Total Carkoiryinate 495 1%
Dwmtary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugsrs: g
|rschacian By Added Sugers 2%
Protein g
ettt ]
Wariin D Tmixg 5]
Cadzium 4Emyg &
izan Zmy R
Folassum 57mg R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
i 8 Uil I (el ru i 30

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

TOUS s JOURS
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American Cheese

WEIGHT 7.40z/210g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whipping cream pan bread(wheat flour, water, milk, sugar,
heavy cream, liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk powder,
yeast, sea salt, dough improver), Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar], Shredded mozzarella,
Sliced ham(pork), Sliced american cheese, Mayonnaise,
Dried parsley

TLJ1210136
CROQUE MONSIEUR
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
sBNIngs par containger '
Sarving siza fea (210g)

Burmanint per 8o ing
Calories 680
% Diaily ¥alua®
Todsl Fad 51y A3
Satumied Far 24g 120%
Trans Fat 1g
l.‘_;l‘mlu-ﬂur-:-l 115mg A5%
Sodm TiDmg  Ao%
Total Carkobndnde 205 1%
Dwdary Fibar i e
Tolal Sugsre 10g
 Inchuden S Arided Sugars %
Protein 239
Pttt ]
Wikarmin 0 2meg s
Cadcium S3amg I
izan 2my %
Fotassum 152mg h
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool o dety died . I DO coloom =
oy = L] by garal Fusb oy e

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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S

American Cheese

WEIGHT 7.40z/210g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Toast pan bread(wheat flour, water, milk, milk cream, sugar,
cheese, condensed milk, margarine, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter, wheat flour, honey,
yeast food, vanilla extract), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk),
whipped cream, sugar], Shredded mozzarella, Sliced
ham(pork), Sliced american cheese, Mayonnaise, Dried
parsley

TLJ1210136
CROQUE MONSIEUR
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving aiza Tea {2104)

it per sarving
Calories 680
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 575 T¥E
Saturaied Fat 28g 195%
Trans Fat 1.5g
l:_:hnlﬂluru:-l 180y 6%
Sodium §10my a0
Totnl Carkobydnate 235 B%
Dwitary Fibar 5g e
Tolal Sugers By
Inchuden 49 Added Bugrs %
Protein 187
Pttty ]
Wariin D Imig s
Cadzium 25mg 3
isan 1y o
Fotassum 247mg &
"Tha T Deify Umsa ol yoa how O & muinat ina
s of Exod coniabes o e deity ded. D DED coloriem =
i e K il Tl i b

9079299228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Beef Franks Sausage

Mozzarella
Cheese

WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk,
butter, margarine, heavy cream, yeast, milk powder, dough
improver, sea salt), Beef franks, Shredded mozzarella, Egg
wash(egg, water), Parsley flakes

TLJ1210137

Nutrition Facts

seMIngs par container

Sarving siza fea|100g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 300
% Dty Walua®
Toital Fad 125 35
Eaturaind Far 5g 40%
Trans Fat 1g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l 5mg 1B‘_ﬂ.
Sodiun 526 arh
Total Carkobyinate 235 B
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: Sg
|rschacian A Added Sugers %
Protein g
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium &img e
izan Zmy R
Foiazzsum 128mg ™

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

907927922B

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Egg, Milk, and Soy

SWEET FRANK ROLL (WEST)

TOUS s JOURS
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flakes

Beef Franks Sausage

Mozzarella
Cheese

WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole
egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea
salt, dough improver, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk
powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast food, yeast), Beef
franks, Shredded mozzarella, Egg wash(egg, water), Parsley

TLJ1210137

Nutrition Facts

seMIngs par container

Sarving siza fen (100g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 290
% Dty Walua®
Total Fat 175 3%
Gatunaied Fak 7 5%
Trans Fat 1 .55
Eholestoral Slmg 1
Siodium 510my art
Total Carkobryinate 235 B
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: Sg
_Inchudes 4g Added Sugrs %
Pratein g
ettty ]
Wariin D Tmixg 5]
Cadgium 20myg i
izan Zmy R
Folassum 152mg R

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
L [

907927922B

ALLERGEN INFO

SWEET FRANK ROLL (EAST)

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 2.40z/70g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Sliced ham(pork), Sliced american
cheese, Glaze, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210149

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

Sarving siza fea (T0G)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 250
% Dty Walua®
Todal Fad 155 i
Gaturaied Fat 6 s
Trans Fat 2 .55
Cholestoral Kimg 12%
Sodium 3y 0%
Total Carkopuns 21g B
Dwmtary Fibar ig %
Tplal Sugers dp
Inchudian Ay A did Gugars %
Protein g
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium ETmyg e
lson Tmg Lip ]
Folassum #5mg TR

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO

HAM & CHEESE PASTRY

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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water)

WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Beef franks, Glaze, Egg wash(egg,

TLJ1210152
FRANK PASTRY
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza fen (100g)

furmanint per sarving
Calories 370
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 25y EEE
Saturnaied Fak 119 158
Trans Fat 155
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l Slmg ﬂ_‘ﬂ
Soshn 550 i
Total Carkobpuinas 247 L
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: 8g
 Inshutes dg Added Sugars %
Protein 23
et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 17myg )
izan Zmy R
Foiaszsum 168mg ™
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
i 8 Uil o (el ru i 30

9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.70z/ 105¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Beef franks, Shredded mozzarella,
Garlic cream topping(margarine, sugar, milk cream, whole
egg, mayonnaise, chopped garlic, bread crumbs, milk, sea
salt, mixed skim milk powder, prepared edible fat, xanthan
gum), Glaze, Parsley flakes

TLJ1210215
GARLIC SAUSAGE BLOCK

-
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza fen (105g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 390
% Diaily Walua®

Total Fas 25y TR

Saluraied Fak 12g B0%

Trans Fat 155
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l Slmg 11‘?5.
Sodium §10my. i
Total Carkopuinas 247 o

Dwmitary Fibar ig %

Tolal Sugsrs: 8g

) _Inﬁ;tfalq-ﬁ-ﬂﬂwﬂum %
Pratein g
ettty ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium E2myg e
izan Zmy R
Folassum 16Emg T
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
o L b gl st i S0

9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Parsley flakes

¥ Kimehi Filling

WEIGHT 4.40z/125g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Filling[kimchi, onion, water, green bell pepper, cellophane
noodles, spicy sauce, concentrated soy protein, bread
crumb, rice wine, soy sauce, soybean oil, ginger, garlic, red
pepper powder, sugar, sauce(broth), black pepper],
Dough(wheat flour, water, whole egg, shortening, sugar,
yeast, dough improver, cheese flavored syrup, sea salt,
baking powder, yeast food), Bread crumb, Soybean oil,

TLJ1210220

Nutrition Facts

SETNGS. Per Containes

Sarving aize 1ea {125g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 300
%% Duily Vil
Toksl Fat 133 1%
Saluraisd Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fatdldg
Cholustareh 253 o
Sodmam S40mg %
Total Carbuhydrate 37g 1%
Dimiary Fibar 23 ™
Total Sugans Gy
 Inchudig 45 Added Sugats %
Protin 83
R A
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
Caakei s BOMY %
Tror 3mg 5%
Poiaszium 108 ﬁi

e 6 Dy 'slafi e ol o Fooew rmachin e inm
wrving of Faod cre v baies o g detlp det 1000 cefcrisa-@
Py o ] W el 1 ) i

~905909922B

ALLERGEN INFO

KIMCHI CROQUETTE

Crustacean shellfish(shrimp), Soy, Wheat, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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caramel flavor

Ennlate Chip

WEIGHT 2.70z /769

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Water, Wheat flour, Chocolate, Butter, Sugar, Yeast,
Modified potato starch, Eggs, Salt, Whey powder, Nonfat
dry milk, Wheat gluten, Calcium acetate, Tetrasodium
pyrophosphate, Disodium phosphate, Food enzymes, Beta-
carotene, Flour treatment agent(ascorbic acid), Artificial

TLJ1210230

Mutrition Facts

Ferving Sre | twist [Tg)

Eln‘ﬁ Far Conbaing 1

Hrmmnd ! Baremg i -
Calorins 270  Calorss fom Fat 110

e Dl Vlus™

Total Fat 125 T %
Saturmbed Fat 7g %
Trans Fat g

Choslaatéral 30mg Ll

Somum 2a0mg 05

Total Carboleyelrate 30p 12%:
Ctirdary Pk 25 [
Gugam 18

Proioin 47 ’

L Y|
Wiamin & 25 + Vilmimin GO
Calcium 2% = fron B%

Voo rd [y Vidowm wen bicood o518 3 0D csione

FiE AN 0 Y L T D 8 e S i
mereering on youT embkans readn

I e ER, T
Todm Fml Lewairan g Blg

Bauxdlzi Fe  Lesaitmn Iy g
LI LEEL AR AT o
Sodnm Lesatimn T Hidvyg DSOmg
Ikl Bl mWd i R ke, 1]

CHstary Pl E= ] @
Clorad pal s

Fad - Caotohywdimnd © FooesnsE
908901922B

ALLERGEN INFO

FEUILLETE CHOCOLATE

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy *May contain : Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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Raisin

WEIGHT 3.20z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Wheat flour, Water, Butter, Raisins, Sugar, Eggs, Yeast,
Modified potato starch, Salt, Dried whey, Wheat gluten,
Nonfat dry milk, Calcium acetate, Tetrasodium
pyrophosphate, Disodium phosphate, Food enzymes, Beta
carotene, Ascorbic acid, Artificial caramel flavor

TLJ1210231
PAIN AUX RAISIN

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per containar
Serving size 1 Roll (90g)
Amount per serving
Calories 310
‘o Daily Value®
Total Fat 139 17%
Saturated Fat 9g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 50mg 7%
Sodium 290mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate 42g 16%
Duetary Fiber 2g %
Total Sugars 18g
Includes &g Added Sugars 16%
Protein 59
|
Witamin O Bmcg 0%
Calcium 14mg 2%
Iran 1mg 6%
Potassium 159mg 4%
*Tia % Dially Makss 1ol yau how much 8 ruiriant in 8
sarng of ood contrbidas 1o a daly det. 2,000 calanes a
day s e 00 ganinal ruinion adyis

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, and Egg *May contains : Soy, Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate Filling

WEIGHT 2.20z/61g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Wheat flour, Butter, Water, Chocolate, Sugar, Yeast, Whole
milk powder, Wheat gluten, Salt, Food enzymes, Ascorbic
acid, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210232

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

MNutrition Facts

Barving 3ize 1 Choecolele (B2g)
Sairvinga PEf Conting 1

Brre i ¢ Boreing
Calosing 760 Colonas figm Fal 130
e DA p

Totsl Fai 143 T
Satualad Fat Gy AR5
Trarm Fal (g

Cihvalesterol 39mg 1z

Bodim J50mg "
Diigtary Flher g A%
Sugars Bg

Proain iy

\Wamin AZ%  -ViemnO0%

Calcium 2% - Iron 5%

“Sapoer | el Y aw ol on a TIEN coore

diE e on il valoa mony e hig REr o oA

dearebeg: on voUe R ETE resis
128 Wiia

Fiam rA0D
Tal ai Lews ha  ESp L]
Iansdsd Fal  Leas e Sy 2y

B Less e~  Hiwmg g

Lews o Pl 0ty
Tam [aTelTrais g TSy
Dl gy e b | Lt

ey e

Fal @ -~ Carampdiain i - Fosbia d

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy *May contains : Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210244
MILK CREAM CORNET PIE
IG oNle! Nutrition Facts
.- sEmings par containgr
i 2l Sarving siza 1ea [B5g)
frmanint per s ring I
Calories 230
% Diaily Yalua®
Totzl Fat 33 1%
Saturmied Fab 4.59 23%
Trans Fat g
Cholestoral 2img LA
. Siodium 200my w5
Milk Cream Total Carkobynate 323 2%
Dwmiary Fibar g A%
Tolal Sugmre Yag
Irhren T4 Bided g 0%
WEIGHT 2.20z /659 ey
* Actual product may differ from image shown. EETET
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 1Emg e
INGREDIENT LIST lean my ke
q . Proiassum 0mg h
Pie dough(wheat flour, soybean oil, butter, sugar, yeast, corn T
flour, salt), Sugar, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped o e e e b b
cream, sugar], Parisian cream 909901922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210244
MILK CREAM CORNET PIE
IG oNle! Nutrition Facts
.- sEmings par containgr
i 2l Sarving siza 1ea [B5g)
frmanint per s ring I
Calories 230
% Diaily Yalua®
Totzl Fat 33 1%
Saturmied Fab 4.59 23%
Trans Fat g
Cholestoral 2img LA
. Siodium 200my w5
Milk Cream Total Carkobynate 323 2%
Dwmiary Fibar g A%
Tolal Sugmre Yag
Inhren 119 Added Sugacs 2%
WEIGHT 2.20z /659 ey
* Actual product may differ from image shown. EETET
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 15mg e
INGREDIENT LIST lean my ke
q . Priassum 4img h
Pie dough(wheat flour, soybean oil, butter, sugar, yeast, corn T
flour, salt), Sugar, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped o e e e b b
cream, sugar], Bavarian cream 909901922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Pie Shell

Chocolate Cream

WEIGHT 2.20z/65g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pie dough(wheat flour, soybean oil, butter, sugar, yeast, corn
flour, salt), Sugar, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], Parisian cream, Ganache filling

TLJ1210245
CHOCOLATE CORNET PIE
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
senings pal centainar
Sarving siza 1ea (B5G)
frmanint per s ring
Calories 240
% Daily Walua® |
Totzl Fat 33 1%
Saturmied Fab 4.59 23%
Trans Fat g
Chalestors! Zimg i
Sodium 310my s
Total Carbofrdnale 357 Lk
Dwary Fibar ig e
Tolal Sugere 10g
 Inshuden g Added Sugan 2
Brotain 4
ooz o
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 1Emyg T
lsan Tmg L)
Priassum 45mg h
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
i

9099019228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Pie Shell

Chocolate Cream

WEIGHT 2.20z/65g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pie dough(wheat flour, soybean oil, butter, sugar, yeast, corn
flour, salt), Sugar, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], Bavarian cream, Ganache filling

TLJ1210245
CHOCOLATE CORNET PIE
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
senings pal centainar
Sarving siza 1ea (B5G)
frmanint per s ring
Calories 250
% Daily Walua® |
Totzl Fat 33 1%
Saturmied Fab 4.59 23%
Trans Fat g
Chalestors! Zimg i
Sodium 310my s
Total Carbotndnale 275 Lk
Dwary Fibar ig e
Tolal Sugere 10g
 Inshuifen T1g Added Sugecs %
Brotain 4
ooz o
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 18myg T
lsan Tmg L)
Priassum 4img h
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
i

9099019228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS




| BREAD CIg® FooovLe UsA

TLJ1210246
BLUEBERRY CORNET PIE
(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

PlShe

.

- Berving siza e (B5g)
firmant per serving .
Calories 230
% Diaily Yalua®
Tl Fat 53 2%
Eaturaizd Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat g
Chalestarol Himg T
Sodium 190my i
s Blueberry Cream Total Carbebyiran 375 i
Dmiany Fibar i %
Total Sugare 1859
_ Tnchudes Tig Added g %
WEIGHT 2.20z/65g e
* Actual product may differ from image shown. PesriiEn o ..
Wariin D Omig %
Cadcium 12myg FE
INGREDIENT LIST sl | .
Pie dough(wheat flour, soybean oil, butter, sugar, yeast, corn P::"ﬁ:‘:l ,“m“nmmmzﬁ
flour, salt), Sugar, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped o e e e v e
cream, sugar], Parisian cream, Blueberry filling 909901922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210246
BLUEBERRY CORNET PIE
(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

PlShe

.

- Berving siza e (B5g)
firmant per serving .
Calories 230
% Diaily Yalua®
Tl Fat 53 2%
Eaturaizd Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat g
Cholestaral 20ma 4
Sodiium 200y ¥
s Blueberry Cream Tetw| Covtrshydeote 329 %
Dmiany Fibar i %
Total Sugars 1ig
_Inchudes Tig Added Gugees FFE
WEIGHT 2.20z/65g e
* Actual product may differ from image shown. PesriiEn o ..
Wariin D Omig %
Cadcium 12myg FE
INGREDIENT LIST sl | .
Pie dough(wheat flour, soybean oil, butter, sugar, yeast, corn P::ﬂﬁirl ,“m“nmmmzﬁ
flour, salt), Sugar, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped o e e e v e
cream, sugar], Bavarian cream, Blueberry filling 909901922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Almond Paste

WEIGHT 4.50z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(wheat flour, milk sheet, water, sugar, margarine,
whole egg, mixed skimmed milk powder, yeast, artificial
flavor(milk), dough improver, sea salt, dough improver,
yeast food), Almond cream

TLJ1210280
MILKY BREAD
g
Nutrition Facts
seMnIngs per container o
Sarving siza 1en (1304)
furmanint per saring
Calories 440
%% Diaily Walua®
Todal Fad 21y ars
Eaturaind Far 7 1
Trans Fat 1g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur::_-l Hmg J'“H.
Sodium &10mg 3
Total Carkobryinale 54y 20
Dmtary Fibar 3g 1%,
Tolal Sugers: 18y
irchudes T At Sugars 1%
Protein g
Pt tie-a . ._.]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadeium ETmg 5]
lzan 2my 15%
Foassum 172mg R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
iy i Ui o (et Paa il ek

908926922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Beef Franks Sausage

WEIGHT 3.80z/110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Soboro bun[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk,
butter, margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder,
dough improver, sea salt], Beef franks, Shredded mozzarella,
Sliced onion, Sliced jalapeno peppers

TLJ1210290

SPICY SAUSAGE BREAD

(WEST)
Nutrition Facts

SENINGS per container

Sarving siza Jea (1104)
furmanint per saring [
Calories 310
% Daily Yalua® |
Toital Fad 125 5%
Eatumied Fat 7g a5%
Trans Fat 1 .55
Erlestarol Simg T
Sodium G30my i
Total Carkobynmts 135 B
Dmiory Fibar 4g &%
Tolal Sugsrs g
Inchien 4g Added Sugers )
Protein 113
Prattees ]
Wariin D Tmixg 5]
Cacium Simg B
izan Zmy R
Proiassum 152mg ™

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Vanilla Crea

WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk, butter,
margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder, dough
improver, sea salt], Cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar, parisian cream], Sugar, Chocolate sign
board(dark)

TLJ1210410
VANILLA CREAM DONUT
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
seMnIngs per container o
Sarving siza Ten (D0G)

furmanint per saring
Calories 290
% Dty Walua®
Toital Fad 124 19%
Saturaied Fat B s
Trans Fat g
Eholestoral Slmg 1T
Sodwmdmg  WO%
Total Carkobryinate 437 16
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tivlal Sugare: 269
 Tchuden Ty Arced Sgan Ay
Brotein 54
et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium FEmy )
l7on 1mp o
Folassum 0mg R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
i 8 Uil I (el ru i 30

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.40z/95g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Unbleached enriched flour, Tomato filling, Butter, Water,
Sugar, Yeast, Liquid whole eggs, Salt, Wheat gluten, Food
enzymes(xylanase, amylase), Ascorbic acid, Dried whole
eggs, Skim milk powder, Soy flour

TLJ1210420

TOMATO OLIVE DANISH

Nutrition Facts

Serving Siee 1 unil (358)
Sarvings Par Container

Aurmecaard | Sarding
Calories 320  Calories from Fat 170
% Dally Waka®

Total Fat 185 20%,
Salurated Fal 11g BE5
Trans Fad g

Chalesteral 55mg 18%

Sadium 440mg 18%

Total Carbohydrate 120 1%
Dhetary Fiber 2g B%
Sugars 4g

Protein £q

I R T Y W SN T T ST
Yitamin & 15% = Witamin O 15%
Calcivm 4% ® Inon 0%,

“Freoenl Pady Wsloek ane bessd on 3 7 000 wiions
duwrl wour daily vakies mey be higher or igwer
nsans

deperding o your calorie =
Coires: 2000 2500

Todnd Fet Less fhan  G3g [
Sowraled Fal  Loss than 20y 26g
Chokstmod Lossfhan  300mg  300wg
Sedus Leas than 2 400G 2 400mg
Tikad Lt Tyl gy qreg
Dty Fiver 5y Aoy
Calsnns pat gram

Fai @ ¢ Carbchyreatn 4 o+ Protan 4

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Spinach Feta Filling

WEIGHT 3.40z/95g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Unbleached enriched flour, Spinach and feta filling, Butter,
Water, Sugar, Yeast, Liquid whole eggs, Salt, Wheat gluten,
Food enzymes(xylanase, amylase), Ascorbic acid, Dried
whole eggs, Skim milk powder, Soy flour

TLJ1210421

SPINACH FETA DANISH

- -
Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 unit (95g)

Servings Per Container 1
Amoumm | Serving
Calories 320 Calories from Fat 170

% Dailly Value®
Total Fat 18g 2B%
Saturated Fatl 11g 55%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 65mg 22%
Sodium 420mg 18%
Total Carbohydrate 32g 11%
Dsetary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 5g
Protein 7a

wWitarnin A 25% = Vitamin C 15%
Calgium 6% = Iran 10%

“Percend Daify Walues ara baaad on a 2,000 calois
diml. Wour daily values may be higher or lower

depersding on your calang nesds:
Calonias 2000 2,500

Tl Fa Less shan  @5g alg
Salwaled Fal  Less than  20q 25
Checdesiemi Less shan  3img HHimg
So-dium Lessshan 2400mg Z400mg
Talal Carbohydrass ahlg arsg
Cietary Fibar 254 =g

CaalGrasy per gram;
Faid = Carbobydraiea « Propain a

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate Cream

WEIGHT 3.80z/110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk, butter,
margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder, dough
improver, sea salt], Chocolate cream[heavy cream(milk),
whipped cream, sugar, parisian cream, ganache filling], Corn
oil, Sugar, Chocolate shaving decoration

TLJ1210428

(WEST)

Nutrition Facts
semnings per container
Barving size 1ea (110g)

furmanint per sarving

Calories 380

% Diaily Walua®
Teital Fad 155 4%
Saturaied Fat B s
Trans Fat g
Cholesteral 40mg 1%
Sodium 470my %
Total Carbobynais 473 1%
Dwmtany Fibar ig T
Tvlal Sugers 259
Inchudes 14g Added Sugarm 20%
Brotain 4g
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium JEmyg )
e 2mg i
Folssmumadmg On

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
cgay i L o (el Pl il ik

9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO

CHOCOLATE CREAM DONUT

Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:].ﬁ FOODVILLE USA

Cusiar Cream

WEIGHT 4.40z/125g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk,
butter, margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder,
dough improver, sea salt], Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk),
whipped cream, sugar], Parisian Cream, Blackberry,
Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze, Sugar powder, Egg wash(egg,
water)

TLJ1210435
BERRY CUSTARD CREAM
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
senIngs par containgr '
Sarving siza iea {126g)

Burmanint per 8o ing
Calories 310
% Daily ¥alua®
Totzl Fat 175 3%
Eatumied Fat 5g 45%
Trans Fat 0L5g
l._‘;hu_l-u-nur-:-I?I]ma 2%
Sodium 354y i
Total Carkobndnte 357 5%
Dwmdary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugmre Yag
 Inchuden Tg Arited Sugars s
Brotain Fg
ottt e ]
Wariin O Tmig %
Cadeium 4Emyg oo
izan 2my 1%
Foassum 14mg h
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool o dety died . I DO coloom =
oy = L] by garal Fusb oy e

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:].% FOODVILLE USA

Cuslar Cream

WEIGHT 4.40z/125g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole
egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea
salt, dough improver, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk
powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast food, yeast), Cloud
cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar], Parisian
Cream, Blackberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze, Sugar
powder, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210435

BERRY CUSTARD CREAM

(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

seMnIngs per container

Sarving siza fea {126g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 310
%% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 155 M
Eaturaind Far 5g 40%
Trans Fat 1g
l:_:l'lulu-:l-ur-:-l Emg %
Sodwmidmg  MO%
Total Carkobryinale 155 15
Dmtary Fibar 2g T
Tizlal Sugare: 16g
inchiien T4 Added Gugars 14%
Frotein 29
et ]
Wariin D Tmixg 5]
Cadzium 45my &
izan Zmy R
Polssumatmg 2k

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Strawberry
Butter Cream

WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar,
strawberry powder, shortening, milk, yeast, sea salt, dough
improver, food coloring), Strawberry butter cream(butter
cream, strawberry compound), Corn starch

TLJ1210462
STRAWBERRY SOFT
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving siza Toa (120q)

furmanint per saring
Calories 430
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 235 20%
Eaturaind Far 5g 25%
Trans Fat dg
l:_:hulu-nur-:-l Hmg T
Sodhum <65y i
Total Carkobryinate 50 1R
Dmtary Fibar 2g T
Tvlal Sugere 189
Tnchudes T2 Added Suganm 2%
Protein Fg
Pttt ]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 15myg )
lzan 2my 15%
Polssumasmg 2h
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o U] e (el Tl

9079259228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Soy, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Red Bean Filling

Green Tea Cream

WEIGHT 4.60z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(red bean paste, wheat flour, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed
milk powder, sea salt, bread improver, dark brown sugar,
skimmed milk powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast, yeast
food), Green tea cream(parisian cream, heavy cream,
whipped cream. sugar, green tea powder], Egg wash(egg,
water), Black sesame

TLJ1210472
GREEN TEA RED BEAN BREAD

=g =
Nutrition Facts
sBNIngs par containger '
Sarving siza fea {130g)
Burmanint per 8o ing
Calories 370
% Daily ¥alua®

Todnl Fad 145 1R%

Satumied Fab 6g anss

Trans Fat 1g
holestorcl Blmg 2%
Sodwm3my  19%
Total Carkobnydnte 527 10%

Dwmdary Fibar 2g T

Tolal Sugsme Mg

 Inchuden S Arited Sugars %
Protein Tg
ettt L .. ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 4Emyg oo
lsom Zmg 1%
Foassum 123mg o
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool o dety died . I DO coloom =
it i L K (il Pt o b

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, Egg, and
Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.20z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bulgogi flavored sausage(pork, water, seasoning, soy sauce,
vinegar, salt, sesame oil, molasses), Pastry dough(wheat
flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar, margarine, whole
egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea salt, bread
improver), Glaze, Egg wash(egg, water)

Sesame, Wheat, Soy, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and

Egg

TLJ1210478

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

Sarving siza Jea (90g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 200
% Dty Walua®
Total Fat 145 R
Eaturaind Far 5g 25%
Trans Fat 1g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur::-l 45mg ii‘fﬁ.
Sodium 520My FEL
Total Carkobryinate 125 Fa
Dwmtary Fibar ig %
Tplal Sugers dp
- In-:i:.lrl_Ea T Added Bugers %
Pratein Bg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium S2myg &
lson Tmg Lip ]
Poiassum 102mg Zh

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

BULGOGI SAUSAGE ROLL

TOUS s JOURS
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Butter Blueberry
Cream Jam

WEIGHT 8.40z/240g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Brioche dough(wheat flour, milk, prepared edible fat, whole
egg, sugar, yeast, sea salt, dough improver, yeast food),
Butter cream, Blueberry filling, Crepe flakes

TLJ1210480
BLUEBERRY & CREAM
BRIOCHE
Nutrition Facts
2senvings per container '
Serving size 12ea (120g)

furmanint per saring
Calories 400
% Daily Yalua® |
Total Fat 154 FEL
Eatumied Fat 7g a5%
Trans Fat 3g
Enalestarol 7img 2w
Sodium 40my 1%
Total Carbobydnis 515 10
Dmiory Fibar 4g &%
Tolal Sugers: g
Inchies 9 Added Sugers 1%
Protein 23
T
Wariin D Omig %
Cacium 28mg &
izan 3my 155
Priassum SEmg Zh
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
0w Lo Ty el i in ki
9089039228B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 14.20z/405g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, dried raisin, sugar, milk,
liquid egg, shortening, yeast, sea salt, dough improver, Egg
wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210481
RAISIN BREAD

Nutrition Facts

4genings per container

Sarving siza 1idem (102g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 280
% Daily Yalua® |
Total Fad B3 )
Eatumaind Far 1g 5%
Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l :!ﬁrru B
Sodium 370my 6%
Total Carkobrgrnais 487 T
Dwmtany Fibar g T
Tizlal Sugare: 16g
) _Inqigefﬁq-ﬁ-ﬂﬂiﬂﬂum 2%
Pratein Tg
ettt ..}
Wigmin [ Dmexgy [re
Cadgium 15myg )
izan 3my 150
Folassum 24mg TR

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210483
CUSTARD CREAM SOBORO
o
A5 o uumboies

T |
.y

ey
Custard Cream

WEIGHT 4.60z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Sugar

Sugar
Sprinkles

WEIGHT 3.70z/105g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Yuzu pie dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, milk, sugar,
egg yolk, prepared edible fat, corn starch, wheat flour,
water, citron jam, sugar, mixed skim milk powder, sea salt),

TLJ1210490
YUZU PIE
-
Nutrition Facts
senIngs par containgr '
Sarving siza fea {105g)
frmanint per s ring
Calories 420
% Daily ¥alua®

Totzl Fat 275 A%

Saturaied Fak 12g B0

Trans Fat g
l._‘;hu_l-uﬂur-:-lﬁrru _Eﬂi
Sodiim 50Ty W
Total Carbobndnde 307 4%

Dwary Fibar ig e

Tolal Sugsre 159

] _In»:s-.qea 1y Bubcasd Sigeng s
Protein 2g
et ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 29myg T
isan 2my 1%
Foiazsum 22mg TR
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool & o dety died . D DO coloom =
oy W 1o oy el ion -

9099079228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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» Raspberry
Jam

WEIGHT 3.20z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, egg, sugar, milk, margarine,
butter, heavy cream, yeast, high heat non fat dry milk,.
Dough improver, sea salt), Raspberry jam, Sugar syrup, Corn
oil, Powdered sugar, Dried raspberries

TLJ1210492
RASPBERRY DONUT
(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

SENINGS per container

Sarving siza Ten (D0G)
furmanint per saring
Calories 270
% Daily Yalua® |
Tl Fat 125 P
Saturaied Fab 2,69 3%
Trans Fat g
Gholestars Zimg ™
Sodium 150mg i)
Total Carkopune 375 3%
Dmitary Fibar i %
Tolal Sugere 229
Inshiies 11 Added Sugacs 1%
Protein 33
et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 10myg I
lsan Tmg L]
Folassum 23mg %

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, bread improver), Mushroom, Sliced onion, Shredded
mozzarella, Mayonnaise, Salt, Black pepper

TLJ1210497

PASTRY

Nutrition Facts

sendings par container
Sarving siza fea|120g)

furmanint per sarving

Calories 340

% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 235 20%
Eaturaind Fat g 45%,
Trans Fat 2 .55
Gholestersi %5mg 2%
Sodium £30mg 1
Total Carkopuinas 247 o
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs g
 Inchutes dg Added Sugars %
Protein 23
ettt .|
Wariin D Bmig e
Cadgium 138mg 1
lson Tmg Lip ]
Fotassum 115mg 2R

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO

MUSHROOM ONION CHEESE

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Chestnut Chunk

WEIGHT 12.30z /3509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(red bean paste, wheat flour, water, whole egg,
sugar, margarine, milk, mixed skim milk powder, whipping
cream, yeast, sea salt, dough improver, yeast food), Soboro
bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar, peanut butter,
chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg, baking powder,
baking soda, sea salt, artificial flavor(peanut)], Butter cream,
Diced chestnut

TLJ1210505
CHESTNUT CHUNK BREAD
MNutrition Facts
2sarvings per contamer '
Sarving siza 1Wdea (175g)
furmenint s aaring [
Calories 580 _

% Daily Valua®

Tl Fad 255 kb

Eatumied Faf 5g 5%

Trans Fat 4 55
Cholastaral 10m3 EIL]
Godiam S50my i)
Total Carbobnyrinats Ty 28%

Dwtary Fibar 2g FTES

Tolal Sugere 17g

 Inchades 16g Added Gugars. 3%
Protein 104
Preettents . ___]
Wariin D Omig %
Cacium BSmg T
ion 2mg 15
Frins=um Z22mg T
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
0w Lo Ty el i ion ki

908902922B

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Egg, Tree Nuts(coconut, chestnut), Milk, Soy,
and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, apple pie filling, prepared edible
fat, water, caramel, sugar, mixed skim milk powder, sea salt),
Egg yolk. Glaze

TLJ1210506
CARAMEL APPLE PIE

Nutrition Facts

servings per containes

Sarving size fea (T5g) |
Asauni par aarong
Calories 250
% Dby Valug® |
Total Fat 159 19% |
" Saheated Fal Tg A% |
Tewss Fat 2 59
Chislastarnl MOmg TN
Sodium g E%
Total Carbohydrate 24 %
Dhudgry Fibar 13 = |
Tolal Sugars 6
bt i -
S dded Sugars %
|
VHarwin O Qmiog % |
Ednumz:!;mu 2% |
b 0% |
Felassam G7my |

1S W [ P W S el P Wl O PR
Ay oF fond SOATHRGno W 3 dale' ol D B0 RS
gy b uad b goraam rurl e anksion

9079279228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 5.10z/145g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sweet potato cream bun(sweet potato paste, wheat flour,
sugar, margarine, whole egg, water, prepared edible fat,
milk, wheat flour, condensed milk honey, yeast, sea salt,
dough improver, sweet potato flavored syrup), Custrard
cream(parisian cream, cloud cream), Cloud cream
mix[heavy cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar], Cake
crumbs(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter, emulsifying
agent, baking powder, sea salt)

TLJ1210533

Nutrition Facts

SErvings per containes
Serving size 1ea {14Bg)

Fussaiinl pir darerg

Calories 420

 Daly Yalug®
Total Fat 215 ari
Saburnted Fal 5 I
Temees Fat 23
Chelastaral 80mg T
Sodium Mhieg 1T
Total Carbohydrate Sy 18%
iy Fibp 35 b )
Tolal Begars 233
inclutes 153 Added Sugars .
Protein 7
1
WHtawin © Orog I
Caloum 58mg i
b1 iy 15%
Pl s 51?n|.:| ¥

T W O Py Vel S ook PR LT 3 DAY
A OF PO R o ol phl 2 B0 BT
cny b e B gormaml rulrt i ez

9079279228

ALLERGEN INFO

SNOWY SWEET POTATO BREAD

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 5.80z/165g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry base (wheat flour, water, butter, sugar, yeast, whole
egg, sea salt, mixed skim powder, dough improver, yeast
food), Fondant mix(fondant, water), Cinnamon sugar(sugar,
cinnamon powder)

TLJ1210587
CINNAMON PASTRY

- -
Nutrition Facts
SEMNINgS per container '
Sarving siza 1ea|1656g)
fumanint per sarving
Calories 580

% Diaily Walua®

Todal Fad 154 4%

Saturaied Fak 119 158

Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lulu-:l-ur-:-l Elmg E-D'T'i
Sodun 566g i
Todal Carkolnndmals 535 4%

Dmatary Fibar 2 NE

Tolal Sugere By

 Inshuies 4ig Added Sugam L1
Pratein 10
sttty .}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium 41myg &
isan dmy 20
Foiassum 120mg Zh
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUch B muinane inos
s of Exod corfvibules e daly dsd. 2 DED oo =
i 5 Uil o (il ru i et

908902922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 8.60z/245g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry base(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, milk, egg,
sugar, water, yeast, sea salt, bread improver, milk flavor),
Sugar, Glaze

TLJ1210589
MONT BLANC PASTRY
(WEST)

MNutrition Facts
2aarvings per contamer '
Serving size 12ea (123g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 520
% Daily Yalua® |
Toital Fad 305 e
Eaturaizd Fat 13g G5
Trans Fat g
Cholestersl T L
Sodium 300myg 170
Total Carbcinynts 54 20%
Ditary Fibar 2g ™
Tolal Sugers: 18y
 Tnchiies 10g Ao Gugare  38%
Brotein &g
ot o ]}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium Img ]
ion 2mg 15
Frins=um Smg TR
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o 8 i e (il P o i
908926922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 8.60z/245g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry base(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, milk, egg,
sugar, water, yeast, sea salt, bread improver, milk flavor),
Sugar, Mirror glaze

TLJ1210589
MONT BLANC PASTRY
(EAST)

MNutrition Facts
2servings per contamer '
Sarving siza dea (123g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 520
% Daily Yalua® |
Toital Fad 305 e
Eatumaind Far 13g B5%
Trans Fat g
Cholestorsi 75m3 £l
Sodium 300myg 170
Tatal Carbolnynts 54 20%
Dwtany Fibar 2g ™
Tolal Sugars 209
 Inchuies 190 Added Gughes 8%
Brotein &g
ot o ]}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadeium Himg b
ion 2mg 15
Frins=um Smg TR
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
0w Lo Ty ool i in ki
908926922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 6.30z/180g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, milk, prepared edible fat, whole
egg, sugar, yeast, sea salt, dough improver, yeast food), Egg
wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210594
BRIOCHE BUN
MNutrition Facts
28EMviNgs per contamear
Sarving siza 1r2ea (335)
|
furmanint per saring
Calories 310
% Daily Valua® '
Total Fat 155 10% |
Eatumied Fat 6g 0% |
Trans Fat 2 .55
lg:_l:lul_u-:lm:-l Eﬁrna_ %
Sodium 380myg VR
Total Carbobnyrinats 38g 4%
Dmtay Fibar 2g T |
Tolal Sugsrs: g
__Tochues Ty Ao Sugsre 1
Brotain £
ot o ]}
\ismin D Dmeg |
Cacium 28mg Fra
ion 2mg 15
Froias=um 100mg TH
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
e e

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Egg

TOUS lesJOURS
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food)

WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Milk cream(milk, sugar, whipping cream, condensed milk,
egg white, prepared edible fat, waxy corn starch, wheat
flour, xanthan gum, vanilla extract, milk flavor),
Dough(wheat flour, sugar, prepared edible fat, mixed
skimmed milk power, yeast, sea salt, dough improver, yeast

TLJ1210607

Nutrition Facts

seMnIngs per container

Sarving size Tea (THg)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 180
% Dy Walua®
Total Fat B3 B
Eaturaind Far 3g 15%
Trans Fat 0.5g
Eholestoral 15mg 6%
Sodium 190my %
Total Carkobyinale 255 [
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugers: Bg
Inchuben Bg Added Sugsrs [F
Brotain 4g
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Caadgium SEmg e
l7on 1mp TR
Fotassum 7 1mg )

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9099079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Milk, Egg, and Wheat

MILK CREAM BREAD

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 14.10z /4009

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, milk, margarine,
yeast, liquid egg, taro powder, purple sweet potato mix, sea
salt, dough improver, skimmed milk powder, ube flavoring
extract), Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210610

Nutrition Facts

dsarvings per contamer

Sarving siza e | 100g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 260
% Daily Valua® '
Total Fat 53 i
ESatumisd Far 1g 5%
Trans Fat 0L5g
Eholastara! 15m3 B
o 4164 %
Total Carkobrgnas 457 16%
Dwary Fibar 2g ™
Tolal Sugers: T
_Tnchuies Bg Anted Sugers 0%
Protain Tg
foieene B
Wariin D Omig %
Cagcium ISimg ¥
ion 2mg 15
Frins=um 20mg TH

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

~907928922B

ALLERGEN INFO

PURPLE SWEET POTATO LOAF

Wheat, Milk, Soy, Egg, and Tree Nut(coconut) *May
contain: Peanut, and Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 5.20z /1509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, yeast, sea salt, dough
improver, malt syrup), Garlic cream topping(margarine,
sugar, milk cream, whole egg, mayonnaise, chopped garlic,
bread crumbs, milk, sea salt, mixed skim milk powder,
prepared edible fat, xanthan gum), Cream cheese
filling(cream cheese, sugar, lemon juice, corn starch),
Parsley flakes

TLJ1210611

Nutrition Facts

SENINGS per container

Sarving siza 1ea|1504)
furmanint per saring
Calories 440
% Daily Valua® '
Total Fas 2y TR
Eatumied Fat 59 A5
Trans Fat 1 .55
Cholustors Smg (L]
Sodium G20my e
Total Carkobrynas 535 10%
Dwary Fibar 2g ™
Tolal Sugars 139
_Tnchiies Tg Adied Guges  20%
Protain 10g
Preettents . ___]
Wariin D Omig %
Cacium 41mg Fra
ion 2mg 15
Frins=um 20mg TH

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

907928922B

ALLERGEN INFO

GARLIC CREAM CHEESE BREAD

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 5.20z /1509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, yeast, sea salt, dough
improver, malt syrup), Garlic cream topping(margarine,
sugar, milk cream, whole egg, mayonnaise, chopped garlic,
bread crumbs, milk, sea salt, mixed skim milk powder,
prepared edible fat, xanthan gum), Swiss cheese, Sliced
ham(pork), Parsley flakes

TLJ1210612

Nutrition Facts

servings per container

Sarving iz feal150g)
R N S L N N
st per sarving
Calories 420
% Diaily Walua®
Toinl Fast 1553 %N
Satumaied Fatb Bg anw
Trans Fat 29
l:_:l'lu_luﬂun:-l Bmg t'ﬂi.
Soodium S50y awn
Total Carbobynas 477 7%
Dméary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugers: 7o
) _Iﬂd:ﬁaﬁq-ﬁdﬂﬂﬂml 12%
Protain 157
s bty __}
Wisnin D Imag 1%
Cadcium 158 meg 15%
izan 2mg 175
Friassum 0mg )

"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do coriribnles = o daty dsd I DED cdrem =
L T A

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO

GARLIC HAM CHEESE BREAD

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 5.20z /1509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Filling(milk, cream cheese, steamed potato, sugar, egg
white, condensed milk, soft wheat flour, waxy corn starch,
whipping cream, sea salt, locust bean gum), Bread
dough(glutinous flour, water, steamed potato, wheat flour,
margarine, sugar, food starch, whole egg, soybean oil,
cheddar cheese, sea salt, mixed skim milk powder, roasted
potato flavoring), Topping(steamed potato, olive oil, wheat
flour, potato powder, sugar, sea salt, roasted potato
flavoring)

TLJ1210616

Nutrition Facts

seMIngs par container

Sarving siza dea|150g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 410
% Dty Walua®
Total Fat 175 28
Eaturaind Far 5g 25%
Trans Fat 1.5g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l Mmga 10%
Sodium 530my i
Total Carkobryinate 550 20
Dwmitary Fibar 5 18%
Tvlal Sugars: Mg
|rschacian S A Sigers 10%
Frotain 5
et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Caadgium 9Tmg B
lson 3my 15%
Foiazsum 150mg o

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO

POTATO CHEESE BREAD

Milk, Egg, Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 6.30z/180g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, milk, sugar, prepared edible fat,
mixed skim milk powder, condensed milk, yeast, sea salt,
dough improver, yeast food)

TLJ1210617

MILK PILLOW BREAD

Wheat, Milk

Nutrition Facts

2 5@rVings per coniainar
Sarvinyg aizs 1i2ea [D04g)
N N e e G L R
sl e sarving
Calories 240
% Dty Walua® |
Totsl Fad 7o %
Satumied Fat 3g 157
Trans Fat 1g
lg:l'lulu-:lun:-l 1lmg i
Sodium 550mg “16%
Tedal Carkodyuraie 307 %
Dméary Fbar 2p ™%
Tolal Sugers g
- Ir-d..ﬂu_? 4 Addded Gugers %
Protain Tg
joteese o
Wisrnin O Imeg %
Cadcium TImg &5
lsan 3mp 15%
Fotassum 128mg Zh

"The i Oey Umsa il yee hew CLES B MUt ins
ey of Do coriribnlon = o daty dad . I DD cabrem =
gy i L] K07 Qpdereial gl ey A

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210619
TARO BUTTERCREAM BREAD

Nutrition Facts
4gervings per container '
Sarving sizs Tdes [334g)
N,
furmaint per sarving
Calories 330
% Daily Wialua® |
Todnl Fat 139 1%
Satumied Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat 3 8g
Eholestaral 15mg _b%
Sodium 350myg 15%
Tertal Carbobnrirate 373 13%
Dméary Fibar 59 A%
Total Sugars Mg
_Inchuies 11g Added Sugsrs 2%
WEIGHT 130z /3709 P
* Actual product may differ from image shown. T
Wdarmin [ Gmeg 0%
Cadcium 13mg _:'?L
INGREDIENT LIST feon 2mg s
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, milk, shortening, P::E:m:'rl fuhw.rl.nlm:njzﬁ
taro powder, liquid egg, yeast, dough Improver, sea salt, ube w‘:‘:"ﬂ'ﬁmu";:;“ "“""'“_
flavoring), Taro butter cream(butter cream, taro powder), 9079289228B

Egg wash(egg, water)

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, whole wheat flour, sugar,
dark brown sugar, liquid egg, margarine, yeast, dark cocoa
powder, honey, dough improver, sea salt), Choco
cream[butter cream, cocoa powder, ganache filling], Egg
wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210620

CHOCO CREAM BREAD

4
Nutrition Facts
serings per conlainer '
Sarving iz foa (100g)
N T i 1 O SRR N
it per sarving
Calories 360
% Dty Walua®
Todnl Fast 155 %N
Satunied Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat 4g
l:_:l'lu_lu-_:l-un:-l Himg _H'I.
Srdium &350y [
Total Carkobnyrinan 415 15%
Dméary Fibar 2g T
Tvlal Sugare: g
) _Ir-:i;.lrtH 15¢y A ket Shirnrd s
Protain 39
et . ___]
Wamin D Omexg re
Cadcium 10myg e
izan 2mg g
Priassum B5mg )
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do oorivibnles = o daty dsd I DED cderem =
o 8 Lo o ol P o ek
9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Soy, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
Custard Cream

WEIGHT 2.90z/85g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk, butter,
margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder, dough
improver, sea salt], Chocolate custard cream[parisian cream,
ganache filling], Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210104
CHOCOLATE SHELL BREAD
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
senIngs par containgr '
Sarving siza 1ea (B5G)
frmaint per saring [
Calories 220
% Daily Walua® |
Total Fat 5 &
Eaturaisd Fa 7g 0%
Trans Fat g
Cholesteral mg 1%
S 56070 R
Total Carkomynate 285 1%
Ditary Fibor g .
Tolal Sugere g
Irscduciian g Bdcbasd 5 (aenre 20%
Brotein 4g
Ptz o .}
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Caloium 17myg T
Ison 2mp 1%
Priaz=um Zmg T

9089269228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 6.80z/195g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, whole wheat flour, sugar,
dark brown sugar, liquid egg, margarine, yeast, dark cocoa
powder, honey, dough improver, sea salt), Rolled oats

TLJ1210621
SWEET BROWN ROLL

- -
Nutrition Facts
1servings per contaner '
Sarving siza iea (6B5G)
furmanint per saring
Calories 170

% Diaily Walua®

Toial Fat 2 Sy kg4

Eaturaind Fax 0g 0%

Trans Fat g
Eholestaral Smy 2%
Sodium 50mg 1%
Total Carkobryinate 135 12

Dmtary Fibar 2g T

Tolal Sugere: T

) _In-ﬁ:u_:ea?q-ﬁ-ﬂﬂiﬂﬂu-aarl 4%
Pratein 3
et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 1img I
izan Zmy R
Fotassum 81mg R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o L I (el P b

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Soy, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 5.20z /1509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, milk, shortening,
taro powder, liquid egg, yeast, dough Improver, sea salt, ube
flavoring), Taro butter cream(butter cream, taro powder),
Taro almond cream(almond cream, taro powder)

TLJ1210622

Nutrition Facts

SENINGS per container

Sarving siza 1ea(1504)
furmanint per saring [
Calories 550
% Daily Walua® |
Total Fat 50y 36
Gaturaied Fat 6 s
Trans Fat 155
Cholestaral 15mg 5%
Sodium 540my "2
Total Carkoiyrmis S0y 1%
Dimtany Fibar 4 143
Tolal Sugers: g
inchiies Tig Aded Gugan. 26%
Protain 11g
Pt tie-a . ._.]
Wariin D Omig %
Cacium T8mg i
I dmp 20%
Poiassum 221mg ™

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO

TARO CREAM BREAD

Wheat, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts(coconut), and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake mix(wheat), Modified food starch, Soybean oil, Dairy
product solids(milk), Leavening, Emulsifier(milk, wheat, egg,
soy), Blueberries, Qil, Eggs, Water, Vanilla extract, Lemon
zest, Wheat flour, Sugar, Margarine(soy, milk), Cinnamon,
Salt

TLJ1210625

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN WITH

CRUMBLE

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 4.10 oz (116.23g)
I
Caiories 440
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 249 1%
Saturated Fat  5g 25%
Trans Fat  0Og
Cholesterol 50mg 17%
Sodlum 400mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate 41g 15%
Dictary Flbar  <1g 4%
Total Sugars 299
Includes 18g Addad Sugars 36%
Proteiln 4g
[
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 18mg 0%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 6dmg 0%
*The % Daly Value (CV) 1ells you how much &
nutient in a serving of food contibules to a daily
diel. 2000 calofies a day is usad for general
nutrition athvice.

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Chocolate cake mix(wheat), Modified food starch, Cocoa,
Dairy product solids(milk), Soybean oil, Leavening, Salt,
Monoglycerides, Caramel color(egg, soy), Qil, Eggs,
Chocolate chips(soy), Water, Chocolate chunks(soy)

TLJ1210626

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
rving size 4.44 oz (125.87g)
Calories 550
“u Duaily Valus*
Total Fat 329 41%
Saturated Fal 59 25%
Trans Fat  Og
Cholesterel 85mg 28%
Sodlum 550mg 24%
Total Carbohydrate 629 23%
Dietary Fiber <1g 4%
Total Sugars 389
Includes 37g Added Sugars 74%
Protein fg
[
Viamin D Omeg 2%
Calcium 66mg 6%
Irom dmg 25%
Potassium 188mg [
*The % Daity Valse (DV) tells you how much a
nuAhen in & sening of food contribules o & daily
diet. 2,000 crlories & day is used for genoral
MUATEON Advice.

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210627
BANANA PECAN MUFFIN

Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving size 4.22 oz (1198.63g)
I
Amount per serving
Calories 500
% Daily Valus
Total Fat 259 37%
Saturated Far  4g 20%
Trans Fat  0g
Cholesterel B50mg 27%
Sodlum 4%0mg 21%
Total Carbohydrate 540 20%
Dictary Fiber  Og 0%
Total Sugars  31g
Includes 30g Added Sugars 80%
WEIGHT 4.20z/120g Pretein S0
* Actual product may differ from image shown. Vitlamin O Omcg 2%
Calcium 28mg 2%
Iran 2mg 15%
INGREDIENT LIST Potassium 115mg =
Cake mix(wheat), Modified food starch, Soybean oil, Dairy e T e
product solids(milk), Leavening, Emulsifier(milk, wheat, egg, o aea o e or e
soy), Oil, Eggs, Bananas, Water, Vanilla extract, Banana, 908902922B

Pecan
ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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Walnut Crumb

WEIGHT 4.20z/120g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sugar, Enriched wheat flour, Bananas, Eggs, Water, Unsalted
butter, Walnuts, Canola oil, Contains 2% or less of : soybean
oil, modified corn starch, whey, baking powder, salt, non-fat
milk, vital wheat gluten, natural flavor, soy flour

Bl e e N s g D Bl TR N
e o b ¢ BT LGS 0 ey . 30000 oo
oy b T R el TR R AL

TLJ1220277
BANANA WALNUT POUND
Nutrition Facts
Emlniihem:mnlui.rl.m:
Callicise - 420
'li.l]i;r Value*
T i : H?
i 1%
o g

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nut(walnut) Made on
equipment shared with Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

@

t:].ﬁ- FOODVILLE JSA

WEIGHT 40z/1149g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sugar, Enriched whear flour, Eggs, Water, Unsalted butter,
Canola oil, Contains 2% or less of: soybean oil, modified
corn starch, whey, baking powder, salt, non-fat milk, vital
wheat gluten, natural flavor, soy flour

TLJ1220278
CLASSIC POUND
' Nutrition Facts
i Sarving sice 1 piece (1143 / d01)
| Calories 430
: s Dy Vot
TotalFat}ig T4
L Lot L] Ll
Chosers 11 i
| Seod lum S00rme
TN Calbatycnat 2 i
ey Fioer OF Fi ]
lolhgarslg _
el e Aakaeit Smes tol
| Prabein 12
Wl
|\ S Mg 1T
e ryr 3 ”F‘-
P .::._'-\.I-:.;_' =
& T s [y Vs TR i Nl B h e A
Fvirg ol oo oontmdesdes o s iy diey 3 BE) climis
Rty 1 e ] By i et TR ] =
908902922B

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy Made on equipment

shared with Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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Lemon Icing

WEIGHT 4.50z/128g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sugar, Enriched wheat flour, Eggs, Water, Unsalted butter,
Confectioner's sugar(sugar, corn starch), Lemon juice,
Contains 2% or less of: soybean oil, modified corn starch,
whey, baking powder, salt, non-fat milk, vital wheat gluten,
natural flavor, soy flour, lemon zest

TLJ1220279
ICED LEMON POUND
MNutrition Facts
Serving size 1 plece (128g / 4.502)
Calorles 490
_NDuly Valur
s
sedlum sy 2
Total Carbohydrata 7' 154
LRefry bR I Th
Taial Smars 472
Fichiades 47 :.*-1'-:1'-|' 3 iy
Fretein 6o

Erdarss i TR

fri 1 e B A el e

o T s r v b Dl s ooy e o Tyl i
TR o Mo oAty LS b o dally diel. 2FE) b

WS4

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy Made on equipment

shared with Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 40z/1149g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sugar, Enriched wheat flour, Eggs, Cocoa processed with
alkali, Water, Unsalted butter, Canola oil, Contains 2% or
less of : soybean oil, modified corn starch, whey, baking
powder, salt, non-fat milk, vital wheat gluten, natural flavor,
soy flour, caramel color

TLJ1220280
MARBLE POUND

Nutrition Facts
Eugiﬂ:ﬂ ﬁalmirlull
Calories 430
o Daily Value*
Tertall Fart 742 N
T o
oLl
Chrod esberal 110012 i
5.{“9111 -.'..'_'E' ) 1%
Tatad Carobyioane 515 b

& T i Db 0 s,y Py i ry il i
T s e nadsy e 1TFDicsdaes A
g L LS T B | TR iy

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy Made on equipment

shared with Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 9.20z/260g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whipping cream pan dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar,
heavy cream(milk), liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk
powder, yeast, sea salt, dough improver], Baked egg, Sliced
bacons(pork), Sliced tomatoes, Green leaf lettuce, Iceberg
lettuce, Whole grain spread(mayonnaise, whole grain
mustard, corn syrup)

TLJ 1250002
B.E.L.T SANDWICH
(WEST)

-
Nutrition Facts
2eenings per container '
Sarving siza Wien [128g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 340
% Dty Walua®

Tl Fad 205 8

Saturaied Fat B s

Trans Fat g
Cholestoral 155mg GE%
Sodium S20my i
Total Carkolpunaes 227 L

Dmitary Fibar ig %

Tolal Sugsrs: 8g

) _Ir-d:m_a:h:ﬁu!m Bigars %
Pratein 3dg
ettty .}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium I3myg )
izan Zmy R
Folassum #4mg R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o L b gl st i S0

907928922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 9.20z/260g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Mascarpone whipped cream dough(wheat flour, water, milk,
milk cream, sugar, cheese, condensed milk, margarine,
mixed skim milk powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter,
dough improver, honey, yeast food, vanilla extract), Baked
egg, Sliced bacons(pork), Sliced tomatoes, Green leaf
lettuce, Iceberg lettuce, Whole grain spread(mayonnaise,
whole grain mustard, corn syrup)

TLJ 1250002

B.E.L.T SANDWICH

(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

2 sendnge per container

Sarving siza iden (130g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 330
% Diaily Walua®
Tl Fad 205 8
Saturaied Fat B s
Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:_-l 1800emg Eﬁ_‘“:'.
Sodiim STy b
Total Carkopunaes 127 L
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs g
) .Ind:mlaﬂi]-ﬂ-ﬂm Bigars %
Pratein 3dg
ettty .}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium J4myg )
izan Zmy R
Proiassum 21mg )

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
on w8 LU b (el Tl o B

907928922B

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 90z /255¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whipping cream pan dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar,
heavy cream(milk), liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk
powder, yeast, sea salt, dough improver], Sliced ham(pork),
Sliced tomatoes, Green leaf lettuce, Swiss cheese, Iceberg
lettuce, Whole grain spread(mayonnaise, whole grain
mustard, corn syrup)

TLJ1250004
HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH
(WEST)
MNutrition Facts
2gervings per contaner o
Sarving sizs 1)2en {126g)
N S e | L S NG NL

st per sarving
Calories 240
% Diaily Walua®
Todsl Fat 125 19%
Satumied Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Oy
l:_:l'luluﬂun:-l 4lmg 13‘“&
Godium TE0mY 1%
P ——— T KL
Dméary Fibar 59 A%
Tolal Sugere dg
ke g A e Sugars %
Brotein 123
sttty __}
Wisnin D Imag 1%
Cadoium 102 meg 4]
izan 2mg g
Frotazsum 198mg o
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do coriribnles = o daty dsd I DED cdrem =
L e e ]

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 90z /255¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whipping cream pan dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar,
heavy cream(milk), liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk
powder, yeast, sea salt, dough improver], Sliced ham(pork),
Sliced tomatoes, Green leaf lettuce, Swiss cheese, Iceberg
lettuce, Whole grain spread(mayonnaise, whole grain
mustard, corn syrup)

TLJ 1250004

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

(EAST)

F ]
Nutrition Facts
2servings per contaner o
Sarving iz 1/2en {127g)
N T AR TV Lo U s W
st per sarving
Calories 230

% Diaily Walua®

Todsl Fat 125 19%

Satumied Fat 4g 20%

Trans Fat Oy
l:_:l'luluﬂqn::l 4lmg 1¥%
Sodium 740y TR
ST rr——— %

Dméary Fibar 5 A%

Tolal Sugers: 8g

 Tnchuien Jg Addnd Gugars %
Brotein 1
P nttigie- A . __]
Viamin D Omexg re
Cadoium 103 meg 4]
izan 2mg g
Friassum 134mg o
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do coriribnles = o daty dsd I DED cdrem =
i 6 el ko il i ha

9079289228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 15.90z /4509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Egg salad(boiled egg, mayonnaise, sugar, salt, black pepper),
Whipping cream pan dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar,
heavy cream(milk), liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk
powder, yeast, sea salt, dough improver], Sliced
bacons(pork), Green leaf lettuce, Iceberg lettuce, Whole
grain spread(mayonnaise, whole grain mustard, corn syrup)

TLJ1250009
EGG BACON SANDWICH
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
2eenvings per contaimer
Sarving siza Wiea (1654)

furmanint per saring
Calories 400
%% Dty Walua®
Tl Fad 255 %
Saturaied Fat 7 5%
Trans Fat g
Eholestoral 1i0mg 10X%
Sodium S50my £
Total Carkobyinate 235 B
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs g
Inchuden g Addud Bugers B
Probein 183
Pttt ]
Wiariin D Imixg W
Cadeium E9my &
lzon 2my 15%
Polmssum idmg 4%
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o U] e (el Tl

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Soy, Wheat, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 15.90z /4509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Egg salad(boiled egg, mayonnaise, sugar, salt, black pepper),
Mascarpone whipped cream dough(wheat flour, water, milk,
milk cream, sugar, cheese, condensed milk, margarine,
mixed skim milk powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter,
dough improver, honey, yeast food, vanilla extract), Sliced
bacons(pork), Green leaf lettuce, Iceberg lettuce, Whole
grain spread(mayonnaise, whole grain mustard, corn syrup)

TLJ1250009
EGG BACON SANDWICH
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
2tervings per contaner
Sarving siza Wdea (170g)

furmanint per saring
Calories 390
%% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 244 EEE
Saturaied Fat 7 5%
Trans Fat g
l:_:hulu-nur-:-l Timg 100%
Soahun 555 i
Total Carkobryinale 225 B
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugere: T
Inchuden g Addud Bugers B
Pratein 183
Pttt ]
Wariin D Imixg W
Cadzium E0myg o
lzon 2mp 15%
Foiassum 121mg o
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o U] e (el Tl

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Soy, Wheat, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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C Whole Grain Bread

WEL

g

a

funa Salad

WEIGHT 11.50z/325g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whipping cream pan dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar,
heavy cream(milk), liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk
powder, yeast, sea salt, dough improver], Tuna salad
mix(tuna, chopped onion, chopped celery, mayonnaise,
lemon juice, black pepper, salt), Green leaf lettuce, Iceberg
lettuce, Honey mustard spread(honey mustard,
mayonnaise)

TLJ1250012
TUNA SANDWICH
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
2eervings per contamer '
Sarving aiza 1i2en (121g)
it per sarving
Calories 260
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 1545 %
Eatumaiad Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat g
Cholesteral Ximg %
Sodium 504 L
Totnl Carkobydnate 22y B%
Dwtary Fibar 5 e
Tolal Sugere dp
 Tchuden T Addwd Gugars aw
Protein g
ettt ]
Wariin D Tmig %
Cadzium 29myg T
izan Zmy 0%
Fotassum 145mg h
"Tha T Deify Umsa ol yoa how O & muinat ina
s of Exod coniabes o e deity ded. D DED coloriem =
iy i U o el Pl b

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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C Whole Grain Bread

Y A

r
)

.L gt '—-ﬁ;

funa Salad

WEIGHT 11.50z/325g

INGREDIENT LIST

mustard, mayonnaise)

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

Mascarpone whipped cream dough(wheat flour, water, milk,
milk cream, sugar, cheese, condensed milk, margarine,
mixed skim milk powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter,
dough improver, honey, yeast food, vanilla extract), Tuna
salad mix(tuna, chopped onion, chopped celery,
mayonnaise, lemon juice, black pepper, salt), Green leaf

lettuce, Iceberg lettuce, Honey mustard spread(honey Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut{coconut), Soy, and Egg

TLJ1250012
TUNA SANDWICH
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
2sarvings per containgr
Sarving siza 12en (121g)
it per sarving
Calories 260
% Diaily Walua®
Toitnl Fad 155 1%
Gatumaied Fab 36Q 18%
Trans Fat g
Cholesteral Hlmg 2]
SodlumSdmg i
Totnl Carkobydnate 225 B%
Dwitary Fibar 5g e
Tolal Sugere Sg
 Tchuden T Addwd Gugars aw
Brotein &
ot e ]
Wariin D Tmig %
Cadzium 20myg T
izan Zmy 0%
Fotassum 148mg h
"Tha T Deify Umsa ol yoa how O & muinat ina
s of Exod coniabes o e deity ded. D DED coloriem =
iy i L Ko gl Pt b

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 7.40z/210g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Croissant[wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole milk
powder, eggs, salt, wheat gluten, food enzymes, ascorbic
acid], Sliced ham(pork), Tomato, Green leaf lettuce, Iceberg
lettuce, Sliced swiss cheese, Honey mustard mix(honey
mustard, honey)

TLJ1250014

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

SANDWICH

Nutrition Facts

ZsBrvings par container

Sarving aiza 1i2ea {1056g)
it per sarving
Calories 230
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 14y 0%
Galumied Fak 7g 5%
Trans Fat g
l.‘_.:hn_luﬂur-:-lﬁﬂrru _1:I_'°:'I.
Soshun 3org i
Total Carbobyrinais 187 ™
Dmtary Fibar og 0%
Tolal Sugers g
) _Ind:dgﬂm-ﬁ-ﬂﬂ-lﬂﬂu-arl %
Protein g
ettt ]
Wikarmin 0 Dmeg {F%
Cadsium $Emg EH
o Tmy Lip ]
Poiassum GEmg Zh

"Tha T Deify Umea il yoa how CLECH & mulnt ina
s of Exod condiabes o o daity ded. D DEE colorom =
on U] b (el Fadl oy B

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, and Egg *May Contain: Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Avocado

B

Chicken Salad

WEIGHT 12.20z/345g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Chicken salad mix(chicken breast, mayonnaise, dried
cranberries, almond, walnut, celery, onion, lemon juice,
olive oil, salt, black pepper), Whipping cream pan
dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar, heavy cream(milk),
liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk powder, yeast, sea salt,
dough improver], Sliced avocado, Green leaf lettuce, Honey
mustard spread(honey mustard, mayonnaise), Iceberg
lettuce

TLJ1250028
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
2servings per contamer
Sarving size Hea(173g)

Bimanint per saraing
Calories 520
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 555 Fro)
Satumisd Fat Tg A5
Trans Fat g
Chnlesteral 4mg 1%
Sodhum S00MY %
Total Carbobyuinais 357 174
Dmdany Fikar 2g M
Total Suges g
inchudes 7q Added Bugers o
Brotein 135
ot tigeen . . __]
\Wsrin O Dmag 5
Cadeium 53myg £
Izan 2my R
Potassum 208mg x5
"Thez i Oy e sa ol yoa hew coes Ul ina
s of Dxad corribules o o daly disf I DT celeriom =
i & Ll ke gl P b

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO

Soy, Wheat, Egg, Tree Nuts(almond, walnut,
coconut), and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Avocado

| b -

Chicken Salad

WEIGHT 12.20z/345g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Chicken salad mix(chicken breast, mayonnaise, dried
cranberries, almond, walnut, celery, onion, lemon juice,
olive oil, salt, black pepper), Mascarpone whipped cream
dough(wheat flour, water, milk, milk cream, sugar, cheese,
condensed milk, margarine, mixed skim milk powder, sea
salt, yeast, cocoa butter, dough improver, honey, yeast food,
vanilla extract), Sliced avocado, Green leaf lettuce, Honey
mustard spread(honey mustard, mayonnaise), Iceberg
lettuce

TLJ1250028
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
2eervings per contaner
Sarving size Waea (17dq)

furmanint per saring
Calories 510
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fas 55y FTE
Eaturaind Far 7g 5%
Trans Fat g
Cholesteral 40mg 1%
Siodium S70my L
Total Carkobryinale 385 155
Dmtary Fibar 3g 1%,
Tolal Sugers: By
ke v A Sugers -
Protein 13g
Pt tipeens ]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium S5my o
7on 2mp I
Folassum 24mg Th
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
cigay i L o Gl Pl i ko

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO

Soy, Wheat, Egg, Tree Nuts(almond, walnut,
coconut), and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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»

Egg Salad

WEIGHT 13.40z/380g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Egg salad(boiled egg, mayonnaise, sugar, salt, black pepper),
Whipping cream pan dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar,
heavy cream(milk), liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk
powder, yeast, sea salt, dough improver], Sliced ham(pork),
Green leaf lettuce, Swiss cheese, Iceberg lettuce, Whole
grain spread(mayonnaise, whole grain mustard, corn syrup)

TLJ1250033
EGG SALAD SANDWICH
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
2genings per container o
Sarving siza Wiea (191g)

furmanint per saring
Calories 380
% Dty Walua®
Total Fat 235 20%
Saturaied Fat 7 5%
Trans Fat g
Cholestoral KlGmg 108%
SodwmBmy %
Total Carkobryinale 225 B
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: 8g
 Tnchuden Jg Addnd Gugars B
Pratein 37y
proetat et .}
Wariin D Imixg W
Cadgium 130mg 1
lzan 2my 15%
Folassum 257mg 5%
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
T i

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Soy, Wheat, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Egg Salad

WEIGHT 13.40z/380g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Egg salad(boiled egg, mayonnaise, sugar, salt, black pepper),
Mascarpone whipped cream dough(wheat flour, water, milk,
milk cream, sugar, cheese, condensed milk, margarine,
mixed skim milk powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter,
dough improver, honey, yeast food, vanilla extract), Sliced
ham(pork), Green leaf lettuce, Swiss cheese, Iceberg
lettuce, Whole grain spread(mayonnaise, whole grain
mustard, corn syrup)

TLJ1250033
EGG SALAD SANDWICH
(EAST)

g
Nutrition Facts
2servings par contaner o
Sarving siza 1den (192g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 380

% Dty Walua®
Total Fat 235 20%
Saturaied Fat 7 5%
Trans Fat g
l:_:hulu-nur-:-l Ximg 107%
SodwmBSomg  ath
Total Carkobrydnate Hy B
Dmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs g
irch e &g A e Sugers %
Protein 774
et e ]
Wariin D Imig W
Cadgium 140mg 1
lzan 2my 15%
Folassum 2:4mg 5%
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o U] e (el Tl

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Soy, Wheat, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Vagetable Salad

WEIGHT 6.70z/190g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Salad mix(cabbage, apple, sliced ham(pork), mayonnaise,
sugar, salt, black pepper), Bread[bread dough(wheat flour,
water, liquid egg, sugar, milk, butter, margarine, heavy
cream, yeast, milk powder, dough improver, sea salt), corn
oil, bread crumbs], Spread mix(mayonnaise, ketchup),
Cucumber slices, Ketchup

TLJ1250042
SALAD CROQUETTE
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
senIngs par containgr '
Sarving siza Tea|190g)

Burmanint per 8o ing
Calories 450
% Daily ¥alua®
Todsl Fag 335 A%
Saturaied Fab 6g anss
Trans Fat g
l._‘;hu_l-uﬂur-;-li]ﬁrru ﬂfﬁ.
Soadium B00mY 8%
Total Carkonynate 355 135
Dwmdary Fibar 3g N,
Tolal Sugere g
] lll'i.'.:hl_:h_l!lﬁl]-ﬁ-ﬂﬂ-!lﬂ Bugars 1%
Protein Tg
potteteere ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 4Emyg oo
izan 2my 1%
Foiass=um 1Toma b
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool o dety died . I DO coloom =
o U] o el P B

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Egg, Wheat, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Vagetable Salad

WEIGHT 6.70z/190g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Salad mix(cabbage, apple, sliced ham(pork), mayonnaise,
sugar, salt, black pepper), Bread[bread dough(wheat flour,
water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast,
mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt, dough improver, dark
brown sugar, skimmed milk powder, vanilla flavored syrup,
yeast food, yeast), corn oil, bread crumbs], Spread
mix(mayonnaise, ketchup), Cucumber slices, Ketchup

TLJ1250042
SALAD CROQUETTE
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza 1ea{190g)

furmanint per saring
Calories 450
% Diaily Yalus®
Total Fat 355 A%
Eaturaind Far 5g 25%
Trans Fat 0LEg
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-u!'?l Bmg ﬂ_h.
Sodium B00mY a8%
Tortal Carboimirate 355 153
Dmtary Fibar 3g 1%,
Tvlal Sugers: g
) _In-q!:l;le_aﬁq-ﬁ-ﬂﬂiﬂﬂuwl 2%
Pratein Tg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 44myg &
izan Zmy R
Foiassum 164mg ™
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o e o (P b

907922922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Egg, Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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_ Bean Sprouts Salad

Beef Rib Patty €
WEIGHT 7.40z/210g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Bread dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk,
butter, margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder,
dough improver, sea salt], Beef patty, Sliced onion, Sliced
jalapeno peppers, Shredded mozzarella, Korean bbq sauce

TLJ 1250044
BEEF RIB SANDWICH
~ (WEST)
'Nutrition Facts

| 2servings per container

| Serving alze 1ea | 105g)
At pee serdng
'Calories 240
: %, Dily Walus®
[ Tedal Fat 15g KT
| " Eaturaind Fat By 30
[ Trans Fat Og
; Cholostarc 35mg 1%
| Tednl Carbobaydrale 167 E%
| Dietary Fher 2g T

" Toimt Sugars By

__ Inchdes 4g Addesd Sugars %
| Prataln 10g
|
| Wiikarnie O e %
| Gl 17mg s
| ran 2mg 1%
| Blassium 158my )

| *Trem i Diuily ‘il ke yz hoow rasch @ mwirnd o
| ey il B <orinibaion, b @ ey ol 2 D00 caborem @
iy F e W (et P

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, and Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1250044
BEEF RIB SANDWICH
(EAST)

Bean Sprouts Salad e
. p Nutrition Facts
= 2 genvings per container '
Sarving iz fea (105g)
st per sarving
Calories 240
% Daily Walua*
Todnl Fat 15 M%w
Eatumied Fa 5g 257
! = Trans Fat Oy
ﬁ-i.'_‘-._ JrT — l:_:l'lu_luﬂur_::_-l_lll]ma _‘I-If!'h
: : Scdhm 370mg L
Beef Rib Patty Tota Carbinpiate 153 o
Dmtary Fbar 2g T
Tolal Sugers: 8g
WEIGHT 7.40z/210g R g ilerd Eupare .
Bratein iy
* Actual product may differ from image shown. oo et}
yiarnin [ Dmeg %
Cadoium 13mg _'.*EL
INGREDIENT LIST namg %
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole th"::i?'::l“mﬂ“mm“
egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea e AW Tl W ok
salt, dough improver, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk ~907922922B
powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast food, yeast), Beef
patty, Sliced onion, Sliced jalapeno peppers, Shredded ALLERGEN INFO

mozzarella, Korean bbqg sauce )
Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, Egg, and

Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 9.40z /2659

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whipping cream pan dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar,
heavy cream(milk), liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk
powder, yeast, sea salt, dough improver], Sliced turkey ham,
Sliced tomatoes, Sliced avocado, Sliced bacons(pork), Green
leaf lettuce, Honey mustard spread(honey mustard,
mayonnaise)

TLJ 1250045
AVOCADO & TURKEY
SANDWICH (WEST)

g
Nutrition Facts
2servings per container '
Sarvinyg aizs 1/2ea {133g)
sl e sarving
Calories 270
% Diaily Yalua®
Todnl Fat 144 108%
Satumisd Fat 4g 0%
Trans Fat Og
l:_:l'lu_luﬂu_n:-HI]ma 13’“?'-
Sodium 5Py ETT
Total Carbobnirale 283 %
Dméary Fbar 2g ™%
Tolal Sugers 8g
 Inchien T Added Gugars a
Protain 127
ottt ]
Wiamin [ Omexg res
Cadcium IEmg %
o 2my 1%
Friassum 252mg T
"The i Oey Umsa il yee hew CLES B MUt ins
ey of Do coriribnlon = o daty dad . I DD cabrem =
L e e ]

907922922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 9.40z /2659

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Mascarpone whipped cream dough(wheat flour, water, milk,
milk cream, sugar, cheese, condensed milk, margarine,
mixed skim milk powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter,
dough improver, honey, yeast food, vanilla extract), Sliced
turkey ham, Sliced tomatoes, Sliced avocado, Sliced
bacons(pork), Green leaf lettuce, Honey mustard
spread(honey mustard, mayonnaise)

TLJ 1250045
AVOCADO & TURKEY
SANDWICH (EAST)

g
Nutrition Facts
2semvings per contamer
Sarving siza den (133g)
furmanint per saring
Calories 270

% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 145 1A%
Gaturaied Fab 4g 0%
Trans Fat g
l:_:hulu-nur-:-l Almg 1%
SodwmSTomg W
Total Carkobryinate 235 B
Dmtary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugsrs g
inchaien 74 Added Gugars "
Protein 129
Pttt ]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium JEmyg )
izan Zmy R
Fotassum 228mg R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
o U] e (el Tl

9079229228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 9.10z/260g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Boiled egg, Chopped grill chicken, Tomatoes, Avocado,
Shredded cheddar cheese, Bacon, Salad base(green leaf
lettuce, mixed green, romaine lettuce)

TLJ1250144

COBB AVOCADO BOWL

Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza 1pk (2604)
N S T T UM S,
furmanint per sarving
Calories 330
% Daily Walua® |
Total Fas 22y 2%
Eaturaind Far 5g 40%
Trans Fat g
Gholestarsi 26m3 _ i
Sodium 570my a8%
Total Carkolpuine 14y 5%
Dmtany Fibar 4p 1%
Tolal Sugsre: Jg
 Inshuies O Added Sugsrs %
Pratein 189
e tatiti=ey ]
Wariin D Tmig 5]
Cadgium 1T0g 15%
izan 3my 15
Folassum #M4mg HR
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
0w Lo oy gl i ion ke
9099239228

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Milk, Soy, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 12.10z/345g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Boiled egg, Shredded cheddar cheese, Canned corn,
Cucumber, Red cherry tomato, Yellow cherry tomato, Salad
base(green leaf lettuce, mixed green, romaine lettuce), Tuna
salad mix(chunk light tuna, chopped celery, chopped onion,
mayonnaise, lemon juice, black pepper, salt)

TLJ1250183
TUNA SALAD BOWL
Nutrition Facts
seMnIngs par container '
Sarving siza 1pk (3454)
N S T T < VL SO

furmanint per sarving
Calories 370
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 25y EEE
Eaturaind Far 109 0%
Trans Fat g
Cholestaral ¥lmg _TB%
Siodium 70y an
Total Carkobpuinaes 147 5%
Dmtary Fibar 3g 1%,
Tolal Sugers dp
 Inshuies O Added Sugsrs %
Pratein 324
sttt )
Warin D Imig 15%
Caadium 3 mg 5%
izan 3my 15
Folassum 477mg TR
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
Ty N i ol s
9099239228

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 9.10z/260g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, wheat sourdough mix,
sourdough base, sea salt, malt syrup, yeast), Cranberry
chicken mix(grilled chicken, mayonnaise, dried cranberries,
sliced almond, diced celery, diced onion, chopped walnut,
lemon juice, salt), Sliced avocado, Green leaf lettuce,
Iceberg lettuce, Honey mustard mix(honey mustard, honey)

Wheat, Milk, Soy, Egg, and Tree Nuts(almond,

walnut)

TLJ1250137

CRANBERRY CHICKEN
AVOCADO SANDWICH

Nutrition Facts

2servings per contaner

Sarving gize W2ea (1304)
Bimaninit per saraing
Calories 320
% Diaily Yalus®
Total Fat 155 %
satumied Fat 36 1E%
Trans Fat g
ﬂlul-u-!l-u.n:-l?l.’ima ']
Sodium 540my 3%
| P —— KT
Dmany Fikar 2g M
Total Sugers g
inchudes 1g Added Bugars o
Probain G
ot e o ]
\Wsrin O Dmag 5
Cadeium 32myg =]
lFonImg R
Potassum 180mg x5

"Thez i Oy e sa ol yoa hew coes Ul ina
s of Dxad ooriribules o o daly disf I [T celeriom =
oy i Lgded b (el Pl il Sk

9099239228

ALLERGEN INFO

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 7.70z/220g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, wheat sourdough mix,
sourdough base, sea salt, malt syrup, yeast), Mushroom
mix(mushroom, vegetable stock, olive oil, salt, black
pepper), Sliced swiss cheese, Mayonnaise

TLJ1250143
MUSHROOM CHEESE
SANDWICH
Nutrition Facts
Zeervings per container
Sarving siza 1r2ea (110g)

Bimaninit per saraing
Calories 270
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 175 2%,
Satumisd Fat &g 5%
Trans Fat g
l.‘_;l‘ml-u-rl-un;-l?l]ma .:I‘H.
Sodium 1570mg (s
Total Carbobyuinais 1897 ™
Dmany Fikar g 4%
Total Suges 1g
Inchries O Added Sugars ]
Brotain Gy
et o . __]
\Wsrin O Omag 5
Cadeium 15dmg 15%
isan Tmyg R
Fotassum 118mg )
"Thez i Oy e sa ol yoa hew coes Ul ina
s of Dxad ooriribules o o daly disf I [T celeriom =
i & Ll ke gl Pl ik

9099239228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 7.50z/215g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, wheat sourdough mix,
sourdough base, sea salt, malt syrup, yeast), Tuna
mix(chunk light tuna, diced onion, diced celery, mayonnaise,
lemon juice, salt, black pepper), Arugula mix(arugula, olive
oil, salt, black pepper), Honey mustard mix(honey mustard,
honey)

TLJ 1250165

Nutrition Facts

Zeervings per container
Sarving size 1)2ea (107g)

Bimaninit per saraing

Calories 220

% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 155 T
Satumisd Fat Zg 0
Trans Fat g
l.‘_.'-‘-'lul-u-!l-un:-l 15ma 6%
Sodlum §70my i
Total Carbobyuinis 103 ™
Dmany Fikar g 4%
Total Suges Jg
Inchiies g Added Sugars %
Bratein 2
oo ]
\Wsnin D Tmag 5]
Cadeiumn Jomyg =]
isan Tmyg TR
Potassum 127mg )

"Thez i Oy e sa ol yoa hew coes Ul ina
s of Dxad ooriribules o o daly disf I [T celeriom =
gy i L b (el Py A

9099239228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Soy, and Egg

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1250187
VEGGIE SANDWICH

Nutrition Facts
Zservings per container
Sarving size 1)2ea (145g)

Bimaninit per saraing

Calories 220

% Daily Walua®
Totnl Fag 10y 15%,
satumied Fat 36 1E%
Trans Fak g
ﬂlul-u-rl-ulrn:-li"l.’ima ']
Sodhum 250mg ik
Total Carbobnyinte 257 e
Dudany Fibar 2g ™
Total Sugere T
WEIGHT 10.20z/290g L kit ...
abeln g
* Actual product may differ from image shown. e s ..}
\Wsrin O Omag %
Cadeium 238mg i
INGREDIENT LIST hrsiiis, IESREIAIPA i
. . Poiassum 152mg b
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, milk, margarine, e
yeast, liquid egg, taro powder, purple sweet potato mix, sea i & o B e v St
salt, dough improver, skimmed milk powder, ube flavoring 909923922B

extract), Pickled cucumber(cucumber, water, sugar, vinegar,
salt), Tomato, Sliced swiss cheese, Iceberg lettuce, Cabbage,
Cabbage red, Pesto sauce(basil blend, sunflower oil,
parmesan cheese, pine nuts, extra virgin olive oil, pecorino
romano cheese, fresh garlic, ascorbic acid, citric acid, black

pepper)

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Soy, Egg, and Tree Nuts(coconut, pine
nut) *May contain: Peanut, and Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 5.60z/160g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, wheat sourdough mix,
sourdough base, sea salt, malt syrup, yeast), Sliced cheddar
cheese, Mayonnaise, Melted butter

TLJ1250188
GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

Nutrition Facts

senings per container
Sarving =iz fen (1604)

Bimaninit per saraing

Calories 560

% Diaily Walua®

Total Fat 55y FT1

Satumied Fat 1Eg S0

Trans Fat g
l.‘_;l‘ml-u-nl-un:_-lqﬁma 8%
Sodiim 1010my L
Total Carbobyuinais 31 1%

Dmany Fikar g

Total Suges 1g

 inchudes 0 Added Sugars ]
Protain 270
et e ]
\Wsrin O Dmig 5
Cadeium 4T0mg A5%
isan Zmy g
Folssumémg  On

"Thez i Oy e sa ol yoa hew coes Ul ina
s of Dxad ooriribules o o daly disf I [T celeriom =
gy i L b (el Py A

9099239228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 15.10z/430g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Ingredients: Bread dough(wheat flour, water, whole wheat
flour, milk, sugar, brown sugar, yeast, liquid egg, butter,

Egg wash(egg water)

TLJ1210025

WHOLE WHEAT PAN BREAD

margarine, skimmed milk powder, dough improver, sea salt),

Nutrition Facts

4 S8MVNQS pae containers

Sarving sizs 1den (108g)
RN I RGN
it per sarving
Calories 290
% Dlaily Wialua® |
Totnl Fa 70 o |
Eaturaied Fat Ig T
Trans Fat Oy
Enalesteral Himg T
Sodium +40mg 1%
P ———T T T
Dutary Fibar dg 1 |
Tvlal Sugars 109
_nchien 9 Added Sugers 1%
Protein 9g
T
Wgmin D Dmag e |
Cadcium 40mg &
fzan 3mp 15
Prtassum 132mg L

I'-ul.l:ll'.\l-uﬂ.l o how LS B Uit s
ey of Dy oo dors i & daty disd . 1 DD peferim &
o i Ueed o il P i e

9109079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 11.10z/315g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(red bean paste, wheat flour, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, dough improver, dark brown sugar,
skimmed milk powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast, yeast
food), Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar,
peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg,
baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Butter cream, Diced chestnut, Strawberry
preserves

TLJ1210649

CHESTNUT MAMMOTH

BREAD
Nutrition Facts

2eenings per contamer
Sarving size 12ea (167g)

furmanint per sarving

Calories 540

% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 244 EEE
Gaturaied Fab 5 25%
Trans Fat 4 g
Cholesteral Fmg B
Sodhun <650y i
Tedal Carbolnndnats 735 IR
Dmatary Fibar 2g ™

Tolal Sugers 21g
Inchdes 16 fdded 5ugam 1%

Brotein Tg

e ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 41myg %%
lson 3mg 159
Foias=um 138mg 2%

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9109079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Tree Nuts(coconut, chestnut), Milk, Soy, Egg,

and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 10.70z/305g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(red bean paste, wheat flour, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, dough improver, dark brown sugar,
skimmed milk powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast, yeast
food), Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar,
peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg,
baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Butter cream, Green tea powder, Diced
chestnut, Choco crisp pearl

TLJ1210650

CHESTNUT GREEN TEA

MAMMOTH BREAD

a8
Nutrition Facts
2 servings per contaner
Sarving size Vdea {1534)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 540
% Diaily Walua®
Tl Fad 255 %
Gaturaied Fab 5 25%
Trans Fat 4 g
Cholesteral Fmg B
Sodhun <650y gLl
Tedal Carbolnndmats 7Y 25%
Dmatary Fibar 2g ™
Tvlal Sugers: g
ik e 150 Added Sigars T
Protein 89
et nt .. ]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadcium EEmyg A%
l7on 2my 5%
Fotassum 148mg T
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
o U] B (el Tl

9109079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Tree Nuts(coconut, chestnut), Milk, Soy, Egg,

and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate Chip

WEIGHT 8.20z/235g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, chocolate, dried
cranberries, sugar, margarine, cocoa powder, mixed skim
milk powder, yeast, dough improver, cocoa powder2, yeast
food), Wheat flour

TLJ1210373
CHOCOLATE CAMPAGNE
Nutrition Facts
2senings per container '
Sarving siza 1idea (11Tg)

furmanint per sarving
Calories 320
% Diaily Walua®
Toial Fat By i
Eaturaind Far 3g 15%
Trans Fat g
Eholestaral Smy %
Sodhun <66g i
Tedal Carkolnndnats 545 i
Dmatary Fibar 2 MNE
Tolal Sugare 189
 Inchuies dg Added Sugars %
Brotain &
et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 3imyg )
lson 3my 15%
Frigssum 144myg wh
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
oy s o (il P b

9119119228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
Ganache Filling

WEIGHT 4.90z /1409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, chocolate, dried
cranberries, sugar, margarine, cocoa powder, mixed skim
milk powder, yeast, dough improver, cocoa powder2, yeast
food), Ganache filling, Semi-sweet curled chocolate shaving,
Sugar powder

TLJ1210374
GANACHE CHOCOLATE
CAMPAGNE
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving siza tea {1404g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 420
%% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 115 il
Eaturaind Far 5g 25%
Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lulu-nur-:-l &mg %
Sodwmromg %
Total Carkobrydnate T1g 28
Dmtary Fibar 3g 1%,
Tolal Sugere 2By
Inchuden Bg Addud Bugars 1
Protein 5
et e ]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadcium Smg 8%
isan dmy 2%
Fotassum 147ma oh
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
i L o il Tl b

9119119228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 14.80z/420g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Bread dough(wheat flour, milk, water, sugar, prepared
edible fat, shortening, mixed skim milk powder, yeast, sea
salt, dough improver, propylene glycol alginate, prepared
edible fat, milk cream, xanthan gum), Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210501
WHOLE MILK LOAF

Nutrition Facts

-lé-r.'.'ﬂ-'ir'l'g.u pﬂ'";:uﬁl-ainl:r

Serving sizo {10Bg)
Asauni par asrong
Calories 270
%, Daby Valug® |
Total Fat Bg % |
Sateuled Fal 250 |
Tewes Fal 09
Chislustanal 10mg !'1".
Sodium 35y 1%
Total Carbanydrase +i5 A6 |
Dhulsry Fibar 29 ™ |
Tolal Segars B
inclutes by Added Sugars 10
bk doed Sugars % |
|
VHarwin D Qmog % |
Calgum T4mg &% |
i |
Felaginm L3y AR |

TS W [ Fp VR LS plii e T 3 TR F
Ay oF nnd DOEHRGRoE i 3 dide' gl B RS
oy b aad b g okl e sz

9119119228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 5.80z/165g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, shortening, yeast, sugar,
sea salt, dough improver), Bread topping(margarine, sugar,
milk cream, whole egg, mayonnaise, chopped garlic, bread
crumbs, milk, sea salt, mixed skim milk powder, prepared
edible fat, xanthan gum), Honey toast cream[butter, sugar,
heavy cream(milk)], Parsley flakes

TLJ1210541

Nutrition Facts

senIngs par containgr

Sarving siza fea {165g)
frmanint per s ring
Calories 590
% Daily ¥alua®
Total Fad 559 FTTa
Saturaied Fak 119 Ba%
Trans Fat 1 5g
l._‘;hu_l-uﬂur-:-liﬁrru :Ig'ﬂ.
Sodium S50my s
Total Carbobnydnte 577 %
Dwmdary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugere g
 Inshuden 17g Addad Sugan 3%
Protein 24
et ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 24myg T
lsan 3my 15%
Friazsum Emg Zh

"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool & o dety died . D DO coloom =
ow i U] b ral Pl Behm

9119119228

ALLERGEN INFO

SWEET GARLIC DIP BREAD

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Black Sesame

*

Lo Pt L .'\.
S '-_

WEIGHT 2.10z/60g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[glutinous flour(tapioca starch), water, whole
egg, shortening, wheat flour, black sesame,
trehalose(starch), soy sauce, sea salt, gluten], Corn oil,
Sugar

TLJ1210006
SESAME DONUT

Nutrition Facts

SETNGS. Per Containes

Serving aize 1ea (50g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 250
% Daily Yalus*
Toesl Fat 159 0%
Saturaied Fat 2.53 13%
Trans Fal.dg
Chalestenct Jfeng %
Sodmam 150mg ™
Total Carbohydrain 255 %
Dimtary Fibar g 0%
Total Sugans &g
_ichaien 4y e B %
Bratin 13
R
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
Cadgium 26my 3
Trarm Mg T
Potassium 14mg %

e 6 Dy 'slafi e ol o Fooew rmachin e inm
wrving of Faod cre v baies o g detlp det 1000 cefcrisa-@
Py o ] W el 1 ) i

911911922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Sesame, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Chewy Bread

FiE o 2

Black Sesame

WEIGHT 1.70z /509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[glutinous flour(tapioca starch), water, whole
egg, shortening, wheat flour, black sesame,
trehalose(starch), soy sauce, sea salt, gluten]

TLJ1210096
SESAME ROLL

Nutrition Facts

SETVINGS per container

Sarving size 1ea (S0g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 170
% Daily Yalus*
Totsl Fat £y it
Saturaied Far 1.53 B%
Trans Fal 15
ho besberol 2 feng A%
Sodwm 1 %
Tokal Carbohydraie 239 B%
Dimiary Fibar g 0%
Total Sugans g
 Inchaag Uy Adced Sugas s
Protein 23
R N
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
Cadgius Mmy FE]
Trarm Mg T
Poias=ium 18mg _III'E

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
Py o ] W el 1 ) i

911911922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Sesame, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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:: 1 - L‘ﬁ .
g/

WEIGHT 15.80z /4509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, milk cream, sugar,
cheese, condensed milk, margarine, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, yeast, cocoa butter, bread improver,
honey, yeast food, vanilla extract), Butter, Egg wash(egg,
water)

TLJ1210537
MASCARPONE WHIPPED CREAM
PAN BREAD
Nutrition Facts
4Bamvings per container '
Sarving siza 1idea (112g)

Burmanint per 8o ing
Calories 290
% Daily Walus®
Total Fat B 10
Saturaied Fat 4g 0%
Trans Fat g
Chalstaro) 2 ™
Sodim £30mg 1
Total Carbobynais 457 6%
Dimatary Fibar 2g i
Tolal Sugers Og
] .Inql_:ﬁeaﬁq-ﬁ-ﬂdﬂtl Bugars 1%
Protein 2g
ettt ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadgium 45myg T
[E0 4] a-mn__ 'Iicﬁ
Potassum B1mg Zh

911911922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 14.80z/420g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[wheat flour, water, milk, sugar, heavy
cream(milk), liquid egg, butter, margarine, milk powder,
yeast, sea salt, dough improver], Egg wash(Egg, water)

TLJ1210023
WHIPPED CREAM
PAN BREAD

Nutrition Facts

4servings per container
Sarvinyg aizs 1idaa {105g)

il e sarving

Calories 270

% Diaily Yalua®
Totsl Fet 7o ]
Satumied Fak Z.6g 3%
Trans Fat Oy
l:_:l'lulu-ﬂun:-liﬁma B%
%ol m 440y 5]
T Cobopdrats Mg 10%
Dméary Fbar 2g ™%
Tolal Sugers 7o
Inchuies 5q Added Gugars [
Britain &
et e o ]
Wsrnin O Imeg %
Calcium 2Emg 5
izan 2mp 155
Polssumsimg 2&

"The i Oey Umsa il yee hew CLES B MUt ins

sy of Do ooriribnlon = o daty dad . I DD cobrem =
gy i ] K07 Qpderelal gl ey e

911911922B

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 8.20z/235g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Salad base(mixed green), Chopped grill chicken, Avocado,
Cherry tomatoes, Mixed nuts, Dried cranberry

TLJ 1250060

Nutrition Facts

seMIngs par container

Sarving siza 1pk {237g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 380
% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 244 EEE
Saturaied Fat 4.59 23%
Trans Fat g
holestaral Ximg %
Sodiim 426y 1%
Total Carkobryinale 125 12
Dmtary Fibar 7g 25%,
Tolal Sugars 139
Inchudas O Addid Gugars %
Protein 153
ettty ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 107mg 5%
isan &mQ 3
Fotassum 350mg HR

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
iy o e b (el P

911911922B

ALLERGEN INFO

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD

Milk, Soy, Wheat, Peanut, Tree Nuts(almond, cashew,
hazelnut, pecan), Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Fried Red bean Mochi

WEIGHT 2.80z/80g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Glutinous rice flour, Red bean paste, Water, Wheat flour,
Sugar, Corn syrup, Shortening, Baking powder, Sea salt,
Baking soda, Corn oil

Wheat

TLJ1210002

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

Sarving siza iea (B0g)
furmanint per sarving [
Calories 180
% Daily Walua® |
Total Fad B3 B
Eaturaind Far 1g 5%
Trans Fat g
Gholestersi Omg _ L
Sodium 250mg 1%
Total Carkobryinate 295 1%
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs g
- Inﬁﬁ Egj Addid Bigars 1%
Pratein g
st ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 20myg e
lsan Tmg L]
Folassum Zamg %

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

911922922B

ALLERGEN INFO

SWEET RICE DONUT

TOUS s JOURS
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Red Bean Filling

WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(red bean paste, wheat flour, water, sugar,
margarine, whole egg, egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed
milk powder, sea salt, bread improver, dark brown sugar,
skimmed milk powder, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast, yeast
food), Egg wash(egg, water), Black sesame

TLJ1210074

RED BEAN BREAD

=g E
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving aize fea (80g)
T S B S U e
iimcnint par myrving
Calories 240

% Dwily alus®
Total Fat 4.55 [
Galuraisd Far 1g B
Trans Faldg
Chalesbonall Alemg ‘lI]:!'l_
Sodwm 7503 3%
Tekal Carbohydrade 435 16%
Dmiany Fibor 20 ™
Total Sugans Sy
Inchatig 45 Aoded Sugacs B
Protain 55
T I
Vitamin O Oecg %
Caded urmy 170 %
irom 2mg wH
T v Dy "wlaiics ot o oot Pk szt ina
srring of faod oo irbeies boa oty gt 10000 cefocem-@
[T rv:l] i el A ) i

911923922B

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk and Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 15.60z/445¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, milk,
whipping cream, yeast, sea salt, dough improver, skimmed
milk powder, yeast), Diced chestnut, Soboro bun
biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar, peanut butter,
chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg, baking powder,
baking soda, sea salt, artificial flavor(peanut)], Egg
wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210021

CHESTNUT PAN BREAD

4
Nutrition Facts
4 5erdings par contaings
Sarving iz 1iden {111g)
N T e e e | PR e
it per sarving
Calories 290
% Dlaily Wialua® |
Totsl Fai 7o i
Eatunaied For 1.5g BT
Trans Fat Oy
holestaral Smy %
Sodium 340mg 8%
Total Carkobydnale 407 16%
Dméary Fibar 5 A%
Tolal Sugers g
- Ir-:i..lrlc_? B At Sugars 1T
Bratein Tg
ety . ___]
Wamin D Omexg re
Cadcium 1€mg i
izan 2mg 15
Froiazmum U5mg o
"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do oorivibnles = o daty dsd I DED cderem =
o 8 Lo o ool P o ek
9119239228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Soy, Milk, Tree Nuts(chestnut, coconut),

Peanut, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Red Bean Paste

WEIGHT 3.80z/110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(red bean paste, wheat flour, water, chopped
walnuts, whole egg, sugar, milk, margarine, ground walnut,
yeast, sea salt, dough improver), Walnut, Egg wash(egg,
water)

TLJ1210077

Nutrition Facts

senvings per container

Serving aize 1ea (110g)
Y e T e e
umenint par syrving
Calories 310
5 Duaily Walus®
Totml Fat 113 W%
Saturmiesd Far 1.5 %
Trans Faldg
Chalustonck 25eng )
Sodsam 310m3 LEC
Tetsl Carboahydrate 475 1%
Doy Fibar 43 4%
Total Sugars 2g
inchider 20g Added Sugws a0
Pratein B3
B
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Cadgiurs 20my b
from Img 15
Poimssium 1EGm i

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
Py o ] W el 1 ) i

911923922B

ALLERGEN INFO

PREMIUM RED BEAN BREAD

Wheat, Tree Nut(walnut), Egg, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:]'ll FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 1.90z/55g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, margarine, whole egg,
sugar, mixed skim milk powder, yeast, roasted soybean
powder, dough improver, sea salt, dark brown sugar,
skimmed milk powder, yeast food, yeast), Corn oil, Sugar

TLJ1210598
TWIST DONUT

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9129129228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Milk

Sarving siza 1ea (554)
furmanint per sarving [
Calories 210
% Daily Walua® |
Total Fat 125 P
Gaturied Fak 2 0%
Trans Fat g
Cholestaral 15mg 5%
Sodium 230my T
Total Carkobpuinaes 227 B
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugere: T
- Indi..du Eqj Addid Bigars 1%
Pratain dg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium 13myg )
lsan Tmg L]
Folassum Zamg %

TOUS s JOURS
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Bluebe
Cream rIRIleese

Eluehen;;-

WEIGHT 2.40z/70g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough[wheat flour, cream cheese, sugared dried
blueberries, blueberry jam, milk, sugar, egg yolk, prepared
edible fat, corn starch, all purpose flour, xanthan gum, &-
polylysine, water, glutinous flour(tapioca starch), whole egg,
sugar, margarine, yeast, sea salt, bread improver, whipping
cream, yeast, skimmed milk powder], Sliced almond

TLJ1210086
BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE
BREAD

Nutrition Facts

SENINGS pel containgr

Sarving siza 1ea (T0g)
frmanint per s ring
Calories 200
% Diaily ¥alua®
Total Fat 7o )
Saturmied Fab 36Q 18%
Trans Fat g
Chalestors! Zimg L
Sodiim Fe0my. 1%
Total Carbotndnale 277 10
Dmiany Frbar ig a
Tolal Sugse 7o
Inchudies 3 Added Gugars %
Brotein 4g
et ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium Z3myg T
isan Tmyg o
Foiazsum 22mg Th

"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool & o dety died . D DO coloom =
ow i U] b ral Pl Behm

9129079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond), and
Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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g\ Custard Cream

WEIGHT 2.40z/70g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Filling[milk, sugar, egg yolk, prepared edible fat, corn starch,
all purpose flour, xanthan gum, e-polylysine], Dough[wheat
flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg yolk, milk,
yeast, mixed skim milk powder, sea salt, dough improver,
dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored syrup, yeast food,
skimmed mlik powder], Sliced almond, Egg wash(egg,
water)

TLJ1210076
CUSTARD BUN

Nutrition Facts

SENINGS pel containgr

Sarving siza 1ea (T0g)
frmanint per s ring
Calories 190
% Daily Walus® |
Total Fas 53 e
Saturaied Fak 2.6g 3%
Trans Fat g
Chalestors! S6ma I
Sodium 2a0my W
Total Carbotrdrale 257 s
Dwary Fibar ig e
Tolal Sugers By
- Inﬁim By Added Gugers TE%
Brotein dg
et ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 3Tmyg T
Ieom Tmp Lip ]
Poiassum 47mg h

"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool & o dety died . D DO coloom =
ow i U] b ral Pl Behm

9129079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Milk, Egg, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond), Wheat, and
Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 2.40z/70g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough[wheat flour, cream cheese, milk, sugar, egg yolk,
prepared edible fat, corn starch, all purpose flour, xanthan
gum, g-polylysine, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg,
glutinous flour(tapioca), yeast, dietary fiber, sea salt,
whipping cream, bread improver, yeast, skimmed milk
powder], Grated parmesan cheese

TLJ 1210087
CREAM CHEESE BREAD

- -
Nutrition Facts
senIngs par containgr '
Sarving siza 1ea (T0g)
frmanint per s ring
Calories 210

% Daily ¥alua®
Toidnl Fad 105 1%
Saturaied Fab 4.59 3%
Trans Fat g
l._‘;hu_l-uﬂur-:-li]ﬁma _t?fﬁ.
Sodium 330my %
Total Carbotndnales 250 o
Dwary Fibar ig e
Tolal Sugers g
Inchudies 55 Added Gugars 1%
Brotein fg
ettt ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Caadeium 70mg %
isan Tmyg o
Poiazsum 3rmg Th
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool & o dety died . D DO coloom =
o = L by geral Fusb o, e

9129079228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

I

T FOODVILLE USA

Curry Filling

WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Filling[potato, water, onion, carrot, curry powder blend,
concentrated soy protein, demi glace sauce, soybean oil,
garlic, curry powder, broth(soy), black pepper],
Dough[wheat flour, water, whole egg, margarine, sugar,
yeast, sea salt, bread improver, baking powder, 3-carotene
emulsion, yeast, skimmed milk powder), Corn oil, Bread
crumbs, Black sesame

TLJ1210073

CURRY CROQUETTE

Nutrition Facts

SETNGS. Per Containes

Sarving aize 1ea (20g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 230
%% Duily Valus*
Totm! Faz 10 1%
Saturaied Fat 2g 10%
Trans Faldyg
Ehalestendl 20mg ™
Sodmam 50y %
Total Carbohydraie 255 0%
Ditary Fibm 33 1%
Total Sugans &g
 inchine g Aoded Eugan 5%
Bratwin i3
B
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
bt B3mg =)
Tror 3mg 5%
Potassium 13mp T

e 6 Dy 'slafi e ol o Fooew rmachin e inm
wrving of Faod cre v baies o g detlp det 1000 cefcrisa-@
Py o ] W el 1 ) i

9129079228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Soy, Egg, and Sesame

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

Mocha Biscuit

WEIGHT 8.80z /2509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, sultana, water, whole egg, sugar,
margarine, milk, coffee extract, yeast, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, dough improver, coffee powder, emulsifier,
mocha flavor, yeast food), Mocha bread biscuit(wheat flour,
sugar, margarine, whole egg, coffee extract, emulsifying
agent, corn syrup, caramel, baking powder, coffee powder,
mocha flavor, sea salt)

TLJ1210090
MOCHA BREAD
Nutrition Facts
2 servinge per container '
Sarving siza Wien (125q)

furmanint per sarving
Calories 410
%% Dty Walua®
Total Fat 125 19%
Gaturaied Fab 2.6 3%
Trans Fat 1g
Gholestarsi 45m3 6%
Sodtun <564 v
Toital Carkobryinale 5y 24%,
Dmitary Fibar 2g T
Tvlal Sugere 239
 Inshuies 14 Added Suganm %
Protein 23
et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium S3myg &
izan dmy 20
Folassum #6mg 2R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
Ty N i ol s
9129089228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Mocha Biscuit 4

WEIGHT 12.30z /3509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, sultana, water, whole egg, sugar,
margarine, milk, coffee extract, yeast, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, dough improver, coffee powder, emulsifier,
mocha flavor, yeast food), Mocha bread biscuit(wheat flour,
sugar, margarine, whole egg, coffee extract, emulsifying
agent, corn syrup, caramel, baking powder, coffee powder,
mocha flavor, sea salt), Butter cream, Sugar powder

TLJ1210131

Nutrition Facts
48enings per container o
Sarving siza iiden (BBg)

furmanint per sarving

Calories 360

%% Diaily Walua®

Tl Fad 205 8

Saturaied Fat 4.59 23%

Trans Fat 155
Cholestoral Xmg B%
Sodium 350my 1%
Total Carkobryinate 10y 14%

Dwmitary Fibar ig %

Tolal Sugers: g

 Tnchuden T4g Arided Siga %
Pratain dg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 3Tmyg )
izan Zmy R
Polmssumdmg 0%

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9129089228

ALLERGEN INFO

MAGIC MOCHA CREAM BREAD

Wheat, Egg, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Mocha Biscuit ©

WEIGHT 6.30z/180g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, sultana, water, whole egg, sugar,
margarine, milk, coffee extract, yeast, mixed skim milk
powder, sea salt, dough improver, coffee powder, emulsifier,
mocha flavor, yeast food), Mocha bread biscuit(wheat flour,
sugar, margarine, whole egg, coffee extract, emulsifying
agent, corn syrup, caramel, baking powder, coffee powder,
mocha flavor, sea salt), Butter cream, Sugar powder

TLJ1210091

Nutrition Facts

2senings per containes

Sarving siza A 2en (D0G)

furmanint per sarving

Calories 360

%% Diaily Walua®

Teital Fad 155 4%
Gaturaied Fab 4g 0%
Trans Fat 155

l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-u!'-:-l Mmga _?q‘ﬁ

Sodium 550 i

Tedal Carbolngndoats 417 15%
Dwmitary Fibar i %
Tvlal Sugers: 18y

) _|M5:.l:|-!.$ 14 A St 0%

Protain 4g
et ..}

Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium IEmg T
izan Zmy R
Folsmumatmg On

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9129089228

ALLERGEN INFO

MOCHA CREAM BREAD

Wheat, Egg, Soy, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:]"l FOODVILLE USA

WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, liquid egg, sugar,
butter, margarine, yeast, milk powder, dough improver, sea
salt), Butter cream, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210174
MINI BUTTER CREAM
BREAD (WEST)

Nutrition Facts

SENVINGS per container

Sarving iz Tea [T5g)
RN S e 5 R |
it per sarving
Calories 290
% Dlaily Wialua® |
Todnl Fat 159 1%
Saturaied Fat 4,59 23
Trans Fat 3g
lg:l'luluﬂun:-l Hmg B
Sodium 360mg 8%
Tedal Carkobpuirale 177 L
Dméary Fibar 5 A%
Tlal Sugers: Bg
- Iﬂim o Addded Gugers 1%
Protain 4g
sty N
Wisnin D Imeg 1%
Cadoium 13mg i
lsan Tmg L
Priassum I7mg 0%

"The i Devy Umsa il yee how e B Puissae s
e of Do oorivibnles = o daty dsd I DED cderem =
L T A

9129089228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, margarine, whole egg,
sugar, mixed skim milk powder, yeast, whipping cream, sea
salt, bread improver, yeast, skimmed milk powder), Butter
cream, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210174
MINI BUTTER CREAM
BREAD (EAST)

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

Sarving siza fea (T54)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 290
% Daily Yalua® |
Total Fat 155 35
Gaturaied Fab 4g 0%
Trans Fat 3g
Cholestoral 2mg s
Sodium 380my 1%
Total Carkolpuinas 17 1%
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugers: Bg
- Indi..du o Added Bugars 1%
Pratain dg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium 14myg )
lsan Tmg L]
Proiassium 21mg 0%

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9129089228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Butter Cream

WEIGHT 130z /3709

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, margarine, whole egg,
sugar, mixed skim milk powder, yeast, whipping cream, sea
salt, bread improver, yeast, skimmed milk powder), Butter
cream, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210084

BUTTER CREAM BREAD (EAST)

-
Nutrition Facts
4 SENANQE per conlalner '
Sarving siza Adea (833g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 350
% Diaily Walua®

Total Fat 224 JR%

Eaturaind Far 5g 25%

Trans Fat 155
l:_:l'lu_lu-_:l-ur-:-l Hmg _H'I.
Sodium £40my 1
Tatal Carbofnnimte 327 12%

Dmitary Fibar ig %

Tolal Sugare: Mg

) .In-:i:.lrl__ea iy A chckontt et %
Pratein 3
T
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium 12myg )
izan Zmy R
Folassum Z7mg TR
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
iy i e i (it P i

9129089228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Soboro bun[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk,
butter, margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder,
dough improver, sea salt], Soboro topping[wheat flour,
sugar, margarine, peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn
powder, whole egg, corn syrup, baking powder, baking soda,
sea salt, artificial flavor(peanut)], Soboro bun biscuit[wheat
flour, margarine, sugar, peanut butter, chopped peanuts,
corn powder, whole egg, baking powder, baking soda, sea
salt, artificial flavor(peanut)], Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210075
SOBORO
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts

SEMVITOE Ber containa
Sarving size 10 {T5g)
Aumenint par sarving
Calories 260
% Duaily Valus®
Toeml Fat 110 TS
Saturaisd Fat 33 15%
Trans Fat 1g
Ehalesterol Jieng 12%
Soduam 500 3%
Totsl Carbuhydrade 255 5%
Dmiary Fibae 19 %
Toial Sugars 13g
a lﬂ-?.ﬂs'inﬁ.ddm B %
Bratein fg
R
Wigamin [ (encg =&
Cadgium 35mg %
from 2mg T
Poims=ium Bmg ﬁi
Tirms o Dty el s il s P v o el inm
warvirg af laod creivbeins o detlp dei I000 cefcrin- @
0 8 bl 0 g R

~912912922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nut(coconut), and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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Peanut Crumb
_'f.'.i'-*-' =2

WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Soboro bun(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg,
egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Soboro
topping[wheat flour, sugar, margarine, peanut butter,
chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg, corn syrup,
baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine,
sugar, peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole
egg, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210075
SOBORO
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts

SEMVINGE [per contaima
Sarving size T (75@)
umenint par syrving
Calories 260
% Daily Yalus*
Toesi Fat 113 [T
Galuraisd Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fal 15
Chabestenol 3lmg 10%
Sodmam 30y 1%
Total Carbohylraie 359 1%
Dimiary Fibar 13 o
Total Sugans 11g
B lﬂglﬂs“ﬂﬂddﬂ Eigam TN
Pratein B3
oo o _io]
Wigamin [ Oeneg 7%
Cadgium 35my FE]
Irorm 2mg )
Poiaszium 55mg ﬁi
e 6 Dy 'slafi e ol o Fooew rmachin e inm
wrving of Faod cre v baies o g detlp det 1000 cefcrisa-@
oy 4 ] sl A it

912912922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210146
STRAWBERRY CREAM
SOBORO (WEST)

Peanut crumb Nutrition Facts
e St semnings per container
2 gt T Sarving siza fea (130g)
: P e, ' r frmaunt per asrving
= Calories 360
% Daily Walua®
Toital Fad 154 4%
Eatumied Fat 5g a0%
Trans Fat 1.5
l:_.'!hulu-nur-:-l_ﬁﬁma 20%
Fresh Cream Som 30arg i
Total Carkobydnie 415 5%,
Dmiany Fibar 2g T
Tt g S0y
Irecdudiag 10 B el 5 (aenr 26
WEIGHT 4.50z/130g e
* Actual product may differ from image shown. T
Wariin D Omig %
Salcum Bemp o
INGREDIENT LIST oo s P .. .
Soboro bun[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk, Tf:?;?:mm“t1lmnn:zﬁ
butter, margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder, i e e e P b |
dough improver, sea salt], Strawberries, Soboro 912912922B

topping[wheat flour, sugar, margarine, peanut butter,
chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg, corn syrup,
baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine,
sugar, peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole
egg, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], Egg wash(egg, water), Sugar powder

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nut(coconut), and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210146
STRAWBERRY CREAM
SOBORO (EAST)

Peanut crumb Nutrition Facts
S F e servinge per container
2 : g Sarving siza fea {130g)
3 s v f fumanint per sering
i Calories 350
% Dty Walua®
Teital Fad 155 2%
ESatumied Fat 7g A5%
Trans Fat 1g
l:.'!hulu-nur-:-l_éuﬁma 10%
Fresh Cream Sodhan 510mg o
Total Carkobryinate 417 15%,
Dmtary Fibar 2g T
WEIGHT 4.50z/130g Total Sugers T6g
* Actual product may differ from image shown. Im“#* 13g Adcded Sighes 2%
Pritein Bg
oo e ]
INGREDIENT LIST e O o
Soboro bun(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, Cadeium 5Tmg K
egg yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt, e e P .. .
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored T“ﬂ:m e =
i '.-:luul.lpl.hw.n:1l.l:|.rnn:
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Strawberries, resboy ity em el Ui
Soboro topping[wheat flour, sugar, margarine, peanut 912912922B

butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg, corn
syrup, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine,
sugar, peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole
egg, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)], Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], Egg wash(egg, water), Sugar powder

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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water)

Chocolate
Custard Cream

WEIGHT 2.90z/85g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg
yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Chocolate custard
cream[bavarian cream, ganache filling], Egg wash(egg,

TLJ1210104
CHOCOLATE SHELL BREAD
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
senIngs par containgr '
Sarving siza 1ea (B5G)

frmanint per s ring
Calories 220
% Diaily ¥alua®
Total Fat 53 B
Eaturied Fxr 1g 5%
Trans Fat g
l._‘;hu_l-uﬂur-:-li]ﬂrru _'I'q"ﬁ
Sodium 370y ok
Total Carkobndnte 187 4%
Dwdary Fibar ig e
Tolal Sugsre g
 Inchuen 45 Addid Gugans %
Brotain 4
et ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 18myg T
isan 2my 1%
Poiassum Z2mg TR
"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool & o dety died . D DO coloom =
ﬂ'hll -m-d WW Mﬂl’\l.l.h"ﬂ'!

9129169228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate Cream

WEIGHT 3.80z/110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg
yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Chocolate
cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar, bavarian
cream, ganache filling], Corn oil, Sugar, Chocolate shaving
decoration

TLJ1210428

(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

senvings per centainer

Sarving size Tea (110g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 380
% Diaily Walua®
Teital Fad 155 4%
Saturaied Fat B s
Trans Fat g
Cholesteral mg 12%
Sodium 470mg %
Total Carkobrgnais 487 T
Dwmtany Fibar ig T
Tvlal Sugers 259
rehuien 11 & dded Gicam 0%
Brotain 4g
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium IEmyg %
Fonzmg I
Folassum Hmg TR

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9129169228

ALLERGEN INFO

CHOCOLATE CREAM DONUT

Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Beef Franks Sausage

WEIGHT 3.80z/110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg
yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Beef franks,
Shredded mozzarella, Sliced onion, Sliced jalapeno peppers

TLJ1210290
SPICY SAUSAGE BREAD
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza ea (1104)

furmanint per sarving
Calories 310
%% Diaily Walua®
Teital Fad 155 4%
Gaturaied Fak 7 5%
Trans Fat 055
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-ur-:-l Slmg 1:I_'°H.
Sodum 5474 i
Total Carkopuinas 247 L
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs g
Inchudian A Addid Gugars %
Protein g
sttt ]
Wariin D Tmixg 5]
Caadgium 92mg B
izan Zmy R
Foiassum 128mg ™
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
i L b gl st i S0

912916922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Vanilla Crea

WEIGHT 3.10z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg
yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar, parisian cream], Sugar,
Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1210410
VANILLA CREAM DONUT
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving siza Tea (30G)

furmanint per sarving
Calories 290
% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 124 ]
Eaturaind Far 5g 25%
Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lulu-nur-:-l 45mg 16%
Sodium 240mg o
Total Carkobrydnate 437 16
Dmtary Fibar ig %
Tivlal Sugare: 269
Tnchuden g A dded Suganm Ay
Brotain 4g
e ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 29myg )
l7on 1mp o
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
o U] B (el Tl

9089019228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Mozzarella Cheese

“m

Beef Pattyl/

WEIGHT 40z/115¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk,
butter, margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder,
dough improver, sea salt], Beef patty, Sliced onion, Sliced
jalapeno peppers, Shredded mozzarella, Korean bbq
sauce(soy, wheat, sesame)

TLJ1210311
BEEF RIB BREAD
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza 1ea (11565)

furmanint per saring
Calories 290
% Dty Walua®
Toital Fad 145 1A%
Saturaied Fat 7 5%
Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-u_r-:-l Slmg fr?ﬁ.
Sodhun 546 i
Total Carkobryinale 37 10
Dmtary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugers: Bg
) _Ind:me&]-ﬁ-ﬂﬂiﬂﬂuwl 1E%
Protein 13g
ettty ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Caadgium 92mg B
izan Zmy R
Poiassum 178mg ™
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
iy 8 Uil I (el ru i 30

912916922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, and Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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Mozzarella Cheese

“m

Beef Pattyl/

WEIGHT 40z/115¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg
yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Beef patty, Sliced
onion, Sliced jalapeno peppers, Shredded mozzarella,
Korean bbq sauce(soy, wheat, sesame)

TLJ1210311
BEEF RIB BREAD
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza Tea (115g)

furmanint per sarving
Calories 290
% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 145 1A%
Saturaied Fat B s
Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lu_lu-:l-u_r-:-l 45mg ii‘?ﬁ.
Sodhun 546g i
Total Carkobryinale 255 0
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugers: Bg
 Inshites &g Added Sugars %
Protein 13g
ettty ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium 33myg 5%
izan Zmy R
Foiassum 170mg o
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
iy i Ui o (et Paa il etk

9129169228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk, and Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.20z/90g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg
yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Raspberry jam,
Sugar syrup, Corn oil, Powdered sugar, Dried raspberries

TLJ1210492
RASPBERRY DONUT
(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

SEMNINGSE pel container

Sarving siza 1ea (30G)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 270
% Diaily Yalua® '
Total Fast 13y 17
Eaturaizd Fat 5g [TEA
Trans Fat 055
Cholustorsi 15mg %
Sodium 170y T
Total Carbobnyrinate 355 7%
Dmtany Fibar &g i
Tolal Sugers 21g
Inchxies i Added Gugsrs 5%
Protein 30
et . ___]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadcium 30myg T
leon 1mQ a%
Frins=um Bmg TH

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.40z/95g

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough[milk chocolate(sugar, cocoa butter,
unsweetened chocolate, whole milk powder, soy lecithin,
natural vanilla extract), unbleached enriched flour(wheat
flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid), butter(cream), water, eggs, yeast, sugar, partially
skimmed milk(milk, vit. A palmitate, vit. D3), salt, wheat
gluten, food enzymes(xylanase, amylase), ascorbic acid,
dried eggs, skim milk, soy flour], Glaze

TLJ1210652
CHOCOLATE
AVALANCHE (WEST)

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 unit (95g)
I

Amount per serving

Calories 460

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 25g 32%
Saturated Fat 15g 75%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 60mg 20%

Sodium 340mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 51g 19%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 259

Includes 23g Added Sugars 46%

Protein 8g

|

Vitamin D 1mcg 6%

Calcium 59mg 4%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 164mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice

912928922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, soy, Wheat, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.40z/95g

INGREDIENT LIST
Pastry dough[milk chocolate(sugar, cocoa butter,
unsweetened chocolate, whole milk powder, soy lecithin,
natural vanilla extract), unbleached enriched flour(wheat
flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid), butter(cream), water, eggs, yeast, sugar, partially
skimmed milk(milk, vit. A palmitate, vit. D3), salt, wheat
gluten, food enzymes(xylanase, amylase), ascorbic acid,
dried eggs, skim milk, soy flour], Mirror glaze

TLJ1210652
CHOCOLATE
AVALANCHE (EAST)

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 unit (95g)
I

Amount per serving

Calories 460

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 25g 32%
Saturated Fat 15g 75%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 60mg 20%

Sodium 340mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 51g 19%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 259

Includes 23g Added Sugars 46%

Protein 8g

|

Vitamin D 1mcg 6%

Calcium 59mg 4%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 164mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice

912928922B

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, soy, Wheat, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate Chip

WEIGHT 8.20z/235g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, chocolate, dried
cranberries, sugar, margarine, cocoa powder, mixed skim
milk powder, yeast, dough improver, sea salt, dough
improver, cocoa powder2, yeast food), Wheat flour

TLJ1210373
CHOCOLATE CAMPAGNE
Nutrition Facts
2ueninga per contaimner '
Barving size 1idea (117g)

it par saraing
Calories 320
% Daily Valus*
Toiel Fad Bg iz
Eaturaied Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat g
Eholestercl Smy 2%
Soshun #6img v
Total Carkobrpduts 543 I
Duatany Fibar 2g N%
Tolal Sugars 159
 Inchfen g Added Sugars %
Srotain 249
ettt o . __]
Wartiin O Dmig %
Cadgium 31mg P
lean 3my 15%
Prias=um 144mg o
"The i Oy Wmsa wils yoe how coes B ruissars s
sy oF B cordribudes T e dety e 2 DEE ceforem =
iy ] o el Pl o e

901906923B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
Ganache Filling

WEIGHT 4.60z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, chocolate, dried
cranberries, sugar, margarine, cocoa powder, mixed skim
milk powder, yeast, dough improver, sea salt, dough
improver, cocoa powder2, yeast food), Ganache filling,
Semi-sweet curled chocolate shaving, Sugar powder

TLJ1210374
GANACHE CHOCOLATE
CAMPAGNE

MNutrition Facts

serings per container
Barving size tea (140g)

it par saraing

Calories 420

% Daily Yalua®
Toiel Fad 114 1%
Eaturated Fat 5g 25%,
Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lnluﬂr-:-lilru %
SodwmETong 0%
Total Carbcérpdnts T1g 28%
Duatany Fibar 2g N%
Tolal Sugars 289
Inchudes B Added Sugars 15
Brotein 5
oot nme o ]
Wartiin O Dmig %
Cadgium B3mg EH
fran 4mp %
Poiassum 147ma o

"The i Oy Wmsa wils yoe how coes B ruissars s
sy oF B cordribudes T e dety e 2 DEE ceforem =
oy i L ke (il Tl e R

901906923B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Red Bean Filling

WEIGHT 3.30z/95g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[red bean paste(red bean, sugar), wheat flour,
water, whole egg, margarine, sugar, mixed skim milk
powder, yeast, roasted soybean powder, dough improver,
sea salt, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk powder, yeast
food, yeast], Corn oil, Sugar

TLJ 1210005

REDBEAN DONUT

-
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza fea (954)
furmanint per saring
Calories 350
% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 154 4%
Eaturaind Far 3g 15%
Trans Fat g
Gholestarsi 15m3 o
Sodtun 22574 i
Total Carkobryinate 405 15%,
Dmitary Fibar 3g 1%,
Tolal Sugare 20g
) _Ind:t{ea?ﬁnhﬂrhﬂﬁm s
Pratein 3
et ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium I0myg )
izan Zmy R
Foiassum 120mg )
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
0w Lo Ty ool i ion ik
9019069238B

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Egg, Soy, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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water)

Chocolate
Custard Cream

WEIGHT 2.90z/85g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg
yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk powder,
vanilla flavored syrup, yeast food, yeast), Chocolate custard
cream[bavarian cream, ganache filling], Egg wash(egg,

TLJ1210104

CHOCOLATE SHELL BREAD

(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

senIngs par containgr

Sarving siza 1ea (B5G)
frmanint per s ring
Calories 220
% Diaily ¥alua®
Total Fat 53 B
Eatumied Far 1g 5%
Trans Fat 0L5g
l._‘;hu_l-uﬂur-:-li]ﬂrru _'I'q"ﬁ
Sodim 360y %
Total Carkobndnte 187 4%
Dwdary Fibar ig e
Tolal Sugsre g
] .I""'f"“.* A Added Gugers %
Brotein dg
et ]
‘Wariin O Dmig %
Cadeium 14myg T
isan 2my 1%
Poiazsum 20mg TR

"Thea i Dy Ve ol yoa how (LS & muinant ina
serrrip of Bod ool & o dety died . D DO coloom =
ow i U] b ral Pl Behm

9019069238

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Mustard Sauce

WEIGHT 3.80z/110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, milk, butter,
margarine, heavy cream(milk), yeast, milk powder, dough
improver, sea salt], Boiled egg, Sliced ham(pork), Honey
mustard, Mayonnaise, Parsley flakes, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210010
TWIN EGG BREAD
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
Servings per container
Sarving aize iea (110g)
T TN L L ]

umenint par syrving
Calories 240
% Dwiily abis®
Todsl Fat 123 1%
Saturmisd Fal 3,53 108%
Trans Faldg
Cholestenol 220my gk
Tekal Carbahydrain 213 B
Dimlany Fibae 13 %
Total Sugans Sy
inchaink 4 Addnd Sugats [
Pratein 129
BT N
Vigamin 0 Tineg %
Gl ures ddrng ]
iram 2mg o
Priassium 130mg Zh
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
e H..:q W el v ) il

901906923B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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Mustard Sauce

WEIGHT 3.80z/110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, whole egg, egg
yolk, milk, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, dark brown sugar, yeast, vanilla flavored
syrup, yeast food, skimmed milk powder), Boiled egg, Sliced
ham(pork), Honey mustard, Mayonnaise, Parsley flakes, Egg
wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210010
TWIN EGG BREAD
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving size 1ea (110g)
N e DT PO L

umenint par syrving
Calories 250
%% Duily Viakios*
Toksl Fat 133 1%
Saturaisd Fal 3.53 108%
Trans Faldg
ﬁml-ut-ngml-?‘h‘-r"n ?ﬂ_i.
Godimam 410mg 0%
Totsd Carbuhydrais 213 B
Dimiary Fibar 13 e
Total Sugans Sy
inchaiie A Adand SugaT %
Probein 139
R T
Vigamin 0 Tineg k]
Tt Admg ]
romamg Fre
Polassium 126mg TH
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
g o bl N el e e

901906923B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.40z/95g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Danish[unbleached enriched flour, cream cheese filling,
butter, blueberry filling, water, yeast, sugar, liquid whole
eggs, partly skimmed milk, salt, wheat gluten, food
enzymes(xylanase, amylase), ascorbic acid, dried whole
eggs, skim milk powder, soy flour], Sugar, Glaze

TLJ1210628
SWEET CHEESE AND BLUEBERRY
DANISH
Nutrition Facts
senings per container
Sarving size T (B5g)

furmanint per saring
Calories 310
%% Diaily Walua®
Toital Fad 144 8%
Smwrated Fal g 40%
Troes Fai g
Cholesteral 45mg 16%
Siodium 310mg A
Toital Carkobrginais S 2%,
CAtary Fibar 20 T
ol Sugans 17g
intlusdhen 7 Addod Sugns "
Protein 59
R
Wdarin D —mdsy —
Cadeium 123mg T
l7on 1mp TR
Folassum 31mg )
"Tha l\..lf_.'. W sl nolis ,luhmn:1l.|:|.ra1n:
T e

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy *May contain: Tree Nuts

and products thereof.

TOUS s JOURS
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Greek Yogurt Cherry
Cream Jam

WEIGHT 3.40z/95g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Danish[unbleached enriched flour, cream cheese and greek
yogurt filling, cherries filling, butter, water, yeast, sugar,
liquid whole eggs, partly skimmed milk, salt, wheat gluten,
food enzymes(xylanase, amylase), ascorbic acid, dried
whole eggs, skim milk powder, soy flour], Glaze

TLJ1210504

GREEK YOGURT CHERRY DANISH

- -
Nutrition Facts
seMIngs par container '
Sarving siza fea (954)
furmanint per saring
Calories 330

% Diaily Walua®
Total Fat 175 29
Smurated Fat 109 50%
Trere Fot Og
Eholestoral Gimg 2%
Siodium 340my 18%
Total Carkobryinate 10y 14%,
CArtary Fibar —g %,
Foinl Sugars 14g
Inedisstons - Puiddisd 5 g ]
Protein 7o
Pttt ]
Wdarin D —mdsy —
Cadzium ZEmy )
isan 1y )
Folassum 23mg 2R
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod ool o dalty ded.  DED oo =
i L o (il ol b

9089029228

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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sugar], Corn oil

-
. g
"

Ry

s

Powdered Castella

WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Bread dough(wheat flour, water, margarine, whole egg,
sugar, mixed skim milk, yeast, roasted soybean powder,
dough improver, sea salt, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk
powder, yeast food, yeast), White cake sheet(liquid egg,
sugar, wheat flour, butter, dough improver, baking powder,
sea salt), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,

TLJ1210001
SWEET CREAM DONUT
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
Servings per container
Sarving aize e {75g)

umenint per myrving
Calories 260
% Duiily habis®
Todal Fat 159 1
Gahurmisd Fal 4.53 2a%
Trans Fai Qg
iShalesboral Gieng 18%
Sodmm 250mg Lk
Tekal Carbahydran 255 i
Dimlarny Fibae 19 4%
Total Sugans By
inchiur By Adoed Sugars 5%
Frabwin 53
fracaanese L __________i.]
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Cadgd urs 2Ty F
iram 2mg R
Primssium S0mg Zh
e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
o o e W sl v i Gl

901919923B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Powdered Castella

WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, margarine, whole egg,
sugar, mixed skim milk, yeast, roasted soybean powder,
dough improver, sea salt, dark brown sugar, skimmed milk
powder, yeast food, yeast), White cake sheet(whole egg,
wheat flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening,
margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder,
salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar], Corn oil

TLJ1210001
SWEET CREAM DONUT
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
Servings per container
Serving aize 1aa (75g)

umenint per myrving
Calories 260
% Duiily habis®
Todal Fat 145 108%
Gatummisd Fal 43 20%
Trans Fai Qg
ihalesboral Afeng 16%
Sodsem Edmg 1%
Total Carbohydran 275 %
Dimlarny Fibae 19 4%
Total Sugans By
inchiur By Adoed Sugars 5%
Frabwin 53
fracaanese L __________i.]
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Cadoiurs 28y F
irom 2mg R
Primssium 52mg Zh
e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
e p ] W el v o e

901919923B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Mozzarella Cheese

-

Garlic Sauce

WEIGHT 4.90z /1409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, liquid egg, sugar,
butter, margarine, yeast, milk powder, dough improver, sea
salt), Bread topping(margarine, sugar, milk cream, whole
egg, mayonnaise, chopped garlic, bread crumbs, milk, sea
salt, mixed skim milk powder, prepared edible fat, xanthan
gum), Shredded mozzarella cheese, Parsley flake

TLJ1210113
GARLIC TWIST
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Saerving siza Tea (140g)

fumanint per sering
Calories 430
% Diaily Walus®
Total Fat 20y JE,
Galuraied Fak 7 5%
Trans Fat 1.5g
holestoral Bimg 2%
Sodium T00my e
Totn| Carkobryinale 505 10
Dwmitany Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugers: 10g
Inchuden Bg Addud Bugars [
Protein 13g
o ... ]
‘Wartiin D Omig %
Cadgium 131mg 1
7on 2my 150
PomssumioTmg 2k
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
(o i U] e (el T e b

9019199238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Mozzarella Cheese

-

Garlic Sauce

WEIGHT 4.90z /1409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, margarine, whole egg,
sugar, mixed skim milk powder, yeast, whipping cream, sea
salt, bread improver, yeast, skimmed milk powder), Bread
topping(margarine, sugar, milk cream, whole egg,
mayonnaise, chopped garlic, bread crumbs, milk, sea salt,
mixed skim milk powder, prepared edible fat, xanthan gum),
Shredded mozzarella cheese, Parsley flake

TLJ1210113
GARLIC TWIST
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Saerving siza Tea{140g)

umanint per serding
Calories 430
% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fat 154 2d%
Galuraied Fat 6 ans
Trans Fat 1g
'.‘_:l'lulu-:l-ur-::l 5mg jg‘ﬁ.
Sodhan 75574 i
Tots| Carkobryinate 51 10
Dmtary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugars 10g
Inchuden Bg Added Bugars 1%
Pratein 12
e ...
‘Wartiin D Omig %
Cadgium 133mg 0%
7on 2myg 15%
Folassum 73mg Zh
*The i Day Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinane inos
sererg of Exod ool o daly dsd. Z DEE coorem =
(o i ] e (el T b

9019199238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.70z/105g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, milk, sugar,
honeydew flavored powder, shortening, yeast, dough
improver, sea salt, food coloring(green)], Butter cream,
Honeydew flavored powder, Corn starch

TLJ1010004
HONEYDEW
MELON SOFT
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving size 1ea (105g)

furmanint per sarving
Calories 380
% Diaily Walua®
Total Fast 20y 2E,
Eaturaied Fab 4,59 13w
Trans Fat dg
l:_:hulum_r-:-l Hmg :I"H.
Sodium 300mg T
Total Carkobryinate 437 1R
Dwmtary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugars 139
Tnchudien T1g A dded Sugam 26
Pritein Bg
et ]
Wariin D Omig %
Cadzium 43myg o
o 2mg T
Pomsumamg 0%
*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
o U] B (el Tl

9029109238

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Egg, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy *May
contain: Peanuts, Tree Nuts

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.70z/135g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(glutinous flour, water, wheat flour, margarine,
cheddar cheese, food starch, whole egg, soybean oil,
parmesan cheese, sugar, sea salt, mixed skim milk powder,
grated parmesan cheese), Filling(cream cheese, milk, sugar,
milk2, whipping cream, egg white, condensed milk, wheat
flour, waxy corn starch, locust bean gum, xanthan gum),
Honey

TLJ1210615

Nutrition Facts

sendings pal container
Sarving siza dea|135g)

furmanint per sarving

Calories 400

% Diaily Walua®
Total Fast 20y 2E,
Eaturaind Far 5g 40%
Trans Fat g
l:_:l'lulum_r-:-l 45mg 16%
SodlumS7omg  adn
Total Carkobryinale 475 173
Dwmitary Fibar 4g 1%
Tvlal Sugars: Mg
Inchuden Sy Addud Bugars 1%
Protein Fg
ettt ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium 134mg 1
l7on 1mp o
Folassum 7mg )

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9029149238

ALLERGEN INFO

HONEY CHEESE MOCHI PANCAKE

Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD

t:].‘l FOODVILLE USA

Butter Cream

WEIGHT 130z /3709

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, margarine, sugar,
liquid egg, yeast, sea salt, green tea powder, dough
improver, skimmed milk powder, pandan flavoring extract),
Butter cream, Green tea powder, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210475
GREEN TEA BUTTER
CREAM BREAD

- -
Nutrition Facts
4 siaings par contamar
Sarving siza Ades (934g)
fumanint per sering
Calories 330

% Diaily Walus®

Todal Fad 125 15

Galuraied Fab 4g 0%

Trans Fat 3g
holestoral Hlmg s
Sodim <4y ik
Totn| Carkobryinale 18y 12

Dwmtany Fibar ig %

Tolal Sugers: Bg

 Inchuden B Added Gugpsrs 1%
Pratein Bg
e ...
Wartiin D Omig %
Cadgium 20myg %
izan 2my R
Fotassum 81mg Zh
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
i L o (el Pl e b

9029219238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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@
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WEIGHT 15.10z/430g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, margarine, yeast,
liquid egg, milk, dough improver, black sesame seed, sea
salt, green tea powder, pandan flavoring extract), Egg
wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210656
GREEN TEA LOAF
Nutrition Facts
dservings per container
Barving iz e (108g)
st per sarving
Calories 270
% Diaily Walua®
Totsl Fa 63 B
Eaturaied Far 1g 57
Trans Fat Oy
':_:l'luluﬂun:-l 15mg %
Sodhim 406g 2%
Totsl Carkoépnas 487 e
Dméary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugers: Sg
Inchides 5g Added Gugars 1%
Brotein 5
o .. ]
Vamin D Omexg res
Cadoium J&mg T
iran 3mg 155
Priassum 31mg )
"The i Dey Umaa wlle yoe Fow LS B PUinare s
sarerg of B ool © & daby dsd I DEE covvem =
.mq,w?hwﬂnrrwhw
902921923B

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk, and Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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Green Tea Cream

e

WEIGHT 40z/115¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Croissant[wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole milk
powder, eggs, salt, wheat gluten, food enzymes, ascorbic
acid], Green tea cream[parisian cream, heavy cream(milk),
whipped cream, sugar, green tea powder], Green tea
powder

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TLJ1210657
MATCHA CREAM
CROISSANT (WEST)

Nutrition Facts

seryings per container
Sarving aiza 1ea (115g)

fumsanint per serving

Calories 390

% Dty Walua®
Toidal Fad 244 REES
saturaied Fak 1EQ A%
Trans Fat 0g
'.‘_.:hnluﬂu_r-:-l'-"ﬁmn 5%
Siodium 270mg LLu]
Tots| Carkobyidnate 187 4%
Dwtary Fibar Og T3
Tolal Sugsre 13g
Inchuden Bg Added Bugsrs 1%
Pratein Tg
ottt . .}
Wartiin D Omig %
Cadgium 3£mg T
izan 2my 1T%
Pomssum®mg 2k

*The T Dey Vmea wlls you how CLES & Ml ina
sererg of Exod oordriblen o o daly ded. I DEE coboram =
iy b Ui o (el Pl e ik

9029219238

ALLERGEN INFO

TOUS s JOURS
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Green Tea Cream

e

WEIGHT 40z/115¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Croissant[wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, yeast, whole milk
powder, eggs, salt, wheat gluten, food enzymes, ascorbic
acid], Green tea cloud cream[bavarian creme, heavy
cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar, green tea powder],
Green tea powder

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TLJ1210657
MATCHA CREAM
CROISSANT (EAST)
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving sizs 1aa (115g)
R O i P it U PR Tl |

st per sarving
Calories 400
% Dty Walua®
Todsl Fast 244 %
Satunaied Fak 16g 1A%
Trans Fat Oy
':_:l'luluﬂu_n:-l Tamg 26%
Sodium 270y Fi
Toal Carbobpdrale 95 1A%
Dméary Fibar 0g 0%
Tolal Sugars 13g
Inchiden 1 Added Gugars o]
PBrotein T
ot ene ..}
Viamin D Omexg res
Cadeiuim 33mg T
izan 2mg W
Priassum 57mg )
"The i Dey Umaa wlle yoe Fow LS B PUinare s
sarerg of B ool © & daby dsd I DEE covvem =
e ]

902921923B

ALLERGEN INFO

TOUS s JOURS
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Butter Cream

WEIGHT 2.90z/85g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, margarine, sugar,
liquid egg, yeast, sea salt, green tea powder, dough
improver, skimmed milk powder, pandan flavoring extract),
Butter cream, Green tea powder, Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210659
MINI GREEN TEA
BUTTERCREAM
Nutrition Facts
senings par container '
Saerving siza 1ea (B5G)

fumanint per sering
Calories 300
% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fat 175 A¥%
Saturaled Fab 36Q 18%
Trans Fat 2.5g
l:_:l'lulu-:l-up:-l 15mg E"ﬁ.
Sodiim 300y s
Totn| Carkobryinate 3y 1%
Dmtany Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: 0
 Inchites 8 Added Sugsrs %
Protein 59
et . )
Wartiin D Omig %
Cadgium 19mg %
izan 2Zmy R
Folassum 73mg Zh
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
o 5 Uil i (uititad rusb i 30

9029219238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, prepared edible fat, sugar, water,
milk, whole egg, custard cream mix, egg yolk, milk cream,
coffee flavor, yeast, sea salt, mixed skim milk powder, dough
improver, coffee powder, coffee flavor), Filling(margarine,
wheat flour, sugar, egg white, coffee flavor, coffee powder,
coffee flavor, emulsifying agent)

TLJ1210658
ORIGINAL COFFEE BUN

g =
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving size T (100
fumanint per sering
Calories 440
% Diaily Walus®
Tl Fad 275 ko]
Saturaied Fak 119 158
Trans Fat bg
Cholesteral Bmg 1%
Sodium 350my n
Totn| Carkobryinale 42 15%,
Dwmtany Fibar i %
Tolal Sugers: 159
Inchiden T1g Addad Sugare 2%
Brotain Fg
e ...
Wartiin D Omig s
Cadgium I5myg %
n 2m i
Polmssumysmg 2k
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
L e

9029222238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 2.20z/65g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, soft wheat flour, sugar,
butter, skimmed milk powder, yeast, sea salt, dough
improver), Butter, Sea salt

TLJ1210653
SALT & BUTTER ROLL

- -
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Saerving siza Tes (B5G)
fumanint per sering
Calories 210

% Diaily Walus®
Todsl Fad 115 i
Saluraied Fak 7g 5%
Trans Fat 0g
holestoral Mmg 10
Sodium £00my %
Tots| Carkobryinale 235 B
Dwmtany Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugsrs: 2
Inchuden Ty Addud Bugsrs %
Brotain 4g
e ...
Wartiin D Omig %
Cadgium 19mg %
izan 2Zmy R
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
i L o (el Pl e b

9039032238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 5.20z/150¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[glutinous flour(tapioca starch), water, whole
egg, shortening, wheat flour, black sesame,
trehalose(starch), soy sauce, sea salt, gluten], Potato
topping[shredded hash brown, potato cheese
topping(steamed potato, olive oil, wheat flour, potato
powder, sugar, sea salt, roasted potato flavoring)], Corn oil,
Bread crumbs, Black sesame

TLJ1210654
SESAME FRITTERS

Nutrition Facts

Ieendnge per condaines

Sarving size Tea [S0g)
furmanint per sarving
Calories 170
% Diaily Walua®
Tl Fat 53 LF ]
Saturaied Fak 1.5 A%
Trans Fat g
Cholesteral 15mg 5%
Sodium 170mg ™
Total Carkobryinate 105 H
Dwmitary Fibar ig %
Tlal Sugsre g
inchudien O Afded Gugars %
Protein 29
st ..}
Wariin D Omig %
Cadgium JEmyg %
lFon img TR
Folassum 51mg )

*Tha i Dy Umes wlls yoe how CLUCh & muinane ins
s of Bxod oorivides e delty ded.  DED oo =
e L o ]

9039032238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Sesame, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS



| BREAD
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WEIGHT 3.70z/105g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough[wheat flour, water, liquid egg, sugar, banana
flavored powder, shortening, yeast, dough improver,
skimmed milk powder, sea salt, banana flavor, food
coloring(yellow)], Butter cream, Banana flavored powder,
Banana flavor, Corn starch

TLJ1210663
BANANA SOFT
g =
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Saerving siza 1ea (105g)
fumanint per sering
Calories 380
% Diaily Walus®
Total Fat 20y FTE
Saturaied Fat 4.59 23%
Trans Fat 1g
Cholestoral Hlmg L
Sodium 350my A
Totn| Carkobrydnate 435 16
Dwmtany Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugere: 18g
Tnchuden g Added Suganm s
Brotain Fg
e ]
Wariin D Tmig %
Cadgium 19mg %
son 2myg i
Pomssumiimg 2k
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
(o i U] e (el T e b

9039279238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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i ot GO
By
p .+
"“ i
Cream Cheese

WEIGHT 2.90z/85g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, cream cheese, water, sugar, dried
cranberries, milk, prepared edible fat, shortening, mixed
skim milk powder, yeast, sea salt, dough improver, yeast
food), Sugar powder

TLJ1210662
CRANBERRY CREAM
CHEESE BREAD

- -
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Saerving siza 1ea (B5G)
fumanint per sering
Calories 270

% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fat 135 1P
Galuraied Fat 5 ans
Trans Fat 055
'.‘_:l'lulu-:l-ur-:-l Mmg _1'|]'°|'i
Sodmimy 1%
Totn| Carkobryinale 18y 12
Dmtany Fibar i %
Tolal Sugers 129
Inchuden Gy Addud Bugsrs 1%
Brotein 5
et ..
Wartiin D Omig %
Cadgium 44mg &
isan 1y o
Folassum fZmg Zh
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
(o i U] e (el T e b

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.70z/135g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough filling(cream cheese, cream cheese2, sugar, wheat
flour), Bread dough(wheat flour, whole egg, milk, sugar, egg
yolk, water, prepared edible fat, margarine, yeast, sea salt,
bread improver, walnut flavor), Bread topping(margarine,
whole egg, wheat flour, brown sugar, dark brown sugar,
almond powder, salt, walnut flavor), Walnut pieces

TLJ1210666
CREAM CHEESE
WALNUT BREAD

Nutrition Facts

senvings per container

Saerving siza 1em|135g)
fumanint per sering
Calories 510
% Diaily Walua®
Todsl Fad Ty Ll
Saturaied Fak 109 50%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholestarol 120mg 4%
Sodium 350mg 8%
Totn| Carkobryinale 487 1T
Dwmtany Fibar 2g T

Tolal Sugere 21g

Tnchuden Ty A dded Sugam T L

Protein g

st .}
Wariin D Tmig ¥
Cadeium TEMY i
lsan 3mQ E15]
Poiaszmum 171mg &

*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
Ko i L B (el Pl B

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO

Milk, Wheat, Egg, Soy, and Tree Nuts(coconut,
almond, walnut)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 6.30z/180g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Dough filling[corn, cream cheese, milk, sugar, parmesan
cheese, whipping cream, egg white, gouda cheese, food
starch(tapioca), wheat flour, waxy corn starch, grated
parmesan cheese, locus bean gum, xanthan gum], Bread
dough([food starch(tapioca), water, glutinous rice flour,
wheat flour, sugar, shortening, food starch(tapioca)2, whole
egg, baking powder, mixed skim milk powder, sea salt], Corn
oil, Sugar

TLJ1210667
CORN CHEESE
DONUT

T
Nutrition Facts
Iservings per container
Sarving size Ten (E0g)
fumanint per sering
Calories 220

% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fad 145 e
Galuraied Fab 3g 15%
Trans Fat 085
'.‘:!I'luluﬂ-ur-:_-l 15mg B%
Sodium 216 i
Total Carkoérgnas 225 B
Dmtany Fibar g o
Tolal Sugesrs: Bg
Inchuden Tg Added Bugars %
Brotein 2
e ...
Wartiin D Omixg s
Cadgium 20myg e
7on omg TR
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
(o i U] e (el T e b

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.80z/110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, sugar, whole egg,
margarine, mixed skim milk powder, egg yolk, yeast, sea
salt, bread improver), Dough filling(sweet potato paste,
prepared edible fat, sugar, condensed milk, honey, milk, sea
salt, sweet potato flavored syrup), Bread biscuit(wheat flour,
sugar, almond powder, margarine, whole egg, corn powder,
baking powder, baking soda, emulsifier, B-carotene
emulsion), Butter, Black sesame

TLJ1210668
SWEET POTATO
SOBORO

T
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving size Tea (110q)
fumanint per sering
Calories 330
% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fad 145 e
Saturaied Fat 4,59 23%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesteral mg 12%
Sodium 230my 0%
Tots| Carkobryinale 435 1T
Dwmitany Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugers: 18y
Inchudes 1g Added Sugar %
Brotain Fg
e ]
Wariin D Tmig ¥
Cadgium ESmyg i
(] I
Folassum 22mg )
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
(o i U] e (el T e b

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Egg, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond), Milk, Soy,
and Sesame

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 7.40z/210g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, glutinous barley, sugar,
shortening, rice flour, yeast, sea salt, emulsifier, gluten,
dough improver, propylene glycol alginate)

Wheat, Soy

TLJ1210669

Nutrition Facts

2sarvings per contaner
Serving siza Jen (105g)

fumanint per sering

Calories 290

% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fat 53 13%
Galuraied Fak 2 0%
Trans Fat 1g
holestoral Omy %
Sedwm3ng  thn
Tots| Carkobryinale 435 1T
Dmtany Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugse 7o
Inchuden Tg Added Bugars [
Brotain Fg
s ... ]
Wartiin D Omixg %
Cagium 1img I
izan 2Zmy R
Folassum S0mg )

*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
iy b Ui o et Pl O ke

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO

BARLEY RICE ROLL

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 2.60z/75g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cranberry togas[high gluten flour(bleached wheat flour,
malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), pasteurized milk and
cream, cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum,
xanthan gum, butter(pasteurized cream, salt), whole eggs,
heavy cream(cream, contains less than 1% of: carrageenan,
cellulose gum, polysorbate 80, guar gum, monoglycerides),
white chocolate flakes(sugar, cocoa butter, nonfat dry milk,
butteroil, soy lecithin(an emulsifier), natural flavor),
condensed milk, (milk, sugar), sugar,
cranberries(cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), less than 2%
of: baking powder(sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium
bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), salt],
Powder sugar

TLJ1210670

CRANBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE

TOGAS

T
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Sarving size Tea (T3g)
fumanint per sering
Calories 270
% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fad 155 10
Saturaied Fat 5 25%
Trans Fat 0g
Ennlesional Elmg 0%
Sodium 280my 1%
Tots| Carkobryinate 1y 1%
Dwmtany Fibar i %
Tolal Sugars 159
inchdes 120 Added Sigans %
Probein dg
e ...
Wartiin D Omig s
Cadcium 44mg =
isan OmQ T
Fotassum 7 1mg oH
Tha & Dwiy Veaa wlls yoe how Fues & muinare ina
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
(o i U] e (el T e b

905910923B

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Egg, Wheat, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1210671
PINEAPPLE MACADAMIA TOGAS

Nutrition Facts
senings pef conlainer
Sarving size fea (T5g)
fumanint per sering
Calories 270
% Daily Walua®
Todal Fad 155 10
Saturaied Fat 5 25%
Trans Fat 0g
WEIGHT 2.60z/75g Eholestoral BImg 0%
* Actual product may differ from image shown. Sodium 280myg i
Totsl Carkobyrdnde 305 11%
INGREDIENT LIST Tt "‘
Pineapple macadamia togas[high gluten flour(bleached Trichaden Tdg Atded Sugas T
wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, Protein 4g
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), pasteurized milk T 0%
and cream, cheese culture, salt, guar gum, carob bean gum, Cadcium 44mg i)
xanthan gum, butter(pasteurized cream, salt), whole eggs, b ar.d
. Poiasmum 71mg Zh
heavy cream(cream, contains less than 1% of: carrageenan, Lt e i rr T LT Fp
cellulose gum, polysorbate 80, guar gum, monoglycerides), oy N G R B,
condensed milk, (milk, sugar), sugar, white chocolate 9059109238
flakes(sugar, cocoa butter, nonfat dry milk, butteroil, soy
lecithin(an emulsifier), natural flavor),desiccated ALLERGEN INFO

coconut(coconut and sodium metabisulfite(retains
whiteness).), macadamia nuts, less than 2% of: baking
powder(sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate,
corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), dried pineapples,
salt], Powder sugar

Milk, Egg, Wheat, Soy, Tree Nuts(coconut,
macadamia)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 14.80z/420g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, whole wheat flour, sugar,
multi grain mix, olive oil, sunflower seed, pumpkin seed,
yeast, dough improver, sea salt)

MULTI-GRAIN PLANT-BASED

Wheat, Soy

TLJ1210673

LOAF

Nutrition Facts

aservings per container
Saerving siza 1den (105g)

fumanint per sering

Calories 280

% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fat T {5
Eaturaied Far 1g 5%
Trans Fat 0g
holestoral Omy s
Sedwm<dmg  tim
Tots| Carkobryinale 435 1T
Dwmtany Fibar 3g 1%,
Tolal Sugsrs g
Inchden Bg Addud Bugars 1%
Pratein &
TR
Wartiin D Omig %
Cadgium 17myg %
7on 2my 15%
PomssumiXimg 2k

*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
iy b Ui o et Pl O ke

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 9.70z /2759

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, liquid egg, butter,
margarine, sugar, yeast, skimmed milk powder, dough
improver, sea salt), Butter cream, Strawberry preserves,
Bavarian creme, Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine,
sugar, peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole
egg, baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)]

TLJ1210083
MORNING BREAD
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
lserdinge per container
Sarving siza 1 3en (92g)

fumanint per sering
Calories 310
% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fad 155 10
Saturaied Fat 4,59 23%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesteral Mmg 10%
Siodium 350y Lol
Tots| Carkobrydnate 30g 14%,
Dwmtany Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugare: 18g
Inchuden Tg Added Bugars 1%
Brotein 5
e ]
Wariin D Tmig ¥
Cadgium 3Tmyg %
lson 2mg i
Folassum S2mg )
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
(o i U] e (el T e b

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, Tree Nut(coconut), and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 9.70z/275g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, margarine, whole
egg, sugar, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, emulsifier agent, skimmed milk powder,
yeast food), Butter cream, Strawberry preserves, Bavarian
creme, Soboro bun biscuit[wheat flour, margarine, sugar,
peanut butter, chopped peanuts, corn powder, whole egg,
baking powder, baking soda, sea salt, artificial
flavor(peanut)]

TLJ1210083
MORNING BREAD
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
Iservings per contaner
Sarving size 11 3en |B2g)

fumanint per sering
Calories 300
% Diaily Walus®
Todal Fad 145 e
Saluraied Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesteral Hlmg T
Siodium H00my A%
Tots| Carkobrydnale 187 14%,
Dwmtany Fibar ig %
Tolal Sugare: 18g
Inchuden Tg Added Bugars 1%
Brotain Fg
s ]
Wariin D Imixg e
Cadgium 3img %
lson 2mg i
Folassum 7amg )
*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
sererg of Exod oorfribles @ daly ded. Z DEE coorem =
(o i U] e (el T e b

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Peanut

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 70z /200g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, liquid egg, butter,
margarine, sugar, yeast, skimmed milk powder, dough
improver, sea salt), Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210092
THE+ MILKROLL
(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

Jserdnge ped contaires

Sarving siza dap (100g)
fumanint per sering I
Calories 310
% Daily Walua* '
Total Fat 155 19
Eaturied Fat 4,50 2%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholestarol S5mg AB%
Sodium 440myg 1%
Total Carbobnas 41 15%
Dwtany Fibar g an |
Tolal Sugsrs g
inchides 5g Added Sugers W%
Protein &1
RN
Wartiin D Omig %
Caagium 28myg &
iran 2mg 15
Froias=um 21mg TH

*The i Dy Vees wlls you how FLUCS B muinare s
e of B cordriaudes o @ daty ded. 3 D0 caforem =
Ko i L B (el Pl B

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 70z /200g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Bread dough(wheat flour, water, milk, margarine, whole
egg, sugar, yeast, mixed skimmed milk powder, sea salt,
dough improver, emulsifier agent, skimmed milk powder,
yeast food), Egg wash(egg, water)

TLJ1210092
THE+ MILKROLL
(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

2zareings per contalner

Sarving iz dea |100g)
AN e —— N ),
iumaint per sarving I
Calories 290
% Dlaily Waluia® |
Todsl Fat 119 %
Satunaied Fak Zg 0%
Trans Fat Oy
Chalestarol $5m3 EE
Sodium +00myg 175
Tednl Carkofpuirals 403 8%
Dméary Fibar 2g T
Tolal Sugers g
 Inchider 54 Addid Gugsrs s
Brotain 29
e o 1
Wisniin D Tmeg L]
Cadcium 4Emyg e
izan 2mg W
Protazmum 117mg h

"The i Dey Umaa wlle yoe Fow LS B PUinare s
arprE of Dy cordri o o & daty dsd 7 DL caleviem &
gy i g 10 (Pl ey ke

9059109238

ALLERGEN INFO
Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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Sweet Potalo="Sponge Cake
il Sponge Cake

WEIGHT 240z /680g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sweet potato mousse base(sweet potato filling, milk cream,
whole egg, sugar, water, sweet potato paste, wheat flour,
egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, gelatin(pork), corn starch, baking
powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar], White cake
sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn
syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent, corn
starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Sliced
sweet potato, Corn oil, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220021

SWEET POTATO MOUSSE 1
(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

BSEMVNGE per container

Sarving size ipicce [(114g)
e e e R
umonint pear myrving
Calories 280
% Daily Valus®
Toesi Faz 17p %
Gaturaied Fat By 4%
Trans Fal Qg
Ehalesterol (g i
Godmm 150mg ™
Total Carbohpdrain 253 o
Doy Fibar g 0%
Total Sugans 18g
irechaing: 115 Added Cogam e
Pratain 53
B
Vigsamin 0 Tineg ]
bt i BOmg =
i o
Poiassium 16amg T

* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
o el W e v i et

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Swost POl10 = Soorge Cake .
il Sponge Cake

WEIGHT 42.30z/1200g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sweet potato mousse base(sweet potato filling, milk cream,
whole egg, sugar, water, sweet potato paste, wheat flour,
egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, gelatin(pork), corn starch, baking
powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar], White cake
sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn
syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent, corn
starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Sliced
sweet potato, Corn oil, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220022
SWEET POTATO MOUSSE 3
(EAST)

Mutrition Facts

10servings per cortainer

Sarving size 1piece (120g)
f e ]
umenint par syrving
Calories 290
%, Duily Wadus®
Todsl Fat 169 %
Salurmisd Fat 7g 36%
Trans Fal.dg
Ehnlestoral Alemg T
Godimm 170mg ™
Totsd Carbuhydrate 315 1%
Dutary Fibar 13 e

Total Sugans 17g
Isch it 129 Acded Sugsce 9%

Pratein 55

e ]
Vigsamin 0 Tineg k]
Caded sy B2 ey &%
Irom 1meg T
Poias=ium 180mg L]

T %6 Dy sl iy pows beomwt i mrsant inm
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
B T g P R ey

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Coffee Sponge Cake
e

_)

Tiramisu Motsse

WEIGHT 17.30z/490g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Tiramisu base(sugar, whole egg, cream cheese, cream,
wheat flour, water, egg yolk, shortening, margarine, mixed
cheese, coffee powder, emulsifying agent, coffee extract,
gelatin, baking powder, espresso flavor, caramel flavor),
Sugar powder, Cocoa powder

TLJ1220023
TIRAMISU 2

Nutrition Facts

BsEnvings per container

Sarving sizo 1piace (62a)
Brnsminil p-irilnl'-'llu
Calories 180
% Dally Value®
Tofal Faf 1':"1 1%
L0 T %
Trans Fat [.5g
Chakusterct Bimg %
Bodiam MHmg 3%
Total Garbahydrate 213 s
Cisrary Fibayr 13 %

Tatal Sugars 157
Incluces tag Adced Sugars 8%

Protein 43

.|
WEmmk O Omog 11
Cadciim Himg &
Iram g _ﬁ‘!':
P ik usn Dy ¥

=Ty T DRy ' e N (0 Py 490 L W
A of B coR MEEtE W 3 B mhE D000 o g
e @ vesd Rrgpasral ndiiee gidemn

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Milk, Soy, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Cream
Eheesek_>

Red Velvet
Cake

WEIGHT 20.80z /5909

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Red velvet cake sheet(red velvet cake mix, water, egg white,
corn oil, sugar), Cream cheese, Fondant, Sugar, Butter

TLJ1220029

Nutrition Facts

BHerings pes conlaine

Sarving size Ipiece (38g)
T UG
umenint par syrving
Calories 360
% Daily Yalus*
Toesl Fat 51 R
Saturmied Far 199 &0%
Trans Faldg
Ehalesterol Tieng 264
Sodmm 7y 1%
Total Carbuhydraie 375 17%
Dmtary Fibar U3 0%
Total Sugans 28g
inchasE g Aoded Sugee %
PFrotein 47
B Y
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Cadium Blmg s
fram Tmg %
Poias=ium -1an T

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
Py o ] W el 1 ) i

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

Wheat, Egg, Soy, and Milk

RED VELVET CAKE 1

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake -
R

Sweet Patato
Mousse

WEIGHT 4.40z/125g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sweet potato mousse base(sweet potato filling, milk cream,
whole egg, sugar, water, sweet potato paste, wheat flour,
egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, gelatin(pork), corn starch, baking
powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar], White cake
sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn
syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent, corn
starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Sliced
sweet potato, Corn oil, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220039

(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

SETVINGS per container

Barving size 1piece {124g)
Y T o R
umenint par syrving
Calories 300
%, Duiily Wiadus®
Totwd Fat 17 FIzd
Saturai=d Fat By 0%
Trans Fal.dg
Ehalestoral fieng o
Sodmam 180mg b
Totsd Carbuhydrate 225 1%
Dutary Fibar 13 e

Total Sugans 17g
Isch it 129 Acded Sugsce 9%

Pratein 55

e ]
Vigsamin 0 Tineg k]
Caded sy B2 ey &%
Irom 1meg T
Poias=ium 185 L]

T %6 Dy sl iy pows beomwt i mrsant inm
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
B T g P R ey

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

SWEET POTATO MOUSSE PIECE

Soy, Milk, Tree Nut(Coconut), Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake Fresh Cream

WEIGHT 4.80z/135g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Raspberry, Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon
juice), Blueberry, Glaze, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220040
CLOUD CAKE PIECE
(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

SETNGS. Per Container

Sarving size 1piece {135g)
R T AP TS 1
umenint par syrving
Calories 320
%% Duily Vil
Tokal Fat 259 2%
Saturmied Far 153 8%
Trans Fai 15
&holesteral 1 hmg 1%
Sodwm7Smg %
Tekal Carbrahydrain 239 B%
Dimiary Fibar 13 e
Total Sugans 18g
inchadeg 11g Added Gagam 200
Pratein 49
B N
Vigamin 0 Tineg k]
Caakei s BAMY I
from img T
Poimssium 44T i

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
gm ol i W s v i Gt

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake

uehnrry l I
=~.'.Ql

R——
Blueberry Fresh<

Jam Yogurt Cream

WEIGHT 22.90z /6509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Yogurt cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
yogurt powder, sugar], White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat
flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening,
margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder,
salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Blueberry filling, Blueberry,
Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Glaze, Chocolate
sign board(dark)

TLJ1220054
BLUEBERRY YOGURT CAKE 1
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts

E:ur-.-u'lgs. |:;é|r |-|;|I:|.I.'-||n|:1' T
Sarving size 1piece (108g)
T i ot L et 1
umenint par syrving
Calories 260
% Daily Walis®
Total Fat 134 ™%
Saturaisd Fal 79 5%
Trans Fal.dg
fﬂ'rul-ut-l:ﬂal Terg b
Sodsm 21 o
Tekal Carbahydrae 313 1%
Dimtary Fibar O3 0%
Total Sugans 23g
inchatne 10g Adted Sugers. 20%
Pratain 4g
e e ]
Vigsamin 0 Tineg k]
Cadgium 33mg &%
iran tmg K
Fui-u:ﬂu‘n 'El'u"Trn E'I'E
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
e b W e v :.:-q:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake

uehnrry l I
=~.'.Ql

R——
Blueberry Fresh<

Jam Yogurt Cream

WEIGHT 330z/935g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Yogurt cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
yogurt powder, sugar], White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat
flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening,
margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder,
salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Blueberry filling, Blueberry,
Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Glaze, Chocolate
sign board(dark)

TLJ1220055
BLUEBERRY YOGURT CAKE 2
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts

!EEI\'II‘QE I:;I;:I' I'."-I.'II';|.|EII"|IE'|' T
Sarving aize piece (117g)
N el S PR
umenint par syrving
Calories 280
% Dwiily abios®
Todal Fat 145 10%
Salurmisd Fat Bg %
Trans Fal.dg
iShalestonal ieng 5%
Sodiem Mg 4
Tekal Carbohydrae 345 13%
Dimlarny Fibae 13 %
Total Sugans 25
inehhing: 7 Aend Sugere 0%
Frotwin 53
T N
Vigsamin 0 Tineg k]
Cabgium 20mg &%
fram Tmg T
Fui-u:ﬂu‘n“IE-E'n::- E'I'E
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
e b W e v :.:-q:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake

uehnrry l I
=~.'.Ql

R——
Blueberry Fresh<

Jam Yogurt Cream

WEIGHT 40.20z /11409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Yogurt cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
yogurt powder, sugar], White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat
flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening,
margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder,
salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Blueberry filling, Blueberry,
Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Glaze, Chocolate
sign board(dark)

TLJ1220056
BLUEBERRY YOGURT CAKE 3
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts

10sanvings por containar
Sarving size 1 piese [143g)
T 1 o LTt 1
umenint par syrving
Calories 340
% Dwiily abis®
Totwl Fat 13y %
Saturmiasd Far 19g &0%
Trans Fai 15
Tholestenal 1 (Kmg 1%
Sodmm 1203 o
T:l.d EHr"H:I-l'l’Ilr.l'rl-‘-':ﬁ] 5%
Dmiary Fibar 10 a
Total Sugars Z5g
inchadak 155 Acdnd Sugare FEs
Pratein fig
e, ]
'l.'l;.pllr\-Lnﬂ k]
Cﬂ-ﬂi.r":- 112|‘|‘|3 B
iran tmg K
Poiassium 128mg ZH
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
e b W e v :.:-q:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1220063
STRAWBERRY CLOUD CAKE 2

Nutrition Facts
Bsarvings per containar

Barving size 1pieca [108g)
P I LY N WY

Calories 270

% Dally Value®

Tosal Fat 18y
Glrand Fol 113
Traes Fat 0g
Chalastersl HOmy
Sodiam 1H0mg
Cirtary Fiemr 15
Total Sugars 179
inchuces 1dg Added Sugars
WEIGHT 30.50z/865¢g Promindg

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

xaglll BE

E

“Eamin O tmog

L i
o Amg

INGREDIENT LIST e

Strawberry cloud cream(heavy cream, whipping cream, U ——

. . g oF BROE CORTESRRE K 3 B W 5000 cpeie

sugar, strawberry syrup), Strawberry cake sheet[liquid egg, 0 @ weid or GEsaral e B

sugar, wheat flour, butter, strawberry syrup, strawberry 905902922C

powder, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt, food

coloring(pink)], Strawberry, Simple syrup (water, sugar,

lemon), Red grape, Blueberry, Decorative chocolate, Glaze

23 e R

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 48.60z /13809

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Strawberry cloud cream(heavy cream, whipping cream,
sugar, strawberry syrup), Strawberry cake sheet[liquid egg,
sugar, wheat flour, butter, strawberry syrup, strawberry
powder, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt, food
coloring(pink)], Strawberry, Fresh cream(heavy cream,
whipping cream, sugar), Simple syrup (water, sugar, lemon),
Red grape, Blackberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Glaze,
Chocolate signboard(dark)

TLJ1220064

Nutrition Facts

1058rVings per container

Sarving size 1piece (138g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 360
% Daily Yalus*
Totwl Fat 27 3%
Saturmisd Far 17g BE%
Trans FaldLiig
Enalesterdi 12570 azh
Sodmam 115mg. 8%
Total Carbuhydrain 275 %
Dimiary Fibar 1 o
Total Sugars 2g
Inchagak 153 Acded Sugss P
Pratein 43
B N
Vigamin 0 Tineg %
Cadcium BTmg &%
Trarm Mg T
Poiassium SBmg E-F-

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
Py o ] W el 1 ) i

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

STRAWBERRY CLOUD CAKE 3

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
7 Sponge
Cake

WEIGHT 30.90z/875g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar],
Choco cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter, dark
cocoa powder, dough improver, baking powder, sea salt),
Semisweet chocolate, Strawberry, Simple syrup (water,
sugar, lemon), Cocoa powder, Semisweet chocolate

TLJ1220077

Nutrition Facts

BEarvings par coniainer

Sarving sizo tpiace (110g)
Burcminl par sscving
Calories 340
% Dally Yalue®
Toaal Faf 254 %
T AT el
Trars Fak 0g
Chalustercd 116mg 3%
Bodiam Fmg "
Total Garbohydrate &g 1%
Chirary Fiar 1 s
Tofad Zugars 209
inclodes 11y Addes Sugars 2%
Protein 533 -
——
\amin O trmog 5%
Calciim 8mg %
Irgm Ei'n:: W%
Poliakium T5mg %

=Ty T DRy ' e N (0 Py 490 L W
Sy o B GRS K 3 R . 5000 e
e @ vesd Rrgpasral ndiiee gidemn

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

CHOCOLATE CLOUD CAKE 2

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
7 Sponge
Cake

WEIGHT 50.20z/1425g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar],
Choco cake sheet (liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter, dark
cocoa powder, dough improver, baking powder, sea salt),
Strawberry, Cocoa powder, Red grape, Simple syrup (water,
sugar, lemon), Green grape, Blackberry, Raspberry,
Blueberry, Glaze, Chocolate signboard(dark)

TLJ1220094
CHOCOLATE CLOUD CAKE 3

g E
Nutrition Facts
10senangs per container
Serving aize 1piece (142g)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 330

% Daily Yalus*
Totsl Fat 247 ETED
Saturmsd Far 159 TE%
Trans Fal Qg
Shalestoral 130my 4T%
Sodmam 0Mg %
Toesl Carbuohydrats 257 0%
Dimlary Fibae 33 "%
Tolal Sugans 18g
inchadak 133 Acdnd Sugers T
Prabwin 53
R N
Vigsamin 0 Tineg ]
Cadgi i BHmy %
rnamg %
Poigssium 177mg i
* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
b t..:-a-w..\,}h'i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 28.40z/805g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Green tea cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
green tea powder, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea
salt, food color), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipping
cream, sugar], Strawberry, Simple syrup (water, sugar,
lemon), Green tea sheet crumb, Blackberry, Green grape,
Raspberry, Blueberry, Glaze

TLJ1220107
GREEN TEA CLOUD CAKE 2

- -
Nutrition Facts
Baenvings par comaines
Serving size Iplace {101g)
Asssaund pir dercg
Calories 230

% Dady Yalun®
Todal Fat 145 15%
" Gataented Fal 9 4%
Trars Fat 03
Chelastaral 105mg I8
Sodium BSmg %
Total Cartofydrate 25 Fh
Dierlpwry Fikwr 13 g
Tolal Scpars 157
indudes 105 Added Bugars 200
i dg- = : :
|
“Harmin O Gimog o |
Caloum $1mg i'h
F'EI‘HI.FI.IJ'H Ty 1’?".
T e [y VR IR o P D 3 P
ATy o o SRR o 3 ke il D OEED Rl e
gy b e B ol rurl e anksion

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 32.60z/925¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Green tea cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
green tea powder, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea
salt, food color), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipping
cream, sugar], Strawberry, Green tea sheet crumb, Simple
syrup (water, sugar, lemon), Blackberry, Green grape,
Raspberry, Blueberry, Glaze, Chocolate signboard(dark)

TLJ1220095
GREEN TEA CLOUD CAKE 3

-
Nutrition Facts
10 eenings per container
Sarving sire ipieoe (924)
N | S T+ TUCHIE, YRR
umonint pear myrving
Calories 210

% Duily Valua®

Totwl Fat 153 1%

Eaturaied Fat By 4%

Trans Faldg
Cholestenol Hlmg o
S 1 E
Tetal Carbohydrain 227 %

Dimlarny Fibae 10 a%

Total Sugans 1dg

inchdne Gy Added Sugass 0%
Pratain 33
e
Wisamin O Oineg 7%
Cadeium 38my 2]
Iram Tmg %
Polmsium BHmg H
T % Dy 'l ol pows Feoew v o mrsend in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
.u.-.f “?.9 0 t:n:-\.an?..ql-'i :.E'\-w

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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signboard(dark)

Sponge Cake
B

Manga 49} ManguD

Fresh Cream

WEIGHT 40z/115¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Mango cream[heavy cream(milk), mango puree, whipped
cream, sugar, mango compound], White cake sheet(whole
egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup,
shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch,
baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud
cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar], Mango,
Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Chocolate

TLJ1220151

Nutrition Facts

SENVINgS per container

Sarving size pbece (115g)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 310
% Daily Valus®
Toksl Fat 239 %,
Salurmisd Far 1489 0%
Trans Fal 15
Ehalesterol 1mg 3
S odsam EEmg %
Tetsl Carlrohydraie 223 B%
Doy Fibar g 0%
Total Sugans 10g
inchaink 10g Aded Suges 200
Prabain 45
BN
Vigsamin 0 Tineg ]
bt i BOmg =
i =
Poiassum 119mg oh

* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
o el W e v i et

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

MANGO CLOUD PIECE

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake
D

Mango ‘9‘) ManguD

Fresh Gream

WEIGHT 33.50z /9509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Mango cream[heavy cream(milk), mango puree, whipped
cream, sugar, mango compound], White cake sheet(whole
egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup,
shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch,
baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Mango,
Blueberry, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
sugar], Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Glaze

TLJ1220152

MANGO CLOUD 2

Nutrition Facts

Bservings per container

Sarving size Tpiece (118g)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 290
% Daily alus®
Tokal Fat 25g T
Saturaisd Far 133 BE%
Trans Fal Qg
Chnlesterad T10mg :I-i'“.‘-.
Sodm 70mg i
Tekal Carbohydrain 239 BY%
Dimlarny Fibae 19 a%
Tolal Sugans 17g
Fb:.l-;i’e-;s-;:lﬁjﬁ_dnﬁl: Eugana %
Prabain 45
BN
Vigamin O Tineg ]
bt s BEmg =
i =
Poiassum 126mg oh

* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
o el W e v i et

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake
D

Mango ‘9} ManguD

Fresh Gream

WEIGHT 42.30z/1200g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Mango cream[heavy cream(milk), mango puree, whipped
cream, sugar, mango compound], White cake sheet(whole
egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup,
shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch,
baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Mango,
Blueberry, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
sugar], Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Mango
glaze(Mango compound, water, sugar, lemon juice), Glaze

TLJ1220162

MANGO CLOUD 3

Mutrition Facts

f0servings ped corlainer

Sarving size 1plece (120g)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 290
% Daily alus®
Toesi Fat 21 I
Saturaisd Far 129 BO%
Trans Fal 15
Ehabesbenal Hlimg s
Sodmm E5mg T
Tetsl Carlrohydraie 233 T
Dimlarny Fibae 19 a%
Tolal Sugans 17g
inchaink 10g Aoed Suges | 20%
Prabain 45
BN
WVigamin O Tingg ]
bt s BT g =
irom Tmg 3
Poiassum 120mg oh

T o6 [hstry Ysai e iy o oo i e inm
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
o el W e v i et

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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0N 4™,
Strﬂwhﬁn}r: Green Tea

Sponge Cake

WEIGHT 4.10z/115g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar],
Green tea cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
green tea powder, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea
salt, food color), Green grape, Strawberry, Simple
syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Chocolate signboard(dark),
Glaze

TLJ1220288
GREEN TEA CREAM CAKE PIECE

Nutrition Facts

Servings par containar

Barving size {115a)
Bmaurd par serving
Calories 310
% Daily Walug*
Total Fat 247 IS
“Satumied Fat 15 TEN
Tenns Fal (.53
Cholesteral 257G arh
Sedium Bomyg k3
Teral Carbolwidrits 22g %
T DelaryFberng | I

Tolal Sugars 18g
Inchydes 125 Added Sugars 204

Probein 45

|
Wkmin 1 1meg [
Calnum &lmg i
T =
Folassiam 117mg s )

Tt e Dl Wk i W e Pty Pl o ST ] o
B o el pEvEand 18 & ke e 50N ol
em Baed Rl B BTAT

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Wheat, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Fresh Cream g
ORIy

s Lo

Str.ﬂ'.rnrilut.'njv.*3 Strawbe

Sponge EQEE

WEIGHT 4.60z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Strawberry cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipping
cream, sugar, strawberry syrup], Strawberry cake
sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter, strawberry
syrup, strawberry powder, emulsifying agent, baking
powder, sea salt, food coloring), Strawberry, Simple syrup
(water, sugar, lemon juice), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk),
whipping cream, sugar], Chocolate signboard(dark), Glaze

TLJ1220289
STRAWBERRY CREAM CAKE PIECE

Nutrition Facts

Servings par containar
Sarving size (130a)

Bmaurd par serving

Calories 330

% Daily Valuo®
Tetal Fal 239 207
“Satumaied Fai 149 T
Tenns Fal (.53
Cholesteral 110mg 3T
Sosdiumm 110mg 5%
ot GRS Luui
Deelary Fber 13 L

Total Gu}:r::-hg
Includes 1y Added Sugars 2%

Probein 45

|
Wkmin 0 1meg [
Cemum Sheg 4%
i{;l.l.ﬁt'q Q;ﬂ;.
Folassiam BZmg s )

Tt e Dl Wk i W g Pty Pl o ST es] o
B o el pEvEand 18 & ke e 50N ol
m e e el B BTAT

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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sign board(dark)

Blueberry

Sponge Cake

9°0@ ¢

Bluehen'yg Fresh:

Jam ~ Yogurt Cream

WEIGHT 4.60z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Yogurt cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
yogurt powder, sugar], White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat
flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening,
margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder,
salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Blueberry, Blueberry filling,
Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Glaze, Chocolate

TLJ1220308
BLUEBERRY CLOUD PIECE
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
senvings per conlainer
Serving aize 1piece (128g)

Aumenint par marving
Calories 340
% Daily Walua®
Tods! Fat 223 2%
Saturmad Far 139 B5%
Trans Fal 15
Ehalusterc 100mg 3
Sodmam 105mg L]
Tetsd Carbohytirats 305 I
Diotory Fibar 13 a%n
Tolal Sugars g
inchdak 11g Added Gugam %
Pratein iy
R |
Wiganin [ tincg e
Calgiu 136y W%
Proimssium 114mg Zh
*Trsts % Dty 'l oot iy oo P’ o ey o st inm
s of Faod coeirbeies 0w ol det 10000 cefocsn-@
o bl W paesaad o R :.:-q:.,.

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1220310
CHOCOLATE CLOUD PIECE

Nutrition Facts

BRMiNGs par containar
Barving size {115a)

fymourd par serving

<Frnsh Cream
Calories 340
% Duaily Valug®

TelsiFately. i
v - Salumied Faf 16g B
Teans Fat (.55

Strawberry  Chocolate Chclosiet 17575 a
Sponge Cake T —

o B Ty
Inciudes 13 Added Sugars 2%

WEIGHT 4.10z/115g Proven 52
* Actual product may differ from image shown. m
Ceoum 81mg %
'\{.FI.";'I"IJ lﬁ'éh
INGREDIENT LIST oy =
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar], T ' Doy sk b P P i o
. . prey o ond opENan 18 o ey e 500 palorig
Choco cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter, dark L
cocoa powder, dough improver, baking powder, sea salt), 905902922C

Strawberry, Semisweet chocolate, Simple syrup (water,
sugar, lemon juice), Chocolate signboard(dark), Glaze, Cocoa
powder

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Almond
f,,;rﬂnnkie Crumb
'\ fkr £

i Strawberry
* Cheesecake

WEIGHT 36.30z/1030g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake base[milk cream, cream cheese, sugar, frozen
strawberry, whole egg, water, wheat flour, frozen strawberry
puree, glaze, egg yolk, corn syrup, egg white, raspberry
puree, yogurt, yogurt powder mixture, milk, shortening,
powdered sugar, gelatin(pork), margarine, emulsifying
agent, lemon juice, corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric
acid, xanthan gum], Almond cookie crumb(wheat flour,
butter, sugar, almond powder, whole egg), Chocolate
signboard(dark), Dried raspberries, Sugar powder

TLJ1220311
STRAWBERRY CHEESE
SPOON CAKE

- |4
Nutrition Facts
gserings per container
Serving size 1piecs (172g)
il
Aumenint par sarving
Calories 480

% Duily Wl
Toknl Fat FEg 1%
Saturaisd Far 133 BE5%
Trans Fat 14
Cholesterad T50my 0%
Sodmm 220mg 0%
Tetsd Carbuhysdraie 53 kT
Dmiary Fibae 19 %
Total Sugars g
inchadne 335 Radnd Sugars 4%
Pratain 5y
poenen o '.]
Wigamin [ T ]
Calgium TEmg 0%
fron2mg ET
Potmssium 4Tma &%
*Tres s Dy "l il oo b iy st inm
srving: of Faod coeivbaies o detlp det 1000 cefoiss @
e o el oy ._..:-a-w..\_}h'.l ‘f";"'

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Egg, Wheat, Soy, and Tree Nut(almond)

TOUS s JOURS
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(>
White Cream Coffee
ke Cheese Syrup

WEIGHT 30.50z/865¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake base[cheese, whipping cream, milk cream, sugar,
water, egg yolk, whole egg, wheat flour,
fructooligosaccharide, egg white, milk, corn syrup,
shortening, coffee powder, margarine, gelatin(pork),
emulsifying agent, corn starch, coffee liqueur, red wine,
baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum], Sugar
powder, Cocoa powder, Chocolate signboard(dark)

TLJ1220312

Nutrition Facts

Bservings per container

Sarving aize 1piece [144g)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 430
% Daily Valus®*
Totsl Fat 22g FTED
Saturaisd Far 180 0%
Trans Fal Qg
Ehalpsterol 115y TI%
Sodmam B0y T
Tetsl Carbrohydrate 50y 1%
Dimlary Fibae 33 M%
Total Sugans 2y
inchadar 20g Acdnd Sugers a0
Protain Ba
ot L]
Vigsamin O Tineg ]
Cadgium 11Amy B%
e —
Poiassium 133mg H

* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
0y o ] W gl o ) et

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

TIRAMISU SPOON CAKE

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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ﬁﬂtl’ﬂ'ﬁﬁﬂlﬂ'

: 4
Er,’:m:m?%te Chocolate
Gake

WEIGHT 430z/1220g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake base(whipping cream, whole egg, sugar, dark
chocolate, wheat flour, water, egg white, shortening, cereals
coated with chocolate, soybean oil, cocoa powder,
margarine, emulsifying agent, salt, cocoa powder, baking
soda, baking powder), Strawberry, Choco cake sheet, Cocoa
powder, Glaze, Chocolate signboard(dark), Gold leaf

TLJ1220313

CHOCO STRAW SPOON CAKE

B EErvings par containesr

Nutrition Facts

Barving aize 1pinne (203@)
umenint par syrving
Calories 530
% Daily Yalus*
Toesl Fat 559 45%
Saturaiad Far 133 95%
Trans Fal 1.8g
Chnlesterad T #lmg 479
Sodmm 150mg %
Totsd Carbuhydraie 25 8%
Diotary Fibae 39 1%
Total Sugans Jig
inchaak 159 Acind Sugars  B0%
Pratein B3
foocneneen o U]
Vigamin 0 Tineg k]
Cadgium 105wy %
fram 3mg T
Poigssium Z77mg %

0w 4 e W il v e

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Egg, Soy, and Wheat

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@

TOUS s JOURS
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F,arSlmumrr}r

£

Chocolate gy colate

Cake

WEIGHT 7.10z/200g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake base(whipping cream, whole egg, sugar, dark
chocolate, wheat flour, water, egg white, shortening, cereals
coated with chocolate, soybean oil, cocoa powder,
margarine, emulsifying agent, salt, cocoa powder, baking
soda, baking powder), Strawberry, Choco cake sheet, Cocoa
powder, Glaze, Chocolate signboard(dark)

TLJ1220314

CHOCO STRAW SPOON PIECE

g
Nutrition Facts
servings per container
Serving size 1piece (200g)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 530

% Daily Valus®
Todwl Fat 245 A%
Saturmisd Far 183 0%
Trans Fal 1.8g
Chalesterct 140y T
Sodem 200y (2]
Totsd Carbohyddraie 45 18%
Dmiory Fibme 33 MNH
Total Sugans Xy
inchdes 35g Added Sugers 8%
Pratain 7a
e s N
Vigamin O Tingg ]
Cadeiurs 101 A%
iron amg 15%
Priassium Z70mg [
* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ:\.}‘ﬂ.nd-l-'i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Egg, Soy, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Almond
g Cookie Grumb

(- = Strawherry
** Cheesecake

WEIGHT 60z/170g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake base[milk cream, cream cheese, sugar, frozen
strawberry, whole egg, water, wheat flour, frozen strawberry
puree, glaze, egg yolk, corn syrup, egg white, raspberry
puree, yogurt, yogurt powder mixture, milk, shortening,
powdered sugar, gelatin(pork), margarine, emulsifying
agent, lemon juice, corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric
acid, xanthan gum], Almond cookie crumb(wheat flour,
butter, sugar, almond powder, whole egg), Chocolate
signboard(dark), Dried raspberries, Sugar powder

TLJ1220315
STRAWBERRY CHEESE
SPOON PIECE
Nutrition Facts
SErVings per conlainer
Serving size 1piene (170g)
i )

Aumenint par sarving
Calories 470
% Duily Whales®
Toknl Fat 255 e
Saturaisd Far 133 BE5%
Trans Fat 14
Cholesterad T50my 0%
Sodhmam 23013 0
Tekal Carbahytrade 525 1%
Dmiary Fibae 19 %
Total Sugars g
inchadne 335 Radnd Sugars 4%
Protuin 33
poenen o '.]
Wigamin [ Tieg ]
Calgium 12mg 0%
fron 2mg T
Polmsium 14bmg &%
*Tres s Dy "l il oo b iy st inm
srving: of Faod coeivbaies o detlp det 1000 cefoiss @
igr w:-tl ke ._..:-q.-w..\_nﬁ ‘f";"'

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Egg, Wheat, Soy, and Tree Nut(almond)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 22.90z /6509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Mousse cake base[milk cream, dark chocolate, sugar, milk,
white chocolate, milk chocolate, water, whole egg, wheat
flour, egg yolk, egg white, shortening, soybean oil, cocoa
powder, gelatin(pork), margarine, vanilla extract,
emulsifying agent, salt, cocoa powder, baking soda, baking
powder], Ganache filling, Decorative chocolate(white),
Cocoa powder, Powdered sugar, Chocolate signboard(dark)

TLJ1220320
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
MOUSSE 1

Nutrition Facts

GServings per containes

Sarving size 1piece (108g)
R U5 R TR T
umenint par syrving
Calories 330
%% Duily Vil
Tokal Fat 209 TG
alurmiesd Far 11g 56%
Trans Faldg
ho besberol 0 lrg Fag
Sodeam 115mg 0%
Total Carbohyidrate 35 Y%
Dimiary Fibar 13 o
Total Sugars Z5g
inchaser Thg Aoded SugeE  d0%
Pratein 53
T e V|
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Tt ddmg &%
o 2my P
Polmssium 17amg = &%

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
gm ol i W s v i Gt

908926922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Soy, Egg and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS



| CAKE CIg® FooovLe UsA

TLJ1220321
VANILLA CHOCOLATE
MOUSSE 1

ﬁguilsﬂe 'é\:‘u... ’ Nutrition Facts

& servings per containear
Sarving alze plece (935)

Fureonint par wreving

Calories 250

% Dally Valu'
b Total Faz 159 9%
Chocolate Suraied FA TS 3%
Trans Fal 0
Chocolate Cake Chalesteret 35y .
M Socdaam TEmg i
[".ESE Tedal Carbolydrae 250 9%
Crstary Fibesr 15 %
Tofs Bupgars 199
inchaces tag Added Sugars 8%
WEIGHT 19.40z /5509 Prominfp i
* Actual product may differ from image shown. e —
Wmmm D Dmog ]
Cadojuss EBMG e
I Mg %
INGREDIENT LIST ey =
Vanilla chocolate mousse base(milk cream, sugar, whole Tea 2 Dy ok e o P s sk i
. . il O B0 D WD I TR L T R
egg, wheat flour, egg yolk, water, milk, egg white, dark 209 8 bl o QR AT B
chocolate, milk chocolate, shortening, margarine, corn 905902922C

syrup, emulsifying agent, soybean oil, cocoa powder, vanilla
paste, corn starch, gelatin, salt, baking powder, cocoa
powder, baking soda, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud
cream[heavy cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar], Vanilla
macaron, Raspberries, Sugar powder

ALLERGEN INFO

Milk, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond), Soy, Egg, and
Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1220322
CHOCO STRIPE FRESH
Chocolate CREAM CAKE 1

Cake (? Cream Nutrition Facts

BEarvings per conlamar
Sarving alze 1piece|S9g)

Fureonint par wreving

Calories 280

% Dally Vahwe

Emnﬂh Tﬂ:;;:i'i“ 11 E

CIEE:E:I[?:E % Chocolate e =
Bal oL —

CAstary Fibesr O 0%

Tofed Sugars 17g
includes 13q hdded Sugars 4%
WEIGHT 18.90z/535¢g T -

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

Wesmm O tmog %
Cakcium 63mg i
INGREDIENT LIST ,j:;;:“waw f::
Whipping cream, Milk cream, Whole egg, Sugar, Wheat Tt A i bl s Bt e
flour, Mascarpone cheese, Soybean oil, Egg yolk, Milk A ek
chocolate ball, Chocolate filling, Cocoa powder, Corn syrup, 905902922C

D-sorbitol, Cocoa powder, Water, Emulsifying agent,
Shortening, Cake stabilizer, Chocolate syrup, Cocoa powder,
Baking powder, Margarine, Salt, Baking soda, Manufacturing
cream, Whipped cream, Sugar, Semi-sweet chocolate, Cocoa
powder

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Coffee
Cream

4

et
o) ;Ehm:ulate

White Cake  [ake

WEIGHT 35.10z/995¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Coffee cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), coffee, whipped
cream, sugar], Choco cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat
flour, butter, dark cocoa powder, emulsifying agent, baking
powder, sea salt), White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour,
sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric
acid, xanthan gum), Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),
Choco crisp pearl, Ground coffee, Gold leaf

TLJ1220323

TRIPLE DELIGHT COFFEE
CAKE 2 (EAST)
Nutrition Facts

Bservings per container

Sarving size 1piece {124g)
T T AP NS
umenint par syrving
Calories 400
%% Duily Vil
Toksl Fat 753 3%
Saturaisd Far 159 BO%
Trans Fai 15
holesteral T30y 4%
Sodsam 110mg 0%
Totsd Carbuhydrate 335 2%
Dimiary Fibae 33 1%

Total Sugans 17g
Isch it i Acdnd Sugsce 0%

Pratein 73

R A
Vigamin 0 Tineg k]
Catgiu 115my B
fram 2mg P
Poimssumimg  H&

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
B T g P R ey

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS



| CAKE

@

t:]'%- FOODVILLE JSA

Coffee
Cream

4

et
o) ;Ehm:ulate

White Cake  [ake

WEIGHT 45.50z /12909

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Coffee cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), coffee, whipped
cream, sugar], Choco cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat
flour, butter, dark cocoa powder, emulsifying agent, baking
powder, sea salt), White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour,
sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric
acid, xanthan gum), Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),
Choco crisp pearl, Ground coffee, Gold leaf

TLJ1220324
TRIPLE DELIGHT COFFEE
CAKE 3 (EAST)

- -
Nutrition Facts
1Dsarvings por coraingr
Sarving size 1piece (128g)
N | S S U 1Y o SR T
umenint par syrving
Calories 410

%% Duily Vil
Toksl Fat 25y 3%
Saturmizd Far 179 BE%
Trans Fai 15
halesberal Ti5my 5%
Sodsam 110mg [0
Totsd Carbuhydrate 249 12%
Dimiary Fibae 33 1%
Tolal Sugans 18g
inchaiar Jag Added Suger 20%
Probain 79
R
Vigamin 0 Tineg g
-:ua.:ﬁﬁ e
ram 2mg Fre
Polmsium38img  O&
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
e T

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Coffee
Cream

e

o) Chacolate

White Cake  [ake

WEIGHT 4.60z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Coffee cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), coffee, whipped
cream, sugar], Choco cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat
flour, butter, dark cocoa powder, emulsifying agent, baking
powder, sea salt), White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour,
sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric
acid, xanthan gum), Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),
Choco crisp pearl, Chocolate sign board(dark), Ground
coffee, Gold leaf

TLJ1220325

TRIPLE DELIGHT COFFEE PIECE

(EAST)

SETVINGS per container

Nutrition Facts

Sarving size 1piece (128g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 420
%% Duily Vil
Toksl Fat 25y 3%
Saturaisd Far 17g BE%
Trans Fai 15
holesteral 115y 5%
Sodmam 130mg 6%
Totsd Carbuhydrate 249 1%
Dimiary Fibae 33 1%
Tolal Sugans 18g
inchaink Tag Acind Sugare  an%
Pratein 73
R S N
WVigamin [0 Tineg k]
Catiu 120eng %
i S
Polassium Wamg W

B T g P R ey

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

T %6 Dy sl iy pows beomwt i mrsant inm
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@

TOUS s JOURS
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Raspberry ‘»‘—‘

L= e

!Strawhe

Iy

WEIGHT 36.20z/1025g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
Strawberry, Strawberry cake sheet[liquid egg, sugar, wheat
flour, butter, strawberry syrup, strawberry powder,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt, food
coloring(pink)], Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),
Raspberry, Raspberry jam, Glaze, Sugar powder, Gold leaf

TLJ1220438
STRAWBERRY NAKED
LAYER CAKE 2 (EAST)

Nutrition Facts
#servings per cantaines '
Sarving size 1piece (128g)
e N N T
umenint par syrving
Calories 290
% Daily Yalus*
Toesl Fat 51 i
Saturmied Far 133 BE%
Trans Fal 15
hobesberol Bieng BT
Sodmam T0mg B
inlﬂ Ewhn-;-ilﬂrmﬁ'g ﬁ
Dimiary Fibar 1 e
Total Sugars 1ig
) I:'I-:-II:IFEE'JnMﬂM Eigam TN
Pratain 43
B N
Vigamin 0 Tineg %
i 61rg ]
e g o
Poias=ium 138mg Th

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
Sponge Cake -

AN
E Chocolate

Butter Cream

WEIGHT 14.80z/420g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whole egg, Sugar, Margarine, Wheat flour, Chocolate filling,
Milk chocolate, Prepared edible fat, Egg white, Shortening,
Soybean oil, Chocolate powder, Cocoa powder, Decorative
chocolate(dark), Margarine, Decorative chocolate(dark,
white), Emulsifying agent, Chocolate signboard(dark),
Decorative chocolate(dark), Salt

Total Sugars 219
Incluces 139 Adced Sugars 6%

Protein 43

.|
WEmmk O Omog 11
Calciim 28mg 2%
e g _EH":
Pl usn E37g ¥

=Ty T DRy ' e N (0 Py 490 L W
Sy o B GRS K 3 R . 5000 e
e @ vesd Rrgpasral ndiiee gidemn

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

TLJ1220454
HEART CHOCO CAKE 2
Nutrition Facts

B aEnvings per containar
Sarving sizo 1piece (T0g)
Calories 300
% Daily Valus”
T P i
Gtraad Fal o W
Trars Fak 2.59
Chalastanol 1oy 2%
Teaal G.a_:"hnr.r;:rm ] 11%
Dietany Fiar 1g %

Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
Sponge Cake

|

Chocolate
Butter Cream

WEIGHT 52.20z /14809

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whole egg, Sugar, Wheat flour, Margarine, Chocolate filling,
Egg white, Prepared edible fat, Shortening, Soybean oil,
Cocoa powder, Margarine2, Emulsifying agent, Chocolate
powder, Decorative chocolate(white, dark), Salt, Cocoa
powder2, Decorative chocolate(dark), Baking soda, Rum,
Baking powder

TLJ1220455
CHOCO FAMILY CAKE 5

g E
Nutrition Facts
14sorvings per container
Serving aize 1plece (106g)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 390

% Daily Yalus*
Totsl Fat 55 EEEY
Saturmisd Fat By 0%
Trans Fal3ig
Chalesteral T15mg %
Sodbew 260M3 1%
Tetsl Carkohydrate 359 1%
Dimtary Fibae 13 %
Total Sugans 23g
inchadar 153 Acdnd Sugers A
Prabain B3
R V|
Wisamin O Oineg %
Cadgium 3dmy %
iron 2mg W%
Priassum 28mg Th
* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ‘ﬂnﬂ-!-‘i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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TLJ1220460
PEACH CREAM CAKE 2

Nutrition Facts

gservinge pes container
Sarving size 1 piece(100g)
Y P S S

F:-"' . 5 funaunt par sanving
Peach . /N EEm™. Calories 260
Dices © g %, Duily Yahus®
o Todal Fat 159 19%
. LB RO, Gaturaisd Fat By 0%
Trans Faldliig
Peach Cream Eholesterct 163 .
Sodew ¥5mg %
Tetsl Carbrohydrate 30y 1%
Dmiary Fibor U3 0%
Yotad g 21
I-rl-:l.lﬂ’?s kg Acded Sugsts 0%
WEIGHT 28.20z/800g Frowh S
* Actual product may differ from image shown. B
Vigsamin 0 Tineg A%
il oA
INGREDIENT LIST e SO & ..
_— L Polaasium 74 5
Cream, Whole egg, Whipping cream, Apricot jam, Sugar, i ‘ﬂmnimwm,_um“
Frozen peach, White chocolate, Wheat flour, Water, Milk, e T e
Coating chocolate, Yogurt powder, Corn syrup, Shortening, 905902922C

Margarine, Cheese, Emulsifying agent, Corn starch, Baking
powder, Peach flavored syrup, Salt, Cake stabilizer, Citric
acid, Xanthan gum, Sugar powder

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Milk, Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Choco . »
sponge cake Coeoa sponge cake
h" [t .:ﬁ
i
¥ Y
Checalate Ganache Chocolate

butter Cream

WEIGHT 30z/85g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake base(whole egg, sugar, water, margarinel, wheat flour,
chocolate filling, whipping cream, dark chocolate, prepared
edible fat, milk cream, chocolate, shortening, egg white,
margarine2, brownie, glaze, cocoa powder, coating dark
chocolate, soybean oil, cocoa powder, emulsifying agent,
corn syrup, salt, gelatin(pork), rum, baking soda, baking
powder), Chocolate signboard(dark)

TLJ1220484
GATEAU PIECE

Nutrition Facts

SENVINGS per container

Sarving size piece |35g)
R U
umonint pear myrving
Calories 300
% Daily Valis®
Toesi Fat 21 R
Salurmisd Fat 7g 6%
Trans Fal28g
Cholbesbenal 7lmg oI
Godmm 120mg %
T r———— T
Dimlarny Fibae 10 a%
Tolal Sugans 18g
irech i 159 Aotied Sugers i
Prabain 45
BN
Wisamin O Oineg %
bt 37mg e
irom 2mg T
Polazsium &1mg Th

* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
o el W e v i et

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
Sponge Cake

et
! Chocolate
Butter Gream

WEIGHT 24.50z/695¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whole egg, Sugar, Margarine, Wheat flour, Chocolate filling,
Water, Prepared edible fat, Egg white, Shortening,
Chocolate powder, Soybean oil, Chocolate decoration(dark,
milk), Cocoa powder, Brownie bites, Margarine, Emulsifying
agent, Chocolate signboard(dark), Salt, Cocoa powder, Rum,
Baking soda, Choco crunch cookie, Baking powder

TLJ1220498
JUNGLE PARTY 3

Nutrition Facts

10 sendngs per contaner

Sarving size ipiece (T0g)
Y S T
umonint pear myrving
Calories 250
%, Duaily Yalu*
Totwld Fat 17 FE2d
Saturmsd Fat Bg 5%
Trans Fal28g
Ehalesterol g 0%
Godsam 17010 &)
Tetsd Carbuhydrais 217 T
Dmtany Fibae 10 4%

Total Sugans 1dg

Prabain -EI-'-_'|

T A Y
Wigamin O Oineg %
Cadei s 15meg %
Irom Tmg %
Polassium T123mp ZH

* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
0y o ] W gl o ) et

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Choca Sponge Cake

{Ihun Cream

WEIGHT 27.20z/770g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whole egg, Sugar, Wheat flour, Margarinel, Water,
Chocolate, Prepared edible fat, Chocolate products,
Shortening, Egg white, Chocolate filling, White chocolate,
Margarine2, Soybean oil, Cocoa powderl, Sunflower seed
oil, Cocoa powder2, Emulsifying agent, Roasted chopped
almond, Salt, Chocolate signboard(dark), Baking soda, Rum,
Baking powder

TLJ1220517
TRAIN VILLAGE 2

Nutrition Facts

Bsering per containes

Sarving size Ipbace (96g)
Burcminl par sscving
Calories 380
% Dally Value®
Toaal Fat 24 1%
Garand Fal 1g %
Trans Fat 0g
Chalasterct Bimg %
Sodium 2S0mg 1%
Teaal Carbohydrais 57y 1%
“iwary Fior g F

Total Sugars 267
el 17 Ackded Sugars %

Protein 53

.|
\Eamin O Bmog o
Calciim Wmg %
.|-:r|.2!r|.;| W%
Pk usn B0y ¥

=Ty T DRy ' e N (0 Py 490 L W
Sy o B GRS K 3 R . 5000 e
e @ vesd Rrgpasral ndiiee gidemn

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

Egg, Wheat, Tree Nuts(coconut, hazelnut, almond),
Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Rum

SSESARIETEGE
(;hmnlate Chocolate <
Butter Gream Sponge Cake

WEIGHT 16.20z /4609

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Whole egg, Sugar, Wheat flour, Coating chocolate,
Margarine, Chocolate filling, Water, Shortening. Prepared
edible fat, Whipping cream, Dark chocolate, Cocoa powder,
Margarine, Decorative chocolatel, Emulsifying agent,
Sunflower seed oil, Decorative chocolate2, Decorative
chocolate3, Dark chocolate, Baking powder, Corn syrup,

TLJ1220518
PARTY BEAR 2

- "
Nutrition Facts
Bservings per contalmer
Harving aize 1piece(58g)
T S i iyl U L e
dumnint pear marving
Calories 230

%% Duily ‘alus®
Total Fat 145 0%
Saluraiad Fai By 5%
Trans Fal 1.8g
Tholesterol ffeng 10%
Sodwmidmg oW
Tegal Carkurhydrain 229 B
Diglory Fiboe 10 %
Tolal Sugans 18g
l-'r:l.ﬂs-:ji-ﬁ:ﬂnm Siganm TN
Protein 33
T T
WVigsamin [ Oeneg %
Caded sy 23y b
irom 1mg %
Poisssium TEmg ZH
T e 6 Diaary "slniies iy o Pt o ot s ina
sarving: of Paod cee ivbaies g gl det 70000 eeferi-@
e g H.:q fne Lﬁ.-\.;-'ﬂ.ud-ll'i :.:-:-..

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Birthday
Sprinkle Eah'e -: b

Lemon Butter Cream

WEIGHT 21.70z/615g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Confetti cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
confetti candy sprinkles, emulsifying agent, baking powder,
sea salt), Butter, Margarine, Sugar, Water, Lemon cream,
Heart shape candy sprinkles, Confetti candy sprinkles, Corn
syrup, Lemon juice

TLJ1220537
CONFETTI CAKE 1

Nutrition Facts
gservinge per container
Farving sire 1 ploce | 102@)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 450
% Duily Valuo*
Toesl Fat 51g A
Salurmed Far 133 BE%
Trans Fal28g
Shaleaberad T00my an
Sndmam 19lll'l'rg L
Tetsl Carkrohydrate 755 "y
Dimtary Fibar g 0%
Total Sugans :l:g
inchdns 3 5g Added Sugars 45%
Pratain 29
e
Wigamin O Oineg %
Cadeius 1By 2]
iram 1mg o%
Polmsium ZBmg r%
T % Dy 'l ol pows Feoew v o mrsend in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ-\.}‘ﬂ.n\tl-'i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Wheat, Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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Chocolate
Sponge Cake

[
—
EeTRteRES

?

hocolate
Butter Cream

WEIGHT 340z /965g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whole egg, Sugar, Wheat flour, Milk chocolate, Margarine,
Water, Chocolate filling, Egg white, Prepared edible fat,
Shortening, Soybean oil, Cocoa powder, Margarine,
Emulsifying agent, Salt, Cocoa powder, Baking soda, Rum,
Baking powder

TLJ1220539

MILK CHOCOLATE CAKE 4

Nutrition Facts

12sarvings per container

Barving size Ipiece (80g)
Y R TS F]
umonint pear myrving
Calories 290
%, Duaily Yalu*
Totwld Fat 17 FEzd
Salurmsd Fat Bg %
Trans Fal28g
Chalestenci 7 lmg T
Sodwmttig T
Tetad Carbhyirate 757 1%
Dmtany Fibae 10 4%
Total Sugars 154
irvchading: 1 fig Poried Sugece 6
Pratain 43
oo e ]
Wisamin O Oineg %
Caded i 3Tmi3 b2
iram Tmg T
Poiassum 1247 TH

* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
ow b ] W el R e

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

Egg, Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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extract], Glaze

WEIGHT 27.20z/770g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cheese cake base[cream cheese, sugar, soboro crunch
topping{wheat flour. margarine, sugar, wheat flour, corn
starch, glucose(corn starch), oligosaccharide, egg, skimmed
milk powder(milk), baking powder}, whipping cream, greek
yogurt, prepared edible fat(butter), whole egg, vanilla

TLJ1220607
CHEESECAKE 2
Nutrition Facts
gservinge per container
Serving aize 1piece (96g)
T — Y S, e

umonint pear myrving
Calories 350
% Daily Yalus*
Totsl Fat 247 ETED
Satunahed Fal 159 TE%
Trare Fat .50
Chalustorck Aieng T
Sodumi 16005 k.
Tetsl Carkohydrats 259 En
Catary Fibar 0g 0%
el Sugars 2lg
inclucws T2p Addnd Sugas. 2%
Bratein 55
T V|
Wigamin O Oineg %
Caadgd s By o,
iron Omg %
Priaasium S4mg Th
* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ‘ﬂnﬂ-!-‘i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Wheat, Soy, and Egg

TOUS s JOURS
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enrcyish T i B s -

Bod AL R ey g b

WEIGHT 30.30z/858g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Whole Egg, Sugar, Wheat flour, Margarine, Water, Prepared
edible fat, Shortening, Chocolate filling, Soybean oil,
Crispearls dark, cocoa powder1, Decorative chocolate(dark),
Chocolate cookie powder, Margarine(rich), Emulsifying
agent, Decorative chocolate(dark), Decorative chocolate,
cocoa powder2, Salt, Rum, Baking soda, Baking powder

TLJ1220641
CHOO CHOO TRAIN 4

L]
Nutrition Facts
12senvinge per contamer
Sarving size Ipisce|T2G)
N | o R e
dumnint pear marving
Calories 280

% Daily Yalus*
Total Fat 153 2
Baturmiss Fai Bg 0%
Trans Fal 35
Shalesbonal Tieng FL
Sodmm 170mg T
Tetal Carbohydradn 247 L
Diglory Fibor 10 %
Tolal Sugans 18
inchadeE Tag Added Suges 20
Prabain 45
et i)
Witamin [ Oeneg %
Catgium 33mg %
Poimsium BBmg H
T e 6 Diaary "slniies iy o Pt o ot s ina
.'G.":";:,.';l.'.m:lr.-ﬂ:lr 1000 eefevis-@

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Egg, Wheat, Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 4.50z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cheese cake base[cream cheese, sugar, soboro crunch
topping{wheat flour, margarine, sugar, wheat flour, corn
starch, glucose(corn starch), oligosaccharide, egg, skimmed
milk powder(milk), baking powder}, whipping cream, greek
yogurt, prepared edible fat(butter), whole egg, vanilla
extract], Glaze, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], Chocolate signboard(dark)

TLJ1220643
CHEESECAKE PIECE
Nutrition Facts
servings per confainer
Serving aize 1piece(130g)
T T Tt JEL R N

umonint pear myrving
Calories 470
% Daily Valus®
Totsl Fat 243 FrE)
Saturmad Fal 279 0%
Trans FalZg
Chnlesterad TiGmg :I-B':H.
Sodem Z20Mg 0%
Tkl Carbhydrats 339 S
Dimtary Fibar U3 0%
Total Sugans 20g
inchaar 17g Acdnd Sugars 4%
Prabain B3
R V|
'\'t.pllr\-EErlrr.u %
Cadgiu 2limy %
rondmg %
Poiaasium 118mg Th
* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
i i e o e i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Wheat, Soy, Egg, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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Strawberry © 4

et

Qe ™,

Sponge Eake-ej Fresh Cream )

WEIGHT 29.60z /8409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Strawberry cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar, strawberry syrup],
Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Glaze

TLJ1220654

Nutrition Facts

Bservinge per contaimer

Sarving size 1piece (105g)
umenint par syrving
Calories 250
%% Duily Viakios*
Toksl Fat 153 %
Galurmied Far 11g 56%
Trans Fal0.dg
ho besberol 0 feng %
Sodram S0mg T
Totsd Carbuhydrais 155 K
Dimiary Fibar 13 o
Total Sugans 12g
ik aing Gf Adend Gugas 0
Protin 3g
e 1]
Vigamin 0 Tineg k]
Tt Bamg ]
e T
Poimsum7amg 2%

T 6 Dy sl iy pows eoset e mrsant ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
gm ol i W s v i Gt

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

TRIPLE BERRY CLOUD 2

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Earamalaﬁ
|

(I
“Mocha
Butter Cream  Sponge Cake

WEIGHT 240z /685g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Whole Egg, Sugar, Margarinel, Wheat flour, Glaze, Water,
Prepared edible fat, Shortening, Margarine2, Caramel nut
crunch, Coffee extract, Chocolate decoration(milk),
Emulsifying agent, Chocolate decoration(dark), Dry roasted
almond, Hazelnut, Baking powder, Espresso flavor,
Chocolate signboard(dark), Chocolate decoration(milk),
Pistachio, Rum, Caramel flavor, Coffee powder

TLJ1220655
CLASSIC MOCHA 3

Nutrition Facts

10seninGs por container

Sarving size ipbece (6Bg)
| KR SO
Aumenint par marving
Calories 270
%5, Duaily Walia®
Toimi Fat 17g %
Saturmied Fat 63 5%
Trang Fal 3y
Sodnam 1104 o
Tetsd Carbuhysdrade 245 L
Dimtany Fibar 3 0%

Tolal Sugars 1dg
Irech g 12g Added Sugers A%

F;lul.;uln 39

BT
Wiganmin [ (hncg =%
Calsiu 21 my T3
fram Tmeg %
Paiassium J8mg 1]

*Trsts % Dty 'l oot iy oo P’ o ey o st inm
s of Faod coeirbeies 0w ol det 10000 cefocsn-@
o o b e T el o W g

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

Egg, Tree Nuts(coconut, almond, hazelnut), Milk, Soy,

and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 22.90z /6509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cake base[egg white, whipping cream, sugar, wheat flour,
milk, water, milk cream, whole egg, milk cream2, whole
milk powder, soybean oil, cheese, egg yolk, shortening,
emulsifying agent, condensed milk, powdered sugar, corn
starch, gelatin(pork), baking powder, cake improver, citric
acid, potassium L-bitartrate, milk flavor, salt, vanilla paste,
xanthan gum, vanilla flavor], Sugar powder

TLJ1220661

Nutrition Facts

Beervings per container

Sarving size 1piece (108g)
o = e i)
Aumenint par marving
Calories 280
% Daily Walus®
Tt Fat 169 TEa
Saturmied Fat By 0%
Trans Fal Og
skl Blemg 0%
Sodsam 105m3 B
Total Carbohpdrate 313 e
Dimtany Fibar 3 0%
Total Sugars 155
inchadap 179 Acied Sugars.  34%
Bratain B9
B
Wigamin [ (hncg %
Caiciue 33mg %
e o
Pomsumidimg &%

*Trsts % Dty 'l oot iy oo P’ o ey o st inm
s of Faod coeirbeies 0w ol det 10000 cefocsn-@
I L

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

MILK CREAM VANILLA 2

Egg, Milk, Wheat, Soy, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 26.80z/760g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Taro mousse[heavy cream(milk), cream cheese, sugar,
sugared yolks, water, taro powder, gelatin(pork), ube
flavoring extract, lemon juice], White cake sheet(liquid egg,
sugar, wheat flour, butter, dough improver, baking powder,
sea salt), Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
sugar], Strawberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze, Decorative
chocolate(white), Gold leaf

TLJ 1220663
TARO MOUSSE 2

g
Nutrition Facts
Eservinge per container
Serving size 1piece (95g)
T P ey
umonint pear myrving
Calories 270
% Daily Valis®
Todwl Fat 204 %
Saturmsd Far 129 BO%%
Trans Fal Qg
Chalesterct 125y Az,
e —— 5
Tetsl Carlrohydrate 153 ™
Dmiary Fibor D3 0%
Total Sugars 189
inches 13g Added Sugers %
Pratain 4
BN N
Vigamin O Tineg ]
Cadod sy BImng L5
iram Tmg %
Priaasium GEmg T
* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ:\.}‘ﬂ.nd-l-'i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Egg, Tree Nut(coconut), Wheat, and Soy

TOUS s JOURS
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E\"‘\f‘\
Sponge [:akﬂé% resh l?rla-ﬂmﬂ’j

WEIGHT 29.30z/830g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Strawberry, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour,
sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric

Glaze, Chocolate sign board(dark)

acid, xanthan gum), Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),

TLJ1220697
CLOUD CAKE 1-1
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
Eaervings per containes
Farving sire 1 piece (1358a)

umonint pear myrving
Calories 270
% Duily Valua*
Totwi Fat 15y 2%
Eaturaisd Far 11g 56%
Trans Fal Qg
haobeeaberal A feng s
Sodam £y T
Tetsl Carlrohydrate 213 B%
Dimlarny Fibae 10 a%
Total Sugars 189
Inchaine 1lig Acded Sugars 0%
Protein 49
T
WVigamin O Tingg ]
Cadei i By =,
irom Amg %
Polmssium 188mg 5
T % Dy 'l ol pows Feoew v o mrsend in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ:\.}‘ﬂ.nd-l-'i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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o/ A
Sponge Cake<~ Fresh Cream<"

WEIGHT 27.30z/775g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Red grapes, Green grapes, Simple syrup(water,
sugar, lemon juice), Blackberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze,
Sugar powder, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220698
CLOUD CAKE 1-2
(EAST)

Nutrition Facts

P gt e

Barving aire 1piece {128g)
iimcnint par myrving
Calories 290
% Duily Valua®
Total Fat 21y %
Saturmisd Far 133 BE%
Trans Fal 15
Chalestenod Glmg %
Sodram S2mg T
Total Carbohydrate 259 T
Dimtany Fibae 13 4%
Tolal Sugans 17g
inchadns 10g Added Sugars 0%
Protain 4g
et o ]
Vigamin 0 ey i
Taakei it BOM =)
iram Tmg %
Poimssum 146mg 4%

T v Dy "wlaiics ot o oot Pk szt ina
srring of faod oo irbeies boa oty gt 10000 cefocem-@
g 8 ] W e T el

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake<~ Fresh Cream<"

WEIGHT 25.40z/720g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),
Blackberry, Green grapes, Raspberry, Blueberry, Red grapes,
Glaze, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ 1220699
CLOUD CAKE 1-3
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts

Baervings par cantaines

Barving aize 1piene {120g)
umonint pear myrving
Calories 270
% Daily Valus®*
Toksl Fat 15y 24%
Balurmias Far 11g 56%
Trans Fal 15
St pestomal 1 feng %
Sodmm E5mg T
Dimlarny Fibae 10 a%
Tolal Sugans 1dg
irech g 105 Aetied Sugers FTE]
Protain 43
R T N
WVigamin O Tingg ]
Cakei s E7mg e
iram 1mg a%
Polmsium 132mg H

* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
g i ] o el TR ) e

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge [:akﬂé% resh l?rla-ﬂmﬂ’j

WEIGHT 33.20z /9409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Red grapes, Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon
juice), Blackberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze

TLJ1220700
CLOUD CAKE 2-1
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
guervings per containes
Farving sire Tpiece (117q)

umonint pear myrving
Calories 270
% Duily Valua*
Totwi Fat 15y 2%
Eaturaied Far 11g 56%
Trans Fal 15
EShalesteral By ELE
Sodm 70mg L
Tetsl Carlrohydrate 213 B%
Dimlarny Fibae 10 a%
Tolal Sugans 1dg
Inchasne 1lig Acded Sugars 0%
Protein 49
T
Vigamin O Tineg ]
Cadei i BBy =,
irom Amg %
Poiassum 127mg oh
T % Dy 'l ol pows Feoew v o mrsend in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ:\.}‘ﬂ.nd-l-'i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge [:akﬂé% resh l?rla-ﬂmﬂ’j

WEIGHT 34.20z/970g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),
Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze

TLJ1220701
CLOUD CAKE 2-2
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
gservings per container
Sarving sire 1pieee (121a)

iimcnint par myrving
Calories 300
% Daily Yalus®
Total Fat 205 N,
Galuraisd Far 14y 0%
Trans Fal 15
Sodm 70 L
Tetad Carbohydrads 21) B%
Dimtany Fibae 10 4%
Total Sugans Tdg
Inchatie 11 Adderd Eugars 2%
Bratein q{l
oot )
Vigamin 0 ey %
Cadeium BAmg £,
iram img %
Poiassum 124mg oh
*T e 6 Dy "siaiis iy o) Pt o kchy i et in
srring of faod oo irbeies boa oty gt 10000 cefocem-@
[T rv:l] fne Lﬂ‘ﬂ:nﬂ-l-‘i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake<~ Fresh Cream<"

WEIGHT 32.80z/930g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Green
grapes, Red grapes, Blackberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze,
Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220702
CLOUD CAKE 2-3
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
gEErVINgE per conlaines
Sarving size Tpbece (116g)
N T e el P 3

umenint par syrving
Calories 290
% Daily Yalus*
Toesl Fat 51 i
Saturmied Far 133 BE%
Trans Fai 15
habeeaberal Bieng E-H'n.
Total Carbuhydrain 213 B%
Dimiary Fibar 1 e
Total Sugars 1ig
inchasE 1ig Adaed Sagam %
Protuin 49
oo o o]
Vigamin 0 Tineg %
Cadeius Efimg e
iram img %
Polmssium 120mg Zh
*Trees 6 Disary "slafies nmifly o oot o bchi o st ina
sarving: of Faod coe iwbeies b e detlp det 1000 cefora-@
e H..:q 'L} ._..:-q.-w..\,nﬁ ":-‘:"'

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake<~ Fresh Cream<"

WEIGHT 44.40z /12609

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice), Green
grapes, Red grapes, Blackberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze,
Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220703
CLOUD CAKE 3-1
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
10servings per conlainer
Sarving sire 1pieee [1264)

umonint pear myrving
Calories 290
% Duily Valua®
Toesl Fat 23p 2%,
Saturmisd Far 133 BE%
Trans Fal 15
haobeeaberal Bfeng Eﬁ
Tetsd Carbohydrain 227 B%
Dimlarny Fibae 10 a%
Total Sugars 159
inchaee 1ig Added Sugam Ty
Pratain 45
T
Vigsamin 0 Tineg A%
Cadeium B2y =,
irom Amg %
Polmsum 136mg 2%
T 6 Dty ‘sz omila pows eoew chim msand ina
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ‘ﬂnﬂ-!-‘i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake<~ Fresh Cream<"

WEIGHT 45.30z/1285g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(whole egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white,
milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent,
corn starch, baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum),
Strawberry, Simple syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),
Blueberry, Green grapes, Red grapes, Blackberry, Raspberry,
Glaze, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220704
CLOUD CAKE 3-2
(EAST)
Nutrition Facts
10servings per corfairer
Serving size 1piece (128g)

umonint pear myrving
Calories 290
% Daily alus®
Todwl Fat 23 W
Saturmad Far 133 BEW
Trans Fal 15
Ehalesterct Dimg azH,
Tekal Carbohydrain 239 B
Dmiory Fibmx 13 an
Total Sugars 159
inchadnt Tig Added Sugars %
Bratein 43
BN N
Vigsamin 0 Tineg ]
Cadod ury B2rng L5
iram Tmg %
Priazsium 140mg T
* T 5 Dy "siaiiocs il o Pt o oy e in
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
=T ] H.:-J 0 tﬁ‘ﬂnﬂ-!-‘i :.:-\:...

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 26.50z /7509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cream, Whole egg, Sugar, Whipping cream, Wheat flour,
Water, Egg white, Corn syrup, Milk, Shortening, Diced frozen
strawberries, Frozen strawberries, Margarine2, Frozen
blueberries, Frozen raspberries, Yogurt powder, Emulsifying
agent, Cheese, Glaze, Corn starch, Freeze dried strawberry
powder, Coating sugar, Lemon juice, Baking powder,
Stabilizer, Salt, Citric acid, Pectin stabilizer, Amidated pectin,
Xanthan gum, Strawberry, Glaze, Blueberry, Sugar powder

TLJ1220713

CHANTILLY CAKE 1

Mutrition Facts

§ SEMINgE per container
Sarving size 1piece (125g)
e SO N 1
umonint pear myrving
Calories 260
% Daily Walis®
Toasl Faz 143 1%
Salurmisd Fat 7g 6%
Trans Fal Qg
Ehalesbenal Hlimg s
Sodmam 110mg 0%
Yot Carbohydrate 205 v
Dimlarny Fibae 10 a%
Total Sugans 20g
inchuink 1hg Adred Suges  32%
Pratain 53
B
WVigamin O Tingg ]
Cadod s TOmg %
o g o
Polmsum 124mg 2k

T o6 [hstry Ysai e iy o oo i e inm
srving of faod coe ivbeies boa detlp det 70000 cefoden-@
o el W e v i et

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO

Soy, Milk, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 39.20z/1110g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cream, Whole egg, Sugar, Whipping cream, Wheat flour,
Water, Egg white, Corn syrup, Milk, Diced frozen
strawberries, Frozen strawberries, Shortening, Frozen
blueberries, Frozen raspberries, Margaine2, Emulsifying
agent, Yogurt powder, Cheese, Glaze, Corn starch, Freeze
dried strawberry powder, Coating sugar, Lemon juice, Baking
powder, Stabilizer, Salt, Citric acid, Pectin stabilizer,
Amidated pectin, Xanthan gum, Strawberry, Green grapes,
Glaze, Blueberry, Sugar powder

TLJ1220714
CHANTILLY CAKE 2
Nutrition Facts
Bservings per contalner
Sarving aize 1piece (139g)
N PSP P S 1

iimcnint par myrving
Calories 300
% Dwily alus®
Total Fat 165 HWN
Galurmisd Fat By 0%
Trans Fal 15
Chalestencl 7 g 3T
Tokal Carbohydrade 255 13
Dmiary Fibmx 13 aw
Total Sugans 22y
inchaiar 15g Acdnd Sugars 20%
Fratein By
I N
Vigamin 0 ey i
Caded i 30y "%
iron 1mg [
Polaasium 136mg Th
T 6 Dy slaiio oty o oot ki stz ina
srring of faod oo irbeies boa oty gt 10000 cefocem-@
Opr o b W e v ‘l:'-w

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Milk, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 17.30z/490g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Sugar, Margarine, Whole Egg, Water, Wheat flour, Prepared
edible fat, Egg white, Black tea extract, Shortening, Black
tea powder, Choco crisp pearl, Milk cream2, Soybean oil,
Coating chocolate(milk), Cocoa powderl, Margarine2,
Emulsifying agent, Glaze, Chocolate signboard, Coating
chocolate(dark), Rum, Coconut fine shred, Salt, Cocoa
powder2, Black tea syrup, Baking soda, Baking powder,
Gelatin(pork), Cornflower, Earl grey powder

TLJ1220715
CHOCO EARL GREY 1

-
Nutrition Facts
§gervings per container
Farving sire ipinoe (827
N | S S T+ TUCHE, Vel
umonint pear myrving
Calories 330
% Daily Valis®
Totsl Fat 24y T
Salurmisd Fat 7g 6%
Trans Faldg
Chabesbenad flimg L
Sodmam 150mg B%
Tetsl Carlrohydraie 754 T
Dty Fibar g 0%
Tolal Sugans 18g
inchuing tig Added Suges | 30%
Prapain 39
e
Wisamin O Oineg %
bt 32mg e
Primasium TBmg oh
T 6 Dty ‘sz omila pows eoew chim msand ina
I:ﬂ:\g.u:q;x:m:r‘::‘::r 000 efoi-@

905902922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Tree Nut(coconut), Milk, Soy, Egg and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake

Blueberry
909 ¢

_‘-H\I
Ellmalnarqr:E Fresh*f’)

Jam Yogurt Cream

WEIGHT 22.90z /6509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Yogurt cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
yogurt powder, sugar], White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar,
wheat flour, butter, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea
salt), Blueberry filling, Blueberry, Cake syrup(water, sugar),
Glaze

TLJ1220054
BLUEBERRY YOGURT CAKE 1
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
Bsorvings per container
Sarving aize pieca [10Bg)
LT e R VRN L

umenint per myrving
Calories 270
% Duiily abis®
Todal Fat 145 101%
Saturmisd Fat Bg 0%
Trans Fai Qg
Shabeesberal Bleng R
Sodwem Mg L
Tekal Carbohydrade 345 17%
Dimlary Fibar g 0%
Total Sugans 2g
inchiue 730 Aotnd Sugere FT
Protain d4g
N
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Cadod urs 3mng ]
iram img D
Primssium Smg Zh
e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
or o uied e ._:..-\...-w..\,uﬁ "!-‘:""

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Blueberry Splm“i [:ﬁm)
909 ¢

_‘-H\I
Ellmalnarqr:E Fresh*f’)

Jam Yogurt Cream

WEIGHT 330z/935g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Yogurt cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
yogurt powder, sugar], White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar,
wheat flour, butter, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea
salt), Blueberry filling, Blueberry, Cake syrup(water, sugar),
Glaze

TLJ1220055
BLUEBERRY YOGURT CAKE 2
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
dservings per contalner
Sarving aize 1piecs (117g)
R W e PR

umenint per myrving
Calories 290
% Duiily abis®
Todal Fat 159 1
Ealuraisd Fal By 5%
Trans Fai Qg
Tholesteral 1 (Kimg 1%
SodmmiSmg _
Tekal Carbohydrade 373 13%
Dmiory Fiboe 10 W
Total Sugans 28g
inchidu 13g Addnd Sugers FTE
Protain d4g
BTN
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Caadod urs BBy ]
irom Amg A%
Primssium 102mg Zh
e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
or o uied e ._:..-\...-w..\,uﬁ "!-‘:""

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake

Blueberry
909 ¢

_‘-H\I
Ellmalnarqr:E Fresh*f’)

Jam Yogurt Cream

WEIGHT 40.20z /11409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Yogurt cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
yogurt powder, sugar], White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar,
wheat flour, butter, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea
salt), Blueberry filling, Blueberry, Cake syrup(water, sugar),
Glaze

TLJ1220056
BLUEBERRY YOGURT CAKE 3
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
10eendngs per container
Sarving aize 1pmce (142g)
T e ) e WU T

umenint per myrving
Calories 360
% Duiily abis®
Todal Fat 15 %
Saturmisd Far 11g 56%
Trans Fai Qg
Tholesberal 1 30mg 4%
Sodiem 120m o
Tekal Carbahydrade 439 6%
Dmiory Fiboe 10 W
Total Sugans Jig
Inchde 16g Adted Sugers %
Pratain fig
e, ]
Wigamin [0 Tineg k]
Cadgd ursy 100eng %
irom Amg A%
Poiassium 123mg Zh
e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
or o uied e ._:..-\...-w..\,uﬁ "!-‘:""

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Blueberry

Sponge Cake

9°0@ ¢

Bluehen'yg Fresh:

Jam ~ Yogurt Cream

WEIGHT 4.60z/130g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Yogurt cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
yogurt powder, sugar], White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar,
wheat flour, butter, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea
salt), Blueberry, Blueberry filling, Cake syrup(water, sugar),
Glaze, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220308
BLUEBERRY CLOUD PIECE
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
SEMNGs per container
Sarving size 1pece [128g)

Bumenint par marving
Calories 360
%5, Duaily alia®
Tt Fat 53y 0%
Saturaisd Far 1487 0%
Trans FalO8g
Ehalesterod 1256my 42%
Sodwew 106Mg b
Tetsl Carbuhyrate 3g 17%
Dimtany Fibae 19 4%
Tolal Sugars 285
inchadng Tig Added Suges %
Bratain 3
B
Wiganin [ tincg )
Caicius 138wy e
from img o
Poiassium 11mg Zh
*Tirsa % Dty "sliios ool oL oorw e dch o mrsend ina
T

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sweet Potalo="Sponge Cake
il Sponge Cake

WEIGHT 42.30z/1200g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sweet potato mousse base(sweet potato filling, milk cream,
whole egg, sugar, water, sweet potato paste, wheat flour,
egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, gelatin(pork), corn starch, baking
powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar], White cake
sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter, emulsifying
agent, baking powder, sea salt), Sliced sweet potato, Corn
oil, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220022
SWEET POTATO MOUSSE 3
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts

10 serdings (e Gontaingr
Sarving size Tpecs (120g)
e L S W0 P T
umenint per myrving
Calories 290
%% Duily Viakios*
Todal Fat 16 %
Baturmies Fat By 0%
Trans Fald.dg
ﬂmhﬂmsm g
Sodmm 170mg T
Total Carbuhydrate 313 1%
Dimiany Fibe g o
Total Sugans 17g
inchidus 12g Adind Sugers 4%
Prapsin 53
oo o]
'l.'t.pllr\-Lmrﬂ %
Cadei s BOMY )
ram img T
Poimssium 17dmg 4%
e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
Hom o i W el i il s

901906923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake -
R

Sweet Patato
Mousse

WEIGHT 4.40z/125g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Sweet potato mousse base(sweet potato filling, milk cream,
whole egg, sugar, water, sweet potato paste, wheat flour,
egg white, milk, corn syrup, shortening, margarine,
emulsifying agent, gelatin(pork), corn starch, baking
powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipping cream, sugar], White cake
sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter, emulsifying
agent, baking powder, sea salt), Sliced sweet potato, Corn
oil, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220039

(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

senvings per container

Sarving size 1piecs {124g)
P | O T R T
umenint per myrving
Calories 300
% Daily Malus®
Totwld Fat 17 FIzd
Saturai=d Fat By 0%
Trans Fald.dg
Ehalestoral iy ]
Sodeam 180mg b
Totsd Carbuhydrate 225 ET:
Dmiary Fibar 13 %

Total Sugans 17g

inchioue 120 otnd Sugers 2%

Pratain 53

e, ]
Wigamin [ Tineg k]
Cadei s B2 ey &%
Irom mg %
Poiaszium 185 i

e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
e p ] W el v o e

901906923C

ALLERGEN INFO

SWEET POTATO MOUSSE PIECE

Soy, Milk, Tree Nut(Coconut), Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Emamf’f

WEIGHT 25.90z/735g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
Strawberry, White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour,
butter, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Cake

Sugar powder, Dried raspberry

syrup(water, sugar), Blackberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Glaze,

TLJ1220001
CLOUD CAKE 1
(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

Baervings per container
Sarving size 1pece (123g)

dumonin| peer
Calﬂfi-ﬂ? 280

% Daily

Toesl Fat 209
Saturaisd Far 120
Trans FalOg
Ehobesterol 1 15myg
Sm nﬁmg
Tetsl Carkohydraie 233
Dimlary Fibae 13
Total Sugans 17g
inch g 13g Acded Sugsrs
Protain 3a

5| [alzlasl |53k

Wigamin 0 Tineg k]
Gi.'l!-ﬂl.l"l EEIT!; o
Ir-:n '-rn:| %
Priassium 132mg T
IMGMMﬂpwtw:qu.l

swrving: of Tood coe rbeies o w ot det 70000 cefedsn- @
g 6 wle] W pd v gt

901927922C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Strawberry N

e

7™ ™
S/ N
Sponge Cake=" Fresh Cream<’

WEIGHT 29.30z/830g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Strawberry, Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped
cream, sugar], White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat
flour, butter, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt),
Cake syrup(water, sugar), Glaze, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220697
CLOUD CAKE 1-1
(WEST)

Mutrition Facts
BErings per conlaing
Barving size 1peca (138g)

dumenint per myrving

Calories 280

Toaml Fat 50g
Saturmisd Far 129
Trans FalOg
Chanbesterad 75y
S odsam E5ig
Tetsl Carkohydraie 243
Doy Fibe 10
Tolal Sugans 18g
irchang 15g Aored Sugers
Bratain 43

¥
£
E

B |aleiig (5|3

Wigamin 0 Tineg k]
Cadgi s BTmy =3
iron img a%
Folessium 166mg &%
T 6 Dty "wiaiuc omila oL ooew s masand ina

swrying of Faod oo rbeien o n detlp det 1000 ceforia- @
ow b W el R el

901906923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Emamf’f

WEIGHT 27.30z/775g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry, Red
grapes, Green grapes, Cake syrup(water, sugar), Blackberry,
Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze, Sugar powder, Chocolate sign
board(dark)

TLJ1220698
CLOUD CAKE 1-2
(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

Eiﬂrmr‘ng: per contaire
Sarving size pece (128g)

imcnint par myrving

Calories 310

Total Fat 225
Saturaisd Fat 135 BE%
Trans Fal g

Ghalesberall T10mg 1%

Sodmm £5mg )

L
4%
it

Tetad Carbohydrads 75
Dimlarny Fibae 13
Total Sugars 20
|"r:1.l:m= g Agded Sugsre
Pratain 49

Vieamin [ ey i
Caded s E-Brng L]
Ir-:n '-rn:| %
-'-"|:|1-u-.|:.|u1'| IdﬂTIl: L]
I-'uildu'r'-hu'l.,:um':w:unﬂr.l

swrying: of Tood coe rbeies o g d=fp g9t 10000 cefed- @
Pirm“w\#ﬂ LR e

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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board(dark)

f!?\"\f"\
Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Emamf’f

WEIGHT 25.40z/720g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry,
Cake syrup(water, sugar), Blackberry, Green grapes,
Raspberry, Blueberry, Red grapes, Glaze, Chocolate sign

TLJ1220699
CLOUD CAKE 1-3
(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

BERrings per containo
Sarving size Tpheca (120g)

dumonin| peer
Calﬂfi-ﬂ? 280

% Daily

Toesl Fat 209
Saturaisd Far 120
Trans FalOg
Ehobesterol 1 15myg
Sm nﬁmg
Tetsl Carkohydraie 243
Dimlary Fibae 13
Total Sugans 17g
|"r:l.lcPa5 13g Acded Sugsrs
Prataln 49

3| |alslsisl |23k

Wigamin 0 Tineg k]
Gi.'l!-ﬂl.l"l EEIT!; o
o '-rn:| %
Priassium 128mg T
Tha % M'-huﬂ;l:uwtw:u:-ldr.l

swrving: of Tood coe rbeies o w ot det 70000 cefedsn- @
g 6 wle] W pd v gt

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Raspberry, Glaze

Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Cream <"

Strawberry N

e

£NE b

WEIGHT 36.20z/1025g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
Strawberry, White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour,
butter, emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Cake
syrup(water, sugar), Blackberry, Blueberry, Red grapes,

TLJ1220002
CLOUD CAKE 2
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts

Beervings per conlainer

Sarving size 1pece (128g)
dumenint per myrving
Calories 300
% Duily Valua®
Toesl Fat 23 2%
Saturmisd Far 1489 0%
Trans Fal Qg
halesterol T X0myg 40%
Sodm 75mg T
Tetsd Carbohyrdrais 24 0%
Dimlary Fibae 13 4%
Total Sugans 17g
inchde 1 g Added Sugars 6%
Bratmin 43
ot ]
Wigsamin 0 Tineg k]
Cadeium By e
iram 1mg %
Polassium 126mg h

T 6 Dty "wiaiuc omila oL ooew s masand ina
swrying of Faod oo rbeien o n detlp det 1000 ceforia- @
ow b W el R el

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Raspberry, Glaze

Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Cream <"

Strawberry N

e

£NE b

WEIGHT 33.20z /9409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry, Red
grapes, Cake syrup(water, sugar), Blackberry, Blueberry,

TLJ1220700
CLOUD CAKE 2-1
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts

Aservings par container
Sarving aize 1piecs (117g)

dumenint per myrving

Calories 280

Toaml Fat 50g
Saturmisd Far 129
Trans FalOg
Shalestenal T1lmg
Sadmam 70y
Tetsl Carkohydraie 243
Doy Fibew 19
Total Sugans 17g
irchung 15g Aoted Sugers
Bratain 43

¥
£
E

B |aleiwid (B3

Wigamin 0 Tineg k]
Cadod s Barng o
iram 1mg %
Proiassium 124mg T
T 6 Dty "wiaiuc omila oL ooew s masand ina

swrying of Faod oo rbeien o n detlp det 1000 ceforia- @
ow b W el R el

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Strawberry N

e

7™ ™
S/ N
Sponge Cake=" Fresh Cream<’

WEIGHT 34.20z/970g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry,
Cake syrup(water, sugar), Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze

TLJ1220701
CLOUD CAKE 2-2
(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

ﬁsﬂruir‘u_.:l;_pﬁr containes

Sarving aize Tpeacs (121g)
imcnint par myrving
Calories 320
% Duily Valua®
Toami Faz T4 ETED
Saturaisd Fat 155 A%
Trans Fal g
S esterod 725 4%
Sodsam 75mg T
Total Carbuhydrais 247 9%
Dimtarny Fibae 19 4%
Total Sugans 17g
inchides Tag Added Sugars %
Bratmin dg
oo ]
Vieamin [ ey i
Ciaded s BT £
iram Tmg 5%
Poimssium 12img h

T 6 Doty "sliile smlla FoLi oew mmach o masant ine
swrying o Faod oo rbeien o n detp et 1000 ceferia-w
o 6 ] T el i e

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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f!?\"\f"\
Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Emamf’f

WEIGHT 32.80z/930g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry, Red
grapes, Blueberry, Blackberry, Cake syrup(water, sugar),
Raspberry, Glaze

TLJ1220702
CLOUD CAKE 2-3
(WEST)

Nutrition Facts

Bservinge per container

Barving aize 1piecs (116g)
T T e P s PR
umenint per myrving
Calories 300
%% Duily Vialios*
Toks! Fat 223 0%
Saturaisd Fal 133 BE%
Trans Fald.dg
Ehalesterol T15ma e
Sodem 701 %
Total Carbuhydrais 247 %
Dimiany Fibe g o
Total Sugans 17g
inchgeE 1 3g Aaded Sugee %
Promin 49
oo o ]
Wigamin [0 Tineg k]
Cakci s ETmg )
= '-rn-;| %
Potasium 117mg T

e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
By o ] W el T ) i

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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board(dark)

f!?\"\f"\
Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Emamf’f

WEIGHT 45.30z/1285g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry,
Cake syrup(water, sugar), Blueberry, Green grapes, Red
grapes, Blackberry, Raspberry, Glaze, Chocolate sign

TLJ1220003
CLOUD CAKE 3
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
t0eenings per container
Serving aize tpiece (128g)

dumenint per myrving
Calories 310
% Daily alis®
Tedwl Fat 23p 2%
Gaturmisd Far 1&g 0%
Trans Fal Qg
Sholesteral T 20myg 40%
Sodem 75mg i
'l'l:l.li Eu.rhq-hyﬂ | P
Dmiory Fib 13 a%
Tolal Sugans 18g
Fr:.l_.ﬂu'!igl’du&dﬁugzrs 0%
Pratain 4
B N
Wigsamin 0 Tineg k]
mﬂﬂ":l Enl]l'l'll; o
Ir-:n '-rn:| %
Priaasium 136mg Zh
Tha % M'-huﬂ;l:uwtw:u:-ldr.l
swrving: of Tood coe rbeies o w ot det 70000 cefedsn- @
u--“mhw qi-’i:q_n.

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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board(dark)

f!?\"\f"\
Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Emamf’f

WEIGHT 44.40z /12609

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry,
Cake syrup(water, sugar), Green grapes, Red grapes,
Blackberry, Blueberry, Raspberry, Glaze, Chocolate sign

TLJ1220703
CLOUD CAKE 3-1
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts

10 EErimgs per corbrine

Sarving size Tpece (126@)
dumenint per myrving
Calories 310
% Daily Valus®
Totsl Fat 223 0%
Saturaisd Fal 148g 0%
Trans Fal Qg
Eholesterol T 20myg 40%
Sodeam JEmg i
Tetsl Carkohydraie 254 9%
Dimlary Fibae 13 4%
Tolal Sugans 18g
Fr:.l_.ﬂu'!igl’du&dﬁugzrs 0%
Bratmin 43
BT
Wigsamin 0 Tineg k]
Calcium B0my =)
Ir-:n '-rn:| %
Polmssium 133mg h

IMGMMﬂpwtw:qu.l
swrving: of Tood coe rbeies o w ot det 70000 cefedsn- @
u--n-.-a-uhw q,.u-'i:.g_n.

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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board(dark)

f!?\"\f"\
Sponge [:akﬂé% resh Emamf’f

WEIGHT 45.30z/1285g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST

Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry,
Cake syrup(water, sugar), Blueberry, Green grapes, Red
grapes, Blackberry, Raspberry, Glaze, Chocolate sign

TLJ 1220704
CLOUD CAKE 3-2
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts

10 serdings (e containgr

Sarving size Tpece (128@)
dumenint per myrving
Calories 310
% Daily Valus®
Totsl Fat 223 0%
Saturaisd Fal 148g 0%
Trans Fal Qg
Eholesterol T 20myg 40%
Sodeam :'Emg i
Tetsl Carkohydraie 254 9%
Dimlary Fibae 13 4%
Tolal Sugans 18g
|"r:l.lcPa5"i-5| Agded Sugars 0%
Prataln 49
BT
Wigsamin 0 Tineg k]
Calcium B0my =)
Ir-:n '-rn:| %
Polassium 126mg h

IMGMMﬂpwtw:qu.l
swrving: of Tood coe rbeies o w ot det 70000 cefedsn- @
g 6 wle] W pd v gt

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Sponge Cake Fresh Cream

WEIGHT 4.80z/135g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar],
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
emulsifying agent, baking powder, sea salt), Strawberry,
Raspberry, Cake syrup(water, sugar), Blueberry, Glaze,
Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220040
CLOUD CAKE PIECE
(WEST)
Nutrition Facts
servinge per container
Sarving aize 1pece (135g)
T | P N LT T

umenint per myrving
Calories 340
% Duiily abis®
Todal Fat 259 2%
Gaturmisd Far 15 BO%
Trans Fald.dg
Sodmm 75mg i
Tekal Carbahydran 255 P
Dmiory Fiboe 10 W
Total Sugans 18g
InchdeE ag Aoand Sugers 0%
Pratain 49
e ]
Wigamin [0 Tineg k]
Cadod i BEMY %
irom Amg %
Poiassium 14img o
e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
or o uied e ‘-‘:-\.h'#.u\,}l-'i :.!-E...

901927923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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Red Velvet Cake

{
|

Raspberry Jam

WEIGHT 20.80z /5909

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Strawberry butter cream(butter, margarine, sugar, water,
strawberry flavor paste, corn syrup), Red velvet cake
sheet(red velvet cake mix, water, egg white, corn oil, sugar),
White cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar, wheat flour, butter,
dough improver, baking powder, sea salt), Raspberry jam
mix(raspberry jam, water, sugar, lemon juice), Coconut fine
shred, Chocolate decoration(milk), Chocolate
decoration(white), Cake syrup(water, sugar, lemon juice),
Chocolate decoration(white)

TLJ 1220450
PIGGY CAKE 1

mgw
Nutrition Facts
Bservings per container
Sarving aize 1piace (98g)
dumnint pear marving
Calories 440
% Daily Valus®
Tokal Fat 239 a2
Ealurmisd Far 14g %
Trans Fal2g
Chaluaterct 15rng 5%
Siodsam 230mg 0
Tofal Carbohydrade 355 1%
Digiory Fibor g 0%
Tolal Sugans 27g
inchdne Yy Added Sugars 2%
Pratein 33
T T
Witamin [ Oeneg %
Catgium 38mg %
Poiassium 16mg %
T e [y "elniies nmlly oL Foomt Pkt st ina
.'G.":";:,.';l.'.m:lr.-ﬂ:lr 1000 eefevis-@

902910923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Soy, Wheat, Egg, and Tree Nut(coconut)

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 33.50z /9509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Mocha cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), coffee extract,
whipped cream, sugar], Mocha cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar,
wheat flour, butter, emulsifying agent, coffee extract, baking
powder, sea salt), Strawberry, Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar], Cake syrup(water,
sugar), Caramel sauce, Green grape, Raspberry, Blueberry,
Glaze

TLJ1220777

Nutrition Facts

BEErANgs per coniainer

Sarving size piece (118g)
R e e o
umenint per myrving
Calories 310
%% Duily Viakios*
Toksl Fat 243 ETED
Saturaisd Falk 153 TE%
Trans Fald.dg
holesberol T Xy 40%
Sodsam E2mg %
Totsd Carbuhydrais 215 B
Duatary Flber 13 4%
Total Sugans 13g
inchaing Gy Adsed Gugas 0%
Pratain dg
s o 1]
Wigamin [0 Tineg k]
Tt Bamg =
fram Tmg oo
Polassium 114mg TH

e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
o o e W sl v i Gl

902921923C

ALLERGEN INFO

MOCHA CLOUD CAKE #2

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 37.30z/1060g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Mocha cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), coffee extract,
whipped cream, sugar], Mocha cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar,
wheat flour, butter, emulsifying agent, coffee extract, baking
powder, sea salt), Strawberry, Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar], Cake syrup(water,
sugar), Caramel sauce, Green grape, Raspberry, Blueberry,
Glaze

TLJ1220778

Nutrition Facts

10servings per corainer

Sarving size Tpeace (106g)
R 1 WU S T
umenint per myrving
Calories 280
% Duiily abis®
ksl Fat 25p %
Saturaisd Fal 133 BE%
Trans Fald.dg
Ghalesterol T15mg 8%
Sodsam E2mg %
Totsd Carbuhydrats 209 I
Duatary Flber 13 4%
Total Sugans 13g
inchiee By Adand Sugars 0%
Pratain dg
s o 1]
Wigamin [0 Tineg k]
Tt Emg =
ram img T
Poilassium 100mg TH

e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
o o e W sl v i Gl

902921923C

ALLERGEN INFO

MOCHA CLOUD CAKE #3

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS



| CAKE

@

t:]'%- FOODVILLE JSA

WEIGHT 40z/115¢g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Mocha cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), coffee extract,
whipped cream, sugar], Mocha cake sheet(liquid egg, sugar,
wheat flour, butter, emulsifying agent, coffee extract, baking
powder, sea salt), Strawberry, Cloud cream[heavy
cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar], Cake syrup(water,
sugar), Caramel sauce, Glaze, Chocolate sign board(dark)

TLJ1220779

Nutrition Facts

senvings per container

Sarving size Apiecs (115g)
R e LSSl P
umenint per myrving
Calories 310
%% Duily Viakios*
Toks! Fat 239 2%
Saturaisd Fal 148y 0%
Trans Fald.dg
holesberol T Xy 40%
Sodsam E2mg %
Totsd Carbuhydrais 215 B
Duatary Flber 13 4%
Total Sugans 13g
inchaing Gy Adsed Gugas 0%
Pratain dg
s o 1]
Wigamin [0 Tineg k]
Tt BEmg =
fram Tmg oo
Polmssium Wimg TH

e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
o o e W sl v i Gl

902921923C

ALLERGEN INFO

MOCHA CLOUD PIECE

Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake base[milk, cream, sugar, cream cheese, water, whole
egg, cheese, egg yolk, wheat flour, mascarpone cheese,
shortening, margarine, coffee powder, coffee extract,
gelatin(pork), emulsifying agent, coffee extract, baking
powder, espresso flavor, caramel flavor], Cocoa powder,
Sugar powder

TLJ1220787
PETITE TIRAMISU

Nutrition Facts

senvings per container

Barving aize 1 piece (100g)
b
umenint per myrving
Calories 280
% Duiily abis®
Totsl Fat 153 %
Gaturaied Fat By 45%
Trans Fald.dg
&halesterol T 35my 46%
SodemiOmg = W
Total Carbuhydrais 259 %
Duatary Fiber g %
Total Sugars 2g
inchang 103 Aoded Suges FTTE
Frotain 53
oo ]
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Tt BAmg &%
fram Tmg o
Polmssium 121mg T

e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @

o o e W sl v i Gl

903923923C

ALLERGEN INFO

Soy, Milk, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 3.50z/100g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Cake base[milk, sugar, strawberry base, cream cheese,
whole egg, water, cheese, wheat flour, egg yolk, milk cream,
mascarpone cheese, shortening, margarine, frozen
strawberry, condensed milk, lemon juice, gelatin(pork),
emulsifying agent, food coloring(carmine red), baking
powder, salt, frozen raspberries, strawberry flavor, pectin
stabilizer, amidated pectin], Strawberry

TLJ1220788
PETITE STRAWBERRY
TIRAMISU
Nutrition Facts

senvings per container

Sarving size 1 piece {100g)
R | S TR T
umenint per myrving
Calories 250
%% Duily Vialios*
Toksl Fat 159 e
Baturmies Fat By 0%
Trans Fald.dg
&holesberol 1 hmyg 6%
Sodeam 115mg 0%
Total Carbuhydrais 243 B
Dimiany Fibar O o
Total Sugars 2g
inchaing 153 Aeed Suges e
Pratain dg
B N
Wigamin [ Oeneg %
Tt By &
fram Tmg oo
Polmssium Emg T

e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
o o e W sl v i Gl

903924923C

ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Milk, Egg, and Wheat

TOUS s JOURS
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WEIGHT 29.60z /8409

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Black sugar butter cream(butter cream, dark brown sugar
syrup, milk, molasses, corn oil), White cake sheet(liquid egg,
sugar, wheat flour, butter, emulsifying agent, baking powder,
sea salt), Milk syrup(milk, dark brown sugar syrup), Black
sugar glaze(glaze, dark brown sugar syrup, caramel sauce),
Choco crisp pearl, Gold leaf

TLJ1220789

Nutrition Facts

BServings per container

Serving aize 1pince {105g)
R T N e L
umenint per myrving
Calories 430
% Daily Malus®
Tctsl Fat 5 A%
Eaturaiss Fa g 45%
Trans Fald.dg
Sl besterad T Mg 3%
Sodm 130m; %
Tetsl Carbohydrate 355 [T
Dimtary Fibar g %
Total Sugars 5g
inchang 365 Aoded Sugers [T
Pratain g
foecnanere o ]
Wikamin [ 2eneg N
Tt B5my )
fram img [
Folassium 57ma T

e 6 Dty 'slaii o oy o oo P ochi o mman inm
swrving: of Taod coe wbeies b w deifp det 1000 cefedsa- @
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ALLERGEN INFO

BLACK SUGAR BUTTERCREAM

Soy, Milk, Egg, and Wheat *May contains: Nuts
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WEIGHT 22.90z /6509

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Strawberry mousse base[milk cream, sugar, whole egg,
cream cheese, strawberry base, wheat flour, cheese, water,
egg yolk, milk cream2, mascarpone cheese, shortening,
margarine, condensed milk, corn syrup, frozen strawberry,
coating sugar, gelatin(pork), lemon juice, emulsifying agent,
food coloring(carmine red), baking powder, salt, frozen
raspberries, strawberry flavor, pectin stabilizer, amidated
pectin, gold powder], Strawberry, Blueberry, Glaze, Sugar
powder

TLJ1220791
STRAWBERRY
TIRAMISU #2

Nutrition Facts

BsEryiNgs peET coniamer

Barving aize Apiece (31g)
E i e )
Aumenint par sarving
Calories 190
% Duaily alias®
Tokal Fat 125 15%
Baturies Fal g an%
Trans Fatddyg
Shalpsberol §feng i 2
Sodmam 5y &%
Totsl Carbuhysdirate 155 ™
Dimiany Fibar g 0%
Tolal Sugars 1dg
inchageE g At Sagam Fr]
Pratein 33
T
Wigarmin [ (g %
Cadciur 44my 5
fram Umg i
Polmsium T7mg TH
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ALLERGEN INFO
Soy, Milk, Egg, and Wheat
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WEIGHT 30.80z/875g

* Actual product may differ from image shown.

INGREDIENT LIST
Banana cloud cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream,
banana flavored powder, sugar], White cake sheet(whole
egg, wheat flour, sugar, egg white, milk, corn syrup,
shortening, margarine, emulsifying agent, corn starch,
baking powder, salt, citric acid, xanthan gum), Cloud
cream[heavy cream(milk), whipped cream, sugar], Banana,
Wafer cookie, Blueberry, Glaze, Cake syrup(water, sugar)

TLJ1220792
BANANA CLOUD #2

MNutrition Facts
#servinge per contamner

Barving size 1piece (108g)
N 1 Ly T TSR N

Aumenint par sarving

Calories 290

% Duaily alis®
Toesl Fat g 20%
Saturaled Far 123 BO%
Trans Fal 15
Cha beesberod Bl 15
Sodisam T5mg %
Totsl Carbuhysirats 253 e
Dimiany Fiber 1g e

Total Sugars 17g
inchaing 10g Aaded Suges 0%

Protain 44
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ALLERGEN INFO
Milk, Tree Nut(coconut), Soy, Egg, and Wheat
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ESPRESSO g 5 "0 s & F <

O

, 12 fl 0z (303mi) 5 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
Americano (Hot) 16 fl oz (384ml) 5 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
, 16 fl oz (473ml) 5 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
Americano (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567m) 15 0 0 0 0 15 3 0 0 0 1
. 12 fl 0z (340mi) 170 9 5 0 30 125 14 0 14 0 9
Cappuccino (Hot Only) 16 fl oz (454ml) 240 13 7 0 40 170 19 0 19 0 13
12 fl 0z (340ml) 180 10 6 0 30 130 14 0 14 0 9
Latte (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 250 13 8 0 40 180 19 0 19 0 13
16 fl 0z (497ml) 170 9 5 0 30 130 14 0 14 0 9
Latte (Iced) 20 fl 0z (534m) 180 9 5 0 30 130 16 0 14 0 10
. 12 fl oz (295ml) 210 8 45 0 25 100 27 0 27 0 7
Vanilla Latte (Hot) 16 fl 0z (423ml) 310 12 7 0 35 150 41 0 41 0 11
, 16 fl oz (461ml) 230 7 4 0 25 100 34 0 34 0 7
Vanilla Latte (Iced) 20 fl oz (535m) 310 8 45 0 25 105 54 0 52 0 8
12 fl 0z (355mi) 270 9 5 0 25 115 39 0 37 0 9
Lavender Latte (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 360 12 7 0 35 160 52 0 50 0 12
16 fl oz (454ml) 240 6 35 0 20 90 39 0 38 0 7
Lavender Latte (Iced) 20 fl 0z (535m) 300 8 45 0 25 105 52 0 50 0 8
12 fl 0z (340ml) 300 9 5 0 25 150 45 0 42 0 10
Mocha (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 410 13 7 0 35 210 59 0 56 0 14
16 fl 0z (454m) 310 8 4 0 20 150 49 0 46 0 9
Mocha (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567m) 400 10 5 0 30 190 64 0 60 0 12
. 12 fl 0z (340ml) 300 9 5 0 25 125 45 0 41 0 9
Caramel Macchiato (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 390 13 7 0 35 170 58 0 54 0 12
. 16 fl 0z (454mi) 290 8 4 0 20 110 45 0 0 0 7
Caramel Macchiato (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567m) 370 10 5 0 30 140 62 0 57 0 10
. 12 fl oz (355ml) 270 9 5 0 25 115 41 0 39 3 9
Honey Lavender Macchiato (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 370 12 7 0 35 160 56 0 54 2 12
- 16 fl oz (454ml) 270 7 4 0 20 95 44 0 43 4 7
Honey Lavender Macchiato (Iced) 20 fl oz (567m) 360 9 5 0 25 120 61 0 59 8 9
16 fl oz (454ml) 200 6 35 0 20 90 28 0 27 18 9
Matcha Espresso (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567ml) 260 9 5 0 25 120 38 0 36 23 11
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Espresso (Hot) Single 0.75 fl 0z (20ml) 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Espresso (Hot) Double 1.5 fl oz (40ml) 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Espresso (with Ice) 16 fl oz (454ml) 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
12 fl 0z (370ml) 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Brewed Coffee (Hot) 16 fl oz (433mi) 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 1
16 fl 0z (454ml) 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Brewed Coffee (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567mi) 5 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
. 16 fl 0z (454m) 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Pour Over (Iced) "DS 20fl 0z (515ml) 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
16 fl 0z (454ml) 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Cold Brew (lced Only) 20 fl 0z (567ml) 5 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
. 16 fl oz (454ml) 90 0 0 0 0 30 24 0 23 23 0
Cold Brew Tonic (Iced Only) 20 fl 0z (567ml) 130 0 0 0 0 35 33 0 33 33 0
. . 16 fl 0z (454m) 100 0 0 0 0 30 26 0 26 25 0
Cold Brew Tonic (Iced Only) "DS 20 fl oz (567ml) 180 0 0 0 0 35 46 0 45 19 0
16 fl oz (470ml) 150 4 2 0 10 55 27 0 27 0 4
Cold Brew Latte (Iced Only) 20 fl 0z (561mi) 200 5 25 0 15 70 36 0 36 0 5
12 fl 0z (340ml) 150 5 3 0 15 70 22 0 22 14 5
Tea Latte (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 210 7 4 0 20 95 31 0 30 20 7
Toa L ced 16 fl oz (454ml) 150 4.5 2.5 0 15 65 24 0 24 17 4
ea Latte (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567mi) 190 5 3 0 15 75 32 0 32 24 5
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12 fl 0z (340ml) 220 8 45 0 25 110 27 0 27 15 10
Matcha Latte (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 300 12 7 0 35 160 37 0 37 20 13
16 fl oz (454ml) 210 7 4 0 20 100 29 0 29 19 9
Matcha Latte (Iced) 20 fl oz (546ml) 280 9 5 0 25 125 37 0 37 24 15
12 fl 0z (328ml) 240 10 6 0 30 130 29 0 29 15 9
Ube Latte (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 330 13 8 0 40 180 41 0 4 21 13
16 fl oz (454ml) 230 8 5 0 25 120 31 0 31 18 8
Ube Latte (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567m) 300 11 6 0 35 160 41 0 41 24 11
N 12 fl 0z (340ml) 350 17 10 0 50 130 41 0 40 4 9
Tiramisu Latte (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 450 22 13 0 65 170 55 0 52 5 12
N 16 fl oz (454ml) 380 18 11 0 55 125 49 0 47 5 8
Tiramisu Latte (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567m) 470 22 13 0 70 150 61 0 59 6 10
o 12 fl oz (340ml) 320 9 5 0 25 170 50 0 48 0 9
Pumpkin Spice Latte (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 460 11 6 0 35 250 78 0 75 0 12
Pumpkin Spice Latte (Iced) ;g I: gi gg;‘m:g 350 7 4 g 20 Y 64 v 61 g /
. 16 fl oz (454ml) 160 35 2 0 10 55 29 0 29 23 4
Milk Tea (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567m) 250 4 2 0 10 60 52 0 52 46 4
. 12 fl 0z (340ml) 330 10 5 0 30 170 51 0 39 0 11
Multigrain Latte (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 470 13 7 0 40 260 74 0 51 0 15
Multigrain Latte (Iced) gzxgﬁmg 370 8 45 0 25 200 64 0 43 0 11
12 fl oz (340ml) 90 0 0 0 0 0 25 1 23 22 0
Honey Lemon Tea (Hot) 16 fl oz (454ml) 130 0 0 0 0 0 36 2 33 31 0
16 fl oz (454ml) 130 0 0 0 0 5 34 2 31 30 0
Honey Lemon Tea (Iced) 20 fl 0z (567m) 160 0 0 0 0 10 44 2 41 39 0
16 fl oz (454ml) 60 0 0 0 0 10 14 0 14 14 1
Iced Green Tea (Iced Only) 20 fl 0z (567ml) 110 0 0 0 0 10 27 0 27 27 1
16 fl 0z (470ml) 60 0 0 0 0 5 16 0 15 15 0
Iced Black Tea (Iced Only) 20 fl 0z (530ml) 100 0 0 0 0 5 26 0 25 25 0
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12 fl oz (340ml) 350 10 6 0 30 170 53 0 52 0 11
Hot Chocolate 16 fl 0z (454ml) 480 14 7 0 40 220 75 0 73 0 0
16 fl oz (454ml) 360 9 45 0 25 160 61 0 60 0 9
Iced Chocolate 20 fl oz (567ml) 480 11 6 0 30 200 82 0 80 0 12
. q 16 fl oz (477ml) 120 0 0 0 0 10 31 0 28 26 0
emonade 20 fl 0z (567ml) 240 0 0 0 0 90 63 0 61 60 0
Strawberrv Lemonad 16 fl oz (454ml) 210 0 0 0 0 75 56 1 52 38 0
awberry Lemonade 20 fl 0z (567ml) 270 0 0 0 0 85 71 2 66 42 0
Matcha L J 16 fl oz (454ml) 190 0 0 0 0 75 49 0 47 47 2
atcha Lemonade 20 fl 0z (567ml) 240 0 0 0 0 85 59 0 57 57 4
. 16 fl oz (454ml) 80 0 0 0 0 5 22 0 20 19 0
Black Iced Tea Lemonade DS 20 fl 0z (567ml) 140 0 0 0 0 5 36 0 33 32 0
. 16 fl oz (454ml) 80 0 0 0 0 10 22 0 20 19 1
Green Iced Tea Lemonade "DS 20 fl 0z (567ml) 140 0 0 0 0 10 35 0 33 32 1
Caramel Frappe 16 fl oz (454ml) 430 10 7 0 15 160 82 0 74 33 7
pp 20 fl 0z (567ml) 520 10 8 0 15 160 103 0 94 35 8
Mocha Frappe 16 fl oz (454ml) 330 10 7 0 15 160 48 0 43 33 13
pp 20 fl 0z (560ml) 350 11 8 0 20 180 50 0 45 34 17
Matcha Frapoe 16 fl oz (454ml) 480 11 7 0 15 210 86 0 79 33 9
pp 20 fl 0z (580ml) 570 11 7 0 15 240 108 0 99 34 10
. . 16 fl oz (446ml) 800 42 24 0 290 210 9 0 84 52 15
Espresso Milkshake "DS 20 fl 0z (567ml) 950 51 29 0 345 250 105 0 98 61 19
. . 16 fl 0z (454m) 840 48 27 0 275 180 93 3 87 64 14
Strawberry Milkshake "DS 20 l oz (642ml) 1180 65 37 0 385 250 134 4 125 92 19
Strawberry Smoothie 16 fl oz (454ml) 230 0 0 0 0 15 60 12 54 40 1
Mango Smoothie 16 fl 0z (454m) 250 0 0 0 0 30 66 1 62 44 0
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